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- - - - - -

018 AISHWARYA SINHA DILEEP SINHA 10.05.1996 13.07.2018 OBC F

031 ANURADHA BISHNU LAL 28.07.1996 13.07.2018 YY/60781 OBC F

017 CHUMMAN RAMBHAROSA 18.09.1997 13.07.2018 AB/2490 OBC M

028 DEEPAK KUMAR DILIP KUMAR 23.10.1996 13.07.2018 ZZ/26313 OBC M

009 DEEPIKA SINHA DAMODAR SINHA 20.02.1994 13.07.2018 OBC F

027 DOMESHWAR BISAUHA RAM 24.05.1996 13.07.2018 ZZ/27141 OBC M

006 DROPATI PRAHLAD 28.04.1995 13.07.2018 XX/46913 ST F

015 DURGESH THAKUR SUSHIL KUMAR 01.01.1996 13.07.2018 XX/47205 ST F

029 GANGA JIVRAKHAN 25.07.1995 13.07.2018 XX/46922 OBC F

013 GAYATRI PARAS RAM 15.06.1995 13.07.2018 XX/4629 OBC F

022 GAYATRI ISHWAR RAM 28.08.1996 13.07.2018 YY/39188 OBC F

005 HEMENDRA KUMAR PURUSHOTTAM 20.07.1993 13.07.2018 YY/1058 ST M

030 KHILESHWARI SAHU CHAIT RAM SAHU 03.05.1994 13.07.2018 OBC F

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 

MAIL ID: pgcollegekurud@gmail.com
PRINCIPAL NAME: DR. O. P. CHANDRAKAR                                        MOB NO.: 9098580128, 9425553611

Class Name : PGDCA - FIRST SEMESTER                SESSION- 2018-19

S.N. NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER/HUSBEND 

NAME

DATE OF 

BIRTH
ADMISS. DATE EN. NO.

CATEGORY 

(ST/SC/OBC/ 

GEN)

SEX 

(M/F)



024 LALITA NARAYAN 28.08.1994 13.07.2018 XX/46983 OBC F

003 MANDAKINI DHRUW ANAND KUMAR DHRUW 22.09.1995 13.07.2018 ZZ/27196 ST F

021 MANISH KUMAR SAHU PARDESHI RAM SAHU 19.09.1995 13.07.2018 XX/47004 OBC M

007 MANJU RUKHAM SINGH 25.07.1996 13.07.2018 ZZ/26829 ST F

026 MILAN SINGH DIWALI RAM 27.03.1992 13.07.2018 YY/39264 ST M

032 NEELKANT TIRATH RAM 17.10.1993 13.07.2018 XX/47276 OBC M

012 POORNANAND SANTU RAM 18.08.1997 13.07.2018 ZZ/26863 SC M

020 RAJANI KAMAL NARAYAN 08.07.1992 13.07.2018 OBC F

011 RATNA RAMESHWAR 15.10.1993 13.07.2018 ST F

010 RUPENDRA LAKSHMAN 02.11.1994 13.07.2018 ST M
025 SANDHYA ANANDPRAKASH 29.11.1995 13.07.2018 XX/47318 SC F
019 SANTOSHI GULAP RAM 15.05.1995 13.07.2018 YY/60921 OBC F
014 SARASWATI SUKHA RAM 17.12.1996 13.07.2018 ZZ/27251 OBC F
008 SHWETA CHANDRAKAR RAKESH CHANDRAKAR 17.01.1997 13.07.2018 OBC F
023 TULSI KHUSH RAM 30.10.1995 13.07.2018 XX/47080 OBC F
002 UPASANA SINHA GOKILESH SINHA 15.02.1997 13.07.2018 YY/60952 OBC F

001 URWASHI CHANDRAKAR SURESH CHANDRAKAR 03.09.1996 13.07.2018 OBC F

016 VIDYASHRI YASHWANT KUMAR 30.08.1994 13.07.2018 XX/47348 OBC F
004 WAGESHWARI AMAR SINGH 01.10.1996 13.07.2018 AB/2506 ST F



COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

001 AKANKSHA DINESH 28.10.1996 06.07.2018 YY/60779 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

002 ARJUN SINHA BHUSHAN LAL 03.06.1993 06.07.2018 ZZ/3762 OBC M
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

003 BHUMIKA MOHAN LAL 01.07.1996 09.07.2018 YY/60790 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

004 CHAMPESHWAR PUJERI 20.07.1995 06.07.2018 YY/58699 OBC M
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

005 Dau Lal Sen NARAYAN 24.02.1996 09.07.2018 yy/58701 OBC M
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

006 DEEKSHA RAJESH KUMAR SAHU 20.09.1996 06.07.2018 YY/60802 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

007 dEEKSHA SUNEEL KUMAR 21.08.1997 06.07.2018 YY/60804 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

008 GEETANJALI KHILAWAN 21.10.1996 06.07.2018 yy/60821 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

009 GOBIND TULASI RAM 20.03.1997 06.07.2018 YY/60824 ST M
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

010 Jyoti Vaishnav KHOOBLAL VAISHNAV 22.10.1996 06.07.2018 YY/60607 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

011 KANCHAN AJAY KUMAR 24.04.1996 06.07.2018 ZZ/1987 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

012 KANSHI RAM SAHU CHHANNU RAM 26.11.1996 06.07.2018 YY/58539 OBC M
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

013 KHILESHWARI TULSI RAM 15.10.1994 06.07.2018 YY/60855 ST F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 

MAIL ID: pgcollegekurud@gmail.com
PRINCIPAL NAME: DR. O. P. CHANDRAKAR                                        MOB NO.: 9098580128, 9425553611

Class Name : MSc - ZOOLOGY - THIRD SEMESTER                SESSION- 2018-19

S.N. NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER/HUSBEND 

NAME

DATE OF 

BIRTH
ADMISS. DATE EN. NO.

CATEGORY 

(ST/SC/OBC/ 

GEN)

SEX 

(M/F)



014 KHOMESHWAR KUMAR KHILAWAN 27.07.1995 06.07.2018 YY/60991 OBC M
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

015 LAXMI SINHA KHAMHAN SINHA 30.09.1998 10.07.2018 yy/57423 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

016 LOKESHWARI MANSHA RAM 26.10.1996 10.07.2018 YY/58655 SC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

017 MANJULA VISHVANATH 30.04.1996 06.07.2018 YY/60639 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

018 MONIKA DIWAN PREM SINGH DIWAN 26.07.1996 06.07.2018 ST F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

019 PARMESHWAR HORI LAL 25.09.1995 06.07.2018 XX/48369 ST M
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

020 PUSHPA SAHU BASANT SAHU 19.12.1996 06.07.2018 YY/60904 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

021 SHAIWYA RANI POLESH SAHU 08.06.1996 06.07.2018 YY/60763 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

022 SITARANI BISAN LAL 26.04.1995 06.07.2018 XX/21504 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

023 SUMEET KUMAR SUDRSHAN KUMAR 03.12.1996 06.07.2018 YY/60689 SC M
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

024 TAMESHWARI HIRA RAM BARLE 05.02.1994 06.07.2018 YY/60936 SC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

025 TULSI CHUNU RAM 14.09.1996 06.07.2018 YY/60380 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

026 TULSI MANI RAM 25.07.1996 06.07.2018 yy/60950 ST F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

027 VATSALA DEVENDRA KUMAR 27.07.1996 09.07.2018 YY/60710 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

028 YAMINEE MADHUKAR OJHA 02.06.1997 09.07.2018 YY/60962 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

029 YASHWANT SAHU TIHARU RAM 15.07.1996 06.07.2018 YY/58603 OBC M
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

030 YUVRAJ SAHU KAMAL SAHU 15.05.1995 06.07.2018 XX/38076 OBC M
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -



COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

001 RENUKA JAIN HAREESH JAIN 24.09.1997 ZZ/38765 GEN(M) F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

002 NOMIN NIRMALKAR RAJJU RAM NIRMALKER 13.12.1999 ZZ/31378 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

003 DAMYANTI GAYAKWAD LACHCHH KUMAR 11.08.1998 ZZ/27136 SC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

004 SONIA TANDAN GAUTAM RAM TANDAN 08.03.1997 ZZ/27259 SC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

005 BHOJRAM MANHARE YASHWANT MANHARE 27.01.1998 ZZ/27117 SC M
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

006 ANIL KUMAR ANOOP KUMAR 13.10.1996 ZZ/27110 SC M
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

007 TOMIN SAHU SHOBHIT RAM SAHU 10.10.1996 ZZ/31484 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

008 JANKI SAHU
RAMESHWAR KUMAR 

SAHU
20.07.1997 ZZ/31286 OBC F

COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

009 SAGAR DEWANGAN AASKARAN 21.08.1991 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

010 VANIKA ANIL KUMAR 11.04.1997 ZZ/31493 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

011 JYOTI NISHAD NARAYAN NISHAD 09.02.1997 ZZ/57414 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

012 LEKHAN SAHU RAMPYARI SAHU 03.04.1998 OBC M
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

013 RUDRANI SAHU DWARIKA PRASAD 27.02.1997 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 

MAIL ID: pgcollegekurud@gmail.com
PRINCIPAL NAME: DR. O. P. CHANDRAKAR                                        MOB NO.: 9098580128, 9425553611

Class Name : MSc - ZOOLOGY - FIRST SEMESTER                SESSION- 2018-19

S.N. NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER/HUSBEND 

NAME

DATE OF 

BIRTH
ADMISS. DATE EN. NO.

CATEGORY 

(ST/SC/OBC/ 

GEN)

SEX 

(M/F)



014 MONIKA SAHU ISHWAR LAL SAHU 10.10.1996 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

015 NAGENDRA KUMAR UTTAM KUMAR 19.09.1996 OBC M
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

016 POOJA PATEL CHOWA RAM PATEL 23.02.1997 YY/57432 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

017 POONAM SAHU MOHAN RAM SAHU 28.03.1996 YY/57433 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

018 JAYANTI DHRUW KUMAR 22.12.1996 ST F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

019 LAXMI GHARDUL YOGENDRA KUMAR 09.11.1996 ZZ/34575 ST F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

020 LOMESH OMPRAKASH 18.12.1997 ZZ/34579 ST M
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

021 GHANA RAM GHURAU RAM 15.10.1995 ZZ/31263 ST M
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

022 NEHA DHRUW DHARMENDRA DHRUW 19.06.1997 ZZ/27212 ST F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

023
BIRENDRA KUMAR 

NAVGO
DHNI RAM NAVGO 25.11.1994 ST M

COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

024 DHEERAJ KUMAR JANAK LAL 27.04.1997 ZZ/31242 ST M
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

025 TEERATHRAJ DHRUW MADAN LAL DHRUW 08.10.1994 YY/61021 ST M
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

026 TITIKSHA KAMLESH KUMAR 11.08.1997 ZZ/27271 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

027 ARTI BHUVAN LAL 16.06.1997 YY/65799 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

028 AKANKSHA SRIWAS RAJESH SRIWAS 07.05.1997 ZZ/26206 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

029
DEEPMALA 

CHANDRAKAR
UTTAM CHANDRAKAR 17.05.1997 OBC F

COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -



Quantum 

Mechanic

s -II

Atomic & 

Molecula

r Physics

Solid 

State 

Physics-

I

Electronic

s - 

I(Commun

ication)

- - - - - -

001 KOMAL HEMANT KUMAR 16.01.1995 05.07.2018 WW/27615 OBC M
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami

Electronics 

- 
- - - - - -

002 SEEMA BHAVSINGH 23.01.1996 05.07.2018 YY/57747 OBC F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami

Electronics 

- 
- - - - - -

003 BHOLADAS BHIM RAM 16.06.1995 05.07.2018 YY/60789 OBC M
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami

Electronics 

- 
- - - - - -

004 JAYA SAHU ROOP KUMAR SAHU 24.12.1997 05.07.2018 YY/57571 OBC F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami

Electronics 

- 
- - - - - -

005 JYOTI YADAV LOKPRASAD YADAV 12.08.1997 05.07.2018 YY/60839 OBC F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami

Electronics 

- 
- - - - - -

006 Tejendra sahu Kheman lal 15.08.1994 05.07.2018 - OBC M
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami

Electronics 

- 
- - - - - -

007 SAURABH KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR 15.07.1995 05.07.2018 XX/47328 GEN M
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami

Electronics 

- 
- - - - - -

008 DIPIKA RUPESH KUMAR 09.11.1996 05.07.2018 YY/60153 OBC F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami

Electronics 

- 
- - - - - -

009 TAIYYBA AKHTAR KHAN 05.06.1997 05.07.2018 YY/60934 GEN(M) F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami

Electronics 

- 
- - - - - -

010 AASTHA JACHAK KISHOR KUMAR JACHAK 17.05.1996 05.07.2018 YY/55199 GEN F
Quantum 

Mechanics 

Atomic & 

Molecula

Solid 

State 

Electronics 

- 
- - - - - -

011 MUKTI SAHU HIRANAND SAHU 05.09.1994 05.07.2018 - OBC F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami

Electronics 

- 
- - - - - -

012 INDRAMAN PHAGURAM 26.08.1996 05.07.2018 YY/60198 OBC M
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami

Electronics 

- 
- - - - - -

013 DURGESHWARI HARISHCHANDRA 31.08.1996 05.07.2018 YY/60818 ST F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami

Electronics 

- 
- - - - - -

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 

MAIL ID: pgcollegekurud@gmail.com
PRINCIPAL NAME: DR. O. P. CHANDRAKAR                                        MOB NO.: 9098580128, 9425553611

Class Name : MSc - PHYSICS - THIRD SEMESTER                SESSION- 2018-19

S.N. NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER/HUSBEND 

NAME

DATE OF 

BIRTH
ADMISS. DATE EN. NO.

CATEGORY 

(ST/SC/OBC

/ GEN)

SEX 

(M/F)



014 RITU SINHA ROSHAN LAL SINHA 31.12.1997 05.07.2018 YY/55509 OBC F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami

Electronics 

- 
- - - - - -

015 RITU GHANSHYAM 12.12.1996 05.07.2018 OBC F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami

Electronics 

- 
- - - - - -

016 VARSHA SAHU SHYAM LAL 22.07.1996 05.07.2018 YY/60384 OBC F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami

Electronics 

- 
- - - - - -

017 VANDANA SAHU REKH RAM 04.01.1996 05.07.2018 YY/60382 OBC F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami

Electronics 

- 
- - - - - -

018 JYOTI SAHU TOSHAN LAL 26.07.1996 06.07.2018 YY/60606 OBC F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami

Electronics 

- 
- - - - - -

019 TARUN KUMAR DEMAN KUMAR 25.10.1995 06.07.2018 YY/60694 OBC M
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami

Electronics 

- 
- - - - - -

020 Monica S Bage SUCHIT S BAGE 23.09.1996 06.07.2018 OBC F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami

Electronics 

- 
- - - - - -

021 MANOJ KUMAR SHYAM LAL 04.02.1994 09.07.2018 YY/58556 SC M
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami

Electronics 

- 
- - - - - -

022 MAMTA HULAS RAM 04.02.1996 09.07.2018 YY/57314 OBC F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami

Electronics 

- 
- - - - - -

023 KHILESHWARI DINDAYAL 06.11.1995 09.07.2018 YY/60621 OBC F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami

Electronics 

- 
- - - - - -

024 SANJULATA DUKALHA RAM 08.09.1994 09.07.2018 SC F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami

Electronics 

- 
- - - - - -

025 JYOTI SUNHER RAM 30.06.1997 10.07.2018 OBC F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami

Electronics 

- 
- - - - - -

026 KAVITA NIRMARLKAR
YUGAL KISHOR 

NIRMALKAR
18.09.1995 10.07.2018 XX/40138 OBC F

Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami

Electronics 

- 
- - - - - -



Mathemat

ical 

Physics

Classical 

Mechanic

s

Electro

dynami

cs & 

Plasma 

Electronic

s
- - - - - -

001 CHITRALEKHA BASANT SAHU 15.01.1997 13.07.2018 ZZ/27130 OBC F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

002 AISHWARYA SAHU JAGDEESH RAM SAHU 17.12.1995 13.07.2018 ZZ/27107 OBC F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

003 TUMESH KUMAR YASHWANT KUMAR 20.12.1997 13.07.2018 ZZ/43634 OBC M
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

004 BHOJRAM PARASRAM 10.02.1997 13.07.2018 ZZ/27118 OBC M
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

005 KISHOR KUMAR PURUSHOTTAM LAL 06.09.1997 13.07.2018 ZZ/27179 OBC M
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

006 VURTIKA MULCHAND 10.01.1998 13.07.2018 - OBC F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

007 RESHMA DHANSAY 09.03.1996 13.07.2018 YY/60913 OBC F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

008 LAXMI SONI GEERESH SONI 29.03.1998 13.07.2018 ZZ/43306 OBC F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

009 DALESHWARI HULAS SINGH 22.10.1997 13.07.2018 ZZ/27133 OBC F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

010 POSHAN SAHU BHUSHAN LAL SAHU 04.04.1996 13.07.2018 ZZ/34607 OBC F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

011 LOMASH KUMAR TIKESHWAR 20.09.1997 13.07.2018 AB/2499 OBC M
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

012 THAMAN SINGH DERHA 12.08.1996 13.07.2018 YY/60699 SC M
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

013 BRIJLAL GAIND LAL 16.09.1997 13.07.2018 ZZ/27123 SC M
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 

MAIL ID: pgcollegekurud@gmail.com
PRINCIPAL NAME: DR. O. P. CHANDRAKAR                                        MOB NO.: 9098580128, 9425553611

Class Name : MSc - PHYSICS - FIRST SEMESTER                SESSION- 2018-19

S.N. NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER/HUSBEND 

NAME

DATE OF 

BIRTH
ADMISS. DATE EN. NO.

CATEGORY 

(ST/SC/OBC

/ GEN)

SEX 

(M/F)



014 CHAMPESHWAR BAHURSINGH 29.12.1995 13.07.2018 AB/2488 ST M
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

015 NAMRATA KALIRAM 02.03.1997 13.07.2018 SC F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

016 BALA RAM BAHURAJ 28.06.1997 13.07.2018 AB/2487 ST M
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

017
HANDRESH KUMAR 

MANDLE
BAHORAN DAS MANDLE 11.07.1996 13.07.2018 - SC M

Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

018 VANDANDA NIRMALKAR
SHIVSHANKAR 

NIRMALKAR
24.12.1996 13.07.2018 ZZ/21195 OBC F

Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

019 MITHLESH KUMAR ARJUN LAL 11.09.1996 13.07.2018 YY/60644 OBC M
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

020 DHARNA TEEKAM RAM SAHU 15.11.1996 13.07.2018 ZZ/27139 OBC F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

021 FALENDRA TEEKA RAM 17.03.1995 13.07.2018 ZZ/27146 OBC M
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

022 VEDANT SHEKHAR THAKUR RAM 17.11.1997 13.07.2018 ZZ/27282 OBC M
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

023 GYANESHWARI SAHU DHANI RAM SAHU 11.11.1997 13.07.2018 ZZ/43158 OBC F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

024 PREETI NAG DEEPAK NAG 13.06.1998 ZZ/34610 OBC F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

025 DEEPIKA SARWA
SATISH CHANDRA 

SARWA
06.08.1993 - OBC F

Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

026 MONA PREET KUMAR 05.09.1997 10.08.2018 ZZ/27207 OBC F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

027 LILENDRA JAGDISH 23.07.1995 ZZ/4307 OBC M
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

028 NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV SANJAY KUMAR 27.07.1996 OBC M
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

029 LEMAN KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 30.06.1997 ZZ/38309 OBC M
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

030 PRIYANKA SAHU RAMDAYAL SAHU 24.06.1996 ZZ/21902 OBC F
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -

031 GORE LAL SAHU BASANT KUMAR SAHU 18.09.1994 YY/1026 OBC M
Mathemat

ical 

Classical 

Mechanic

Electro

dynami
Electronics - - - - - -



Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

001 KHILESH KUMAR JOGRAM 09.12.1996 YY/57601 OBC M Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

002 MAYURI CHANDRAKAR GANESH PRASAD 09.10.1996 YY/60879 OBC F Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

003 DAMINI CHANDRAKAR
RAJENDRA 

CHANDRAKAR
27.05.1995 12.07.2018 XX/47194 OBC F Algebra

Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

004 JITENDRA YADAW KUNDAN LAL YADAW 15.10.1995 OBC M Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

005 Priya dewangan Narendra dewangan 29.06.1995 XX/32175 OBC F Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

006 BHUNESHWARI BHARTI jagdish kumar bharti 12.10.1994 12.07.2018 WW/28235 SC F Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

007 GIRIJA SHANKAR MOHAR LAL 08.02.1997 12.07.2018 YY/60822 OBC M Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

008 DILIP KUMAR LAKHAN LAL 15.04.1996 12.07.2018 YY/60815 SC M Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

009 LAXMI SAHU UMASHANKAR 26.09.1993 12.07.2018 XX/39051 OBC F Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

010 PREETI MOTI LAL 21.07.1996 12.07.2018 YY/60663 OBC F Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

011 BHAVESH KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR 26.11.1996 12.07.2018 XX/27794 OBC M Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

012 AGESHWARI  NAG prakash nag 05.08.1996 12.07.2018 YY/60094 ST F Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

013 MENKA PRABHU RAM 10.05.1996 12.07.2018 YY/60880 OBC F Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 

MAIL ID: pgcollegekurud@gmail.com
PRINCIPAL NAME: DR. O. P. CHANDRAKAR                                        MOB NO.: 9098580128, 9425553611

Class Name : MSc - MATHEMATICS - THIRD SEMESTER                SESSION- 2018-19

S.N. NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER/HUSBEND 

NAME

DATE OF 

BIRTH
ADMISS. DATE EN. NO.

CATEGORY 

(ST/SC/OBC

/ GEN)

SEX 

(M/F)



014 PASHMA PATEL DHANESHWAR PATEL 11.07.1997 12.07.2018 YY/60897 OBC F Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

015 REMAN  KUMAR SANTU RAM 10.05.1995 12.07.2018 YY/57728 OBC M Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

016 om kumar kripa ram 30.01.1996 12.07.2018 YY/58775 OBC M Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

017 KRISHNAKANT SONKAR CHITRAKANT SONKAR 28.03.1996 12.07.2018 YY/60238 OBC M Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

018 CHEMPRAKASH RIKHEE RAM 12.07.1993 12.07.2018 VV/32702 OBC M Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

019 RADHA BHAIYARAM 05.03.1994 XX/42942 ST F Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

020 GAYATRI SAHU MOTIRAM SAHU 07.06.1996 YY/57279 OBC F Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -



Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

001 NAGENDRA SHYAM LAL 26.03.1992 XX/20890 SC M Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

002 RUKHAMANI GAYARAM 20.01.1996 YY/60785 OBC F Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

003 PARVATI SAHU SANTU RAM SAHU 07.10.1997 ZZ/43458 OBC F Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

004 RITESH KANHAIYA 04.12.1996 XX/47303 GEN M Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

005 LOKESHWAR SAHU KOMAL RAM SAHU 24.11.1996 ZZ/43321 OBC M Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

006 DEVIKA SAHU BISHAT RAM SAHU 14.04.1996 ZZ/43057 OBC F Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

007 REENA SAHU BALAD RAM SAHU 28.12.1994 XX/37794 OBC F Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

008 DIVYA SAHU VIJAY KUMAR SAHU 21.09.1998 ZZ/57236 OBC F Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

009 BHIVEK KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 30.09.1996 YY/60787 OBC M Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

010 SUMAN DEWANGAN SANTOSH DEWANGAN 11.09.1997 ZZ/43608 OBC F Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

011 DOMESHWARI SAHU TRIBHUWAN SAHU 07.10.1997 ZZ/43083 OBC F Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

012 PREETAM KUMAR TILOCHAN SAHU 17.08.1996 YY/60902 OBC M Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

013 HEMANT KUMAR BISOUHA RAM 24.08.1995 13.07.2018 AB/2494 ST M Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 

MAIL ID: pgcollegekurud@gmail.com
PRINCIPAL NAME: DR. O. P. CHANDRAKAR                                        MOB NO.: 9098580128, 9425553611

Class Name : MSc - MATHEMATICS - FIRST SEMESTER                SESSION- 2018-19

S.N. NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER/HUSBEND 
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DATE OF 

BIRTH
ADMISS. DATE EN. NO.
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(ST/SC/OBC

/ GEN)

SEX 

(M/F)



014 SAGAR RAM MOURDHWAJ 24.01.1996 AC/28374 OBC M Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

015 DUSHYANT KUMAR DHANSAY SAHU 20.04.1996 ZZ/27145 OBC M Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

016 VENUSUDHA SAHU ARJUN SINGH SAHU 20.01.1997 YY/60957 OBC F Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

017 LAKESHWARI SAHU KRISHAN KUMAR 30.04.1995 OBC F Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

018 SHILNIDHI SAHU TUKA RAM 05.03.1994 13.07.2018 WW/49085 OBC M Algebra
Real 

Anaylysis

Topolo

gy

Complex 

Analysis

Discrete 

Maths
- - - - -

019 PREMLATA TEJRAM 16.03.1998 ZZ/27224 OBC F
020 KUMUDBALA DESHAV DAS 07.09.1996 XX/47223 OBC F
021 SHWETA MUKESH KUMAR 07.10.1996 YY/60928 OBC F
022 VANDANA MOHIT RAM 02.10.1995 YY/69436 OBC F
023 PURANDAR SHATRUGHAN BAIS 18.05.1997 YY/60903 OBC M
024 RAVEENA VYASNARAYAN 14.09.1996 YY/57724 OBC F



INORG. 

CHEM

ORG. 

CHM

PHYS. 

CHEM

ANAL. 

CHEM
- - - - - -

001 KESHARI SHYAM KUMAR 16.07.1996 10.07.2018 OBC F
INORG. 

CHEM

ORG. 

CHM

PHYS. 

CHEM

ANAL. 

CHEM
- - - - - -

002 YOGESH KUMAR SUMER SINGH 17.01.1996 10.07.2018 ST M
INORG. 

CHEM

ORG. 

CHM

PHYS. 

CHEM

ANAL. 

CHEM
- - - - - -

003 DEEPAK KUMAR PATEL RAMDEV PATEL 28.02.1996 10.07.2018 OBC M
INORG. 

CHEM

ORG. 

CHM

PHYS. 

CHEM

ANAL. 

CHEM
- - - - - -

004 DIKSHA SHRIWAS NARAYAN SHRIWAS 07.01.1995 05.07.2018 XX/17245 OBC F
INORG. 

CHEM

ORG. 

CHM

PHYS. 

CHEM

ANAL. 

CHEM
- - - - - -

005 TIKESHWARI Chandra Kumar 27.07.1996 10.07.2018 YY/60943 SC F
INORG. 

CHEM

ORG. 

CHM

PHYS. 

CHEM

ANAL. 

CHEM
- - - - - -

006 GITANJALI SHARDA PRASAD 01.11.1994 10.07.2018 VV/16758 OBC F
INORG. 

CHEM

ORG. 

CHM

PHYS. 

CHEM

ANAL. 

CHEM
- - - - - -

007 DIKSHA NARENDRA KUMAR 15.11.1996 10.07.2018 YY/60574 SC F
INORG. 

CHEM

ORG. 

CHM

PHYS. 

CHEM

ANAL. 

CHEM
- - - - - -

008 CHAMMAN LAL SUKDEV 19.06.1996 10.07.2018 YY/65803 OBC M
INORG. 

CHEM

ORG. 

CHM

PHYS. 

CHEM

ANAL. 

CHEM
- - - - - -

009 MATI KESH RAM 03.09.1993 10.07.2018 ST F
INORG. 

CHEM

ORG. 

CHM

PHYS. 

CHEM

ANAL. 

CHEM
- - - - - -

010 MANJU HIRAMAN 07.06.1995 09.07.2018 YY/56202 ST F
INORG. 

CHEM

ORG. 

CHM

PHYS. 

CHEM

ANAL. 

CHEM
- - - - - -

011 SHRADDHA SAHU DILEEP KUMAR 26.10.1996 06.07.2018 OBC F
INORG. 

CHEM

ORG. 

CHM

PHYS. 

CHEM

ANAL. 

CHEM
- - - - - -

012 ARPANA SHANDILYA
DHRUW KUMAR 

SHANDILYA
18.11.1994 06.07.2018 XX/178445 ST F

INORG. 

CHEM

ORG. 

CHM

PHYS. 

CHEM

ANAL. 

CHEM
- - - - - -

013 NUTAN KUMAR SAHU SUMER SINGH SAHU 12.08.1997 06.07.2018 yy/57338 OBC M
INORG. 

CHEM

ORG. 

CHM

PHYS. 

CHEM

ANAL. 

CHEM
- - - - - -

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 
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/ GEN)
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(M/F)



014 KAVITA KHEDU RAM 11.07.1994 06.07.2018 XX/47224 SC F
INORG. 

CHEM

ORG. 

CHM

PHYS. 

CHEM

ANAL. 

CHEM
- - - - - -

015 TOSHENDRA KUMAR NAKUL RAM 29.12.1996 06.07.2018 YY/57386 OBC M
INORG. 

CHEM

ORG. 

CHM

PHYS. 

CHEM

ANAL. 

CHEM
- - - - - -

016 TARINI SAHU PITAMBER 25.10.1995 06.07.2018 YY/60693 OBC F
INORG. 

CHEM

ORG. 

CHM

PHYS. 

CHEM

ANAL. 

CHEM
- - - - - -

017 ANJALI SHIVRATAN LAL 13.09.1996 06.07.2018 YY/60102 ST F
INORG. 

CHEM

ORG. 

CHM

PHYS. 

CHEM

ANAL. 

CHEM
- - - - - -

018 TEERATH KUMAR SHIV KUMAR SAHU 03.05.1996 10.07.2018 YY/57772 OBC M
INORG. 

CHEM

ORG. 

CHM

PHYS. 

CHEM

ANAL. 

CHEM
- - - - - -

019 BHAVANI SINGH DEVCHAND 15.03.1996 10.07.2018 YY/58510 SC M
INORG. 

CHEM

ORG. 

CHM

PHYS. 

CHEM

ANAL. 

CHEM
- - - - - -

020 KHILESHWARI RAJENDRA 15.11.1996 10.07.2018 YY/60226 ST F
INORG. 

CHEM

ORG. 

CHM

PHYS. 

CHEM

ANAL. 

CHEM
- - - - - -

021 DEMAN KUMAR JAI RAM 14.06.1994 10.07.2018 YY/60137 OBC M
INORG. 

CHEM

ORG. 

CHM

PHYS. 

CHEM

ANAL. 

CHEM
- - - - - -

022
HEMPRABHA 

CHANDRAKAR

THANESHWAR 

CHANDRAKAR
20.11.1995 10.07.2018 ZZ/1982 OBC F

INORG. 

CHEM

ORG. 

CHM

PHYS. 

CHEM

ANAL. 

CHEM
- - - - - -

023 GEETANJALI DEWANGAN ANAND DEWANGAN 28.11.1995 10.07.2018 OBC F
INORG. 

CHEM

ORG. 

CHM

PHYS. 

CHEM

ANAL. 

CHEM
- - - - - -

024 NUTAN ANRUDH 14.06.1996 10.07.2018 OBC F
INORG. 

CHEM

ORG. 

CHM

PHYS. 

CHEM

ANAL. 

CHEM
- - - - - -

025 OMLATA TUKA RAM 05.01.1996 10.07.2018 YY/65530 OBC F
INORG. 

CHEM

ORG. 

CHM

PHYS. 

CHEM

ANAL. 

CHEM
- - - - - -

026 NAVIN KUMAR VIDESHI RAM 06.09.1997 10.07.2018 OBC M
INORG. 

CHEM

ORG. 

CHM

PHYS. 

CHEM

ANAL. 

CHEM
- - - - - -



GR-1 

THEO. & 

CHEM. OF 

METAL

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM

CHEM. 

& 

MOLE. 

DYNA.

THEO. & 

APP. OF 

SPECT.

- - - - - -

001 DEEPAK SONKAR KISHAN SONKAR 01.08.1998 ZZ/26587 OBC M
GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

002 CHANDRAPRABHA BHUNESHWAR 28.07.1997 ZZ/27126 OBC F
GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

003 YACHANA PAWAR ROM SINGH PAWAR 13.08.1997 ZZ/27285 GEN F
GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

004 ANURADHA SAHU HEMLAL SAHU 14.12.1996 13.07.2018 YY/60783 OBC F
GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

005 KIRAN TARESHWAR 22.06.1995 OBC F
GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

006 CHUDAMANI GOVIND RAM 25.09.1997 ZZ/27132 OBC M
GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

007 HOMENDRA SAGAR RAM 06.07.1997 OBC M
GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

008 MADHULATA UDAY SINGH 05.10.1996 OBC F
GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

009 SURENDRA KUMAR PARMANAND 07.12.1997 ZZ/27260 OBC M
GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

010 KARUNA RAM KUMAR 24.03.1995 XX/31991 OBC F
GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

011 TULESHWAR PATEL MANEERAM PATEL 24.03.1997 ZZ/35093 OBC M
GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

012 HARISH KUMAR CHHAGAN LAL 05.09.1994 XX/31973 OBC M
GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

013 KHIROMANI SHATRUGHAN 17.12.1997 ZZ/31305 OBC M
GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 
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014 KULESHWARI DULESHWAR 27.10.1996 ZZ/27183 OBC F
GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

015 PANCHO KEJA RAM 24.04.1997 13.07.2018 OBC F
GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

016 RAVINA DHRUW DULARVARAM 07.07.1997 ZZ/27238 ST F
GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

017 GOVIND RAM UIKE MADOO RAM UIKE 02.06.1995 ST M
GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

018 MONIKA SURENDRA SINGH 25.06.1997 ZZ/27209 ST F
GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

019 KUSHAL ROSHAN 10.08.1995 ST M
GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

020 YAMINI SHESH NARAYAN 07.10.1997 ZZ/43746 ST F
GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

021 TEMESHWAR BALMUKUND 06.05.1996 ZZ/38818 ST M
GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

022 HINA NETAM SOMAN RAM 08.08.1994 ST F
GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

023 HAMESHWARI BHUVAN LAL 10.12.1995 13.07.2018 YY/60628 ST F
GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

024 SANTOSH KUMAR NARESH KUMAR 01.12.1996 YY/60346 ST M
GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

025 KAVITA NOHAR SING 13.11.1997 ZZ/22421 SC F
GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

026 JANENDRA KUMAR ARJUN 13.09.1997 SC M
GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

027 KAMINI PREM LAL 08.04.1994 13.07.2018 WW-50991 SC F
GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

028 KHILESHWARI PRAHLAD 20.05.1995 SC F
GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

029 ASTHA DEWANGAN LALIT DEWANGAN 02.11.1996 09.08.2018 yy/60785 OBC F GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

030 HARIPRIYA SAHU AVADHESH KUMAR 

SAHU
25.12.1994 09.08.2018 WW/48987 OBC F GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

031 ANKIT ATAL M R SAHU 04.03.1998 09.08.2018 ZZ/27111 OBC M GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

032 ALKA BHARAT VERMA 25.11.1994 09.08.2018 XX/39011 OBC F GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -



033 PALLAVI DEWANGAN RAJENDRA KUMAR 

DEWANGAN
18.01.1998 09.08.2018 ZZ/27216 OBC F GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

034 HEMPUSHPA MANOHAR LAL 26.09.1997 09.08.2018 OBC F GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -

035 GR-1 

THEO. & 

CONCEPS 

IN ORG. 

CHEM. 

& 

THEO. & 

APP. OF 
- - - - - -



CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

MYCO

BRYO. 

PTE. & 

GYM

- - - - - -

001 SMREETI RAVANNA KISHAN RAVANNA 15.09.1997 04.07.2018 YY/60361 SC F CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

002 SHASHEE TEJWA BEENU RAM 14.07.1995 04.07.2018 YY/60354 ST F CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

003 POONAM NIRBHAY RAM 14.11.1995 04.07.2018 ST F CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

004 CHITRALEKHA  SAHU CHHABILAL 07.04.1997 05.07.2018 YY/57503 OBC F CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

005 AARTI SAHU NARAYAN SINGH SAHU 12.09.1996 05.07.2018 YY/60091 OBC F CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

006 JAYSHREE HIRDAYRAM 11.04.1996 05.07.2018 YY/57573 SC F CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

007 CHANDRIKA KANHAIYA LAL 12.09.1995 05.07.2018 YY/60127 OBC F CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

008 ANKITA HAJARI LAL KURRE 30.07.1996 05.07.2018 YY/60103 SC F CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

009 GITANJALEE BHOJ RAM 15.10.1994 05.07.2018 XX/52227 OBC F CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

010 Mamta DHANNA  RAM 12.04.1996 05.07.2018 YY/60996 SC F CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

011
DURGESH KUMAR 

YADAW
KRISHNA YADAW 18.07.1994 05.07.2018 XX/18466 OBC M CYTOLO GENETICS

MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

012 VISHNU RAMSINGH 01.01.1995 06.07.2018 YY/60390 ST M CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

013 PURNIMA BISHE LAL 05.06.1995 06.07.2018 XX/47291 ST F CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 

MAIL ID: pgcollegekurud@gmail.com
PRINCIPAL NAME: DR. O. P. CHANDRAKAR                                        MOB NO.: 9098580128, 9425553611

Class Name : MSc - BOTANY - THIRD SEMESTER                SESSION- 2018-19
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FATHER/HUSBEND 

NAME
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ADMISS. DATE EN. NO.

CATEGORY 

(ST/SC/OBC

/ GEN)

SEX 

(M/F)

SELECTED SUBJECT



014 VIRENDRA KUMAR SEVAK RAM 01.07.1996 06.07.2018 YY/60544 ST M CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

015 MITALI CHANDRAKAR
YASHVANT 

CHANDRAKAR
23.07.1994 17.07.2018 OBC F CYTOLO GENETICS

MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -



CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

MYCO

BRYO. 

PTE. & 

GYM

- - - - - -

001 PITAMBAR VERMA JAGDISH RAM VERMA 01.06.1995 13.07.2018 YY/58561 OBC M CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

002 LUKESHWAR BUDH RAM 05.08.1997 13.07.2018 ZZ/38781 OBC M CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

003 VARSHA LONHARE
VINOD KUMAR 

LONHARE
29.07.1996 13.07.2018 ZZ/34659 SC F CYTOLO GENETICS

MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

004 SURENDRA KUMAR SANT RAM 04.06.1996 13.07.2018 ZZ/34648 SC M CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

005 KOMLESHWARI SUKHDEV 16.05.1994 13.07.2018 ZZ/38775 OBC F CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

006 SAVITA CHITRASEN 17.08.1997 13.07.2018 ZZ/38807 OBC F CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

007 DURGESH BANWALI 15.02.1996 13.07.2018 ZZ/43091 OBC F CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

008 BASANT KOMAL SINGH 11.09.1996 13.07.2018 ZZ/27113 OBC M CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

009 JITENDRI BIROO 10.04.1997 13.07.2018 ZZ/31290 OBC F CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

010 LEENA SAHU RAVISHANKAR SAHU 07.05.1997 13.07.2018 - OBC F CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

011 TEEKAM LAL ASHWANI KUMAR 27.20.1997 13.07.2018 ZZ/31471 OBC M CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

012 AAYUSHI MADHUMANGAL 08.08.1997 13.07.2018 ZZ/31183 OBC F CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

013 VIDYA SAHU BHIKHU RAM 06.02.1998 13.07.2018 ZZ/31498 OBC F CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 

MAIL ID: pgcollegekurud@gmail.com
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S.N. NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER/HUSBEND 

NAME

DATE OF 

BIRTH
ADMISS. DATE EN. NO.

CATEGORY 

(ST/SC/OBC

/ GEN)

SEX 

(M/F)



014 GITA KIRIT RAM 22.01.1996 13.07.2018 ZZ/43144 OBC F CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

015
DEVENDRA KUMAR 

DHRUW

SHRAVAN KUMAR 

DHRUW
26.10.1997 13.07.2018 ZZ/31229 ST M CYTOLO GENETICS

MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

016 GODAWARI RUPSINGH 01.12.1994 13.07.2018 YY/60432 ST F CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

017 SHASHI RAJKUMAR 14.09.1996 13.07.2018 YY/60524 ST F CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

018 HEMLATA NARAYAN SINGH 10.06.1995 13.07.2018 YY/60440 ST F CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

019 KHEMESHWARI UMESHWAR SINGH 07.06.1992 13.07.2018 ZZ/34564 ST F CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

020 JAGRITI SAHU YADRAM 11.04.1996 ZZ/27161 OBC F CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

BRYO. 

PTE. & 
- - - - - -

021 BHAWANA CHUMMAN LAL 28.04.1996 ZZ/26582 OBC F CYTOLO GENETICS
MIC. 

PHY. & 

MYCO

BRYO. 

PTE. & 

GYM

- - - - - -



COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

001 ANJALI RAJKUMAR 02.03.1995 17.07.2018 XX/34728 SC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU

002
CHHAYARANI 

CHANDRAKER
SHRAVAN CHANDRAKER 08.12.1995 07.07.2018 ZZ/4300 OBC F

COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU

003 DEVIKA SINHA BALRAM SINHA 28.06.1997 07.07.2018 ZZ/1977 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU

004 DHARMENDRA KUMAR HRIDAY RAM 08.08.1995 07.07.2018 XX/47201 OBC M
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU

005 JAGESHWAR PYARI RAM 05.06.1993 07.07.2018 VV/38662 OBC M
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU

006 JYOTI JAGAT RAM 15.02.1995 07.07.2018 YY/60838 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU

007 KULESHWARI NAND KUMAR 11.02.1995 07.07.2018 XX/34796 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU

008 KUSUMLATA LAKSHYA KUMAR 17.12.1996 07.07.2018 YY/60861 SC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU

009 MAMTA RAM KUMAR 21.01.1995 07.07.2018 YY/60874 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU

010 MAMTA BALI RAM 05.07.1995 07.07.2018 YY/60872 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU

011 MANIKANT KHUBLAL GANGBER 01.09.1990 13.06.2018 SS/6533 OBC M
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU

012 MANJUSHA GOPAL RAM 13.08.1995 09.07.2018 YY/60268 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU

013 MEENAKSHI SALIK RAM 28.03.1997 07.07.2018 - OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU

SELECTED SUBJECT
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CATEGORY 

(ST/SC/OBC/ 

GEN)

SEX 

(M/F)



014 MONIKA KRISHNA KUMAR 12.03.1996 07.07.2018 YY/60885 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU

015 NOHENDRA KUMAR BHOLA RAM 08.01.1994 07.07.2018 XX/22032 OBC M
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU

016 RAJ KUMAR DIHU RAM 14.07.1993 07.07.2018 - OBC M
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU

017 RUKHMANI SHRI RAM 20.04.1996 07.07.2018 ZZ/4311 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU

018 TIKESHWARI PARAS RAM 17.01.1996 07.07.2018 XX/29422 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU

019 TRIVENI JEEVAN LAL 13.05.1996 07.07.2018 YY/60949 OBC F
COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU



COMPR. 

ANOT. VER.

ANIMAL 

BEH

POPULAT

ION 

ECOLOGY

REPRO PHYS 

AND LMMU
- - - - - -

001 GOVINDA SURESH KUMAR 22.10.1997 13.07.2018 ZZ/27153 OBC M

002 VANDANA SAHU MANNU LAL SAHU 26.09.1994 13.07.2018 OBC F

003 TAIGAR KUMAR SAHU
GAJENDRA KUMAR 

SAHU
31.08.1997 13.07.2018 ZZ/26642 OBC M

004 MALA SAHU DILIP SAHU 29.07.1996 13.07.2018 XX/47268 OBC F

005 GODAWARI SAHU SURESH KUMAR 12.10.1997 13.07.2018 ZZ/27152 OBC F

006 SUJATA RAJAK NARESH RAJAK 17.12.1996 13.07.2018 ZZ/31458 OBC F

007 RAJESH PAL GOUTAM PAL 14.04.1997 13.07.2018 ZZ/27231 OBC M

008 HIMESHWARI SAHU BHOPSINGH SAHU 21.08.1997 13.07.2018 ZZ/31280 OBC F

009 HASEENA SAHU CHUMMAN SAHU 15.03.1996 13.07.2018 ZZ/27156 OBC F

010 JHARNA BODHAN RAM 24.04.1998 13.07.2018 ZZ/55273 OBC F

011 MUKESH KUMAR SAHU KIRIT RAM SAHU 26.02.1994 13.07.2018 XX/37968 OBC M

012 DURGA SAHU GAJENDRA SAHU 20.10.1996 13.07.2018 YY/57532 OBC F

013 SURENDRA KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 12.03.1993 13.07.2018 SC M

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 

MAIL ID: pgcollegekurud@gmail.com
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Class Name : MSc - BIOTECHNOLOGY - FIRST SEMESTER                SESSION- 2018-19

S.N. NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER/HUSBEND 

NAME

DATE OF 

BIRTH
ADMISS. DATE EN. NO.

CATEGORY 

(ST/SC/OBC/ 

GEN)

SEX 

(M/F)



014 RAJNANDINI MANHAR SEKHAN LAL 17.07.1997 13.07.2018 SC F

015 AJAY KUMAR ASHARAM NETAM 21.07.1997 13.07.2018 ZZ/31186 SC M

016 PREMLATA DHRUW SHANIRAM DHRUW 31.10.1997 13.07.2018 ZZ/27225 SC F

017 NEKRAM SAHU CHETAN RAM 01.07.1996 13.07.2018 AC/26364 OBC M

018 POOJA DEWANGAN
PURUSHOTTAM 

DEWANGAN
04.04.1996 13.07.2018 YY/57701 OBC F

019 HEMLATA INDRAKUMAR 28.04.1997 13.07.2018 ZZ/27157 OBC F

020 PATANJALI CHANDRAKAR
RADHESHYAM 

CHANDRAKAR
07.08.1997 13.07.2018 ZZ/27218 OBC F

021 LEENOO GANJEER TORAN LAL GANJEER 30.06.1997 13.07.2018 ZZ/31322 OBC F

022 KIRAN DEVLAL 15.04.1996 13.07.2018 - OBC F
023 POOJA KIRLOSKAR VIJAY KIRLOSKAR 24.05.1998 13.07.2018 AB/2183 GEN F
024 PUSHP KUMAR SAHU RAMASHRA SAHU 01.10.1997 ZZ/27227 OBC M
025 POOJA BHUSHAN 06.12.1997 10.08.2018 AB/2503 OBC F



STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUN

T

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

001 ANITA DHANSAY 28.08.1994 06.07.2018 YY/80589 ST F STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

002 BHARTENDRA KUMAR MADHAV RAM 28.12.1996 ZZ/3678 OBC M STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

003 BHINESHWARI SAHU ADHARI RAM 13.09.1993 06.07.2018 XX/47370 OBC F STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

004 BISAHAT RAM PHIRANGI RAM 16.01.1995 YY/80598 OBC M STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

005 DALEE SAHU GHASIYA SAHU 14.07.1994 06.07.2018 VV/16362 OBC F STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

006 DEWANSHU DEWANGAN TARUN DEWANGAN 09.10.1995 XX/47390 OBC M STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

007 DIKSHA DIVEDI GHANSHYAM 04.01.1996 YY/80606 GEN F STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

008 Gajendra Kumar PAWAN KUMAR 18.05.1995 OBC M STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

009 GEETU KEDAR RAM 16.10.1996 YY/80614 OBC M STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

010 INDU VIJAY KUMAR 04.11.1995 XX/47401 SC F STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

011 KAUSHILYA TEEJU RAM 10.11.1995 YY/80626 ST F STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

012 MAYANK CHANDRAKAR KHELAWAN 27.01.1997 YY/80645 OBC M STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

013 RAMESHWARI RAMBAGAS 13.07.1994 06.07.2018 YY/80668 OBC F STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

SELECTED SUBJECT
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(M/F)



014 RANI HARISHCHANDRA 04.11.1995 YY/80669 OBC F STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

015 SHREE KELA VINOD KELA 16.12.1995 06.07.2018 YY/80679 GEN F STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

016 SURENDRA KUMAR KALICHARAN 12.04.1994 ST M STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

017 Teekamchand NANDOO 20.09.1995 YY/80687 OBC M STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

018 TILESHWAR KUMAR DIWAN 16.05.1995 XX/47468 ST M STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

019 VIMAL KUMAR KANSIRAM 17.10.1992 WW/22774 SC M STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -



STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUN

T

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

001 DEVAKI ANSH RAM 04.02.1997 ZZ/26991 OBC F STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

002 GIRJA YADAW HIRADHAR YADAW 01.05.1997 ZZ/27004 OBC F STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

003 RENUKA CHETAN RAM 28.02.1996 ZZ/27069 OBC F STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

004 PRAGYA CHANDRAKAR PANKAJ CHANDRAKAR 24.11.1996 ZZ/26197 OBC F STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

005 REETIKA SAHU DIPESH SAHU 30.07.1998 - OBC F STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

006 HINA CHANDRAKAR
PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR 

CHANDRAKAR
15.09.1997 ZZ/27009 OBC F STATIST.

ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

007 INDRAJEET RATHORE NATWAR SINGH 29.09.1997 14.07.2018 ZZ/27014 GEN M STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

008 EKTA SAHU OJHA RAM 27.01.1998 14.07.2018 ZZ/26998 OBC F STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

009 LALNI ASHOK KUMAR 28.04.1993 14.07.2018 ZZ/27031 OBC F STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

010 DIGENDRA KUMAR PREM LAL 25.11.1994 14.07.2018 OBC M STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

011 VIMAL KUMAR CHHANNU LAL 18.08.1998 14.07.2018 ZZ/27100 OBC M STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

012 AKASH KUMAR
RAJENDRA 

CHANDRAKAR
17.12.1998 14.07.2018 ZZ/26970 OBC M STATIST.

ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

013 CHANDANI RANJEET RAM 12.11.1997 14.07.2018 ZZ/26979 OBC F STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

SELECTED SUBJECT
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014 CHHAYA RAMAYAN 05.08.1993 11.07.2018 XX/47375 SC F STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

015 LATA HIRAU 07.01.1993 VV/16393 SC F STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

016 AASHISH KUMAR PUSHKAR 12.05.1996 ZZ/26966 OBC M STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

017 CHARUL CHANDRAKAR PRADEEP CHANDRAKAR 26.04.1998 ZZ/26981 OBC F STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

018 TARUN KUMAR AWADHESH KUMAR 02.02.1997 ZZ/27087 OBC M STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

019 RAGHVENDRA THAKUR RANAPRATAP THAKUR 24.03.1998 AB/2508 ST M STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -

020 SHILPA HARISHANKAR 23.09.1996 ZZ/27077 OBC F STATIST.
ADV 

ACCOUNT

FIN. 

MNGT

MANA

G. ECO
- - - - - -



- - - - - - - - - -

001 TIKESHWARI MANA RAM 20.07.1997 23.08.2018 ZZ/26925 OBC F

002 TILESHWARI DAULAT RAM 27.06.1996 23.08.2018 ST F

003 DURGA SAHU RAMANAND SAHU 08.12.1996 23.08.2018 ZZ/38553 OBC F

004 JAYA MARKANDE
PRAVESH KAMAL 

MARKANDE
11.11.1997 23.08.2018 SC F

005 TOMAN LAL CHUNU RAM 16.07.1991 23.08.2018 OBC M

006 PAWAN KUMAR LALJI 17.11.1996 24.08.2018 OBC M

007 KAVITA HEMRAJ 04.01.1996 24.08.2018 ST F

008 AMIT KUMAR REKH LAL 25.10.1994 24.08.2018 YY/80588 OBC M

009 DOMAN LAL KALI RAM 29.07.1995 24.08.2018 OBC M

010 SUSHEEL KUMAR MANGAL PRASAD 06.02.1996 25.08.2018 SC M

011 TAMINEE DERHU RAM 20.12.1997 30.08.2018 ZZ/26915 OBC F

012 PUSHPLATA KINTURAM 18.05.1997 30.08.2018 AC/30764 OBC F

013 KHUSHBOO MANI RAM 07.09.1995 30.08.2018 XX/46961 OBC F

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 

MAIL ID: pgcollegekurud@gmail.com
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Class Name : MA - SOCIOLOGY - FIRST SEMESTER                SESSION- 2018-19
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(ST/SC/OBC/ 

GEN)

SEX 

(M/F)

SELECTED SUBJECT



014 RAVISHANKAR AWADH RAM 10.01.1993 31.08.2018 ST M

015 POOJA ISHWAR 25.09.1997 31.08.2018 ZZ/26861 OBC F - - - - - - - - - -

016 NAVEEN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 23.12.1993 31.08.2018 YY/1091 OBC M - - - - - - - - - -

017 SHATRUHAN MOHAN RAM 06.02.1992 31.08.2018 VV/16677 OBC M - - - - - - - - - -

018 JALAM SINH MOHAN LAL 10.10.1996 31.08.2018 ZZ/26769 OBC M - - - - - - - - - -

019 OMPRAKASH RAMKARAN 19.08.1994 31.08.2018 OBC M - - - - - - - - - -

020 LALITA REVA RAM 18.06.1996 31.08.2018 AC/30792 OBC F - - - - - - - - - -

021 VATSALA BANSHEE LAL 20.03.1994 31.08.2018 OBC F - - - - - - - - - -

022 RUPA CHANDRAKAR
KULESHWAR 

CHANDRAKAR
28.07.1996 31.08.2018 OBC F - - - - - - - - - -

023 RITU SAHU GAIND LAL 20.08.1996 31.08.2018 OBC F - - - - - - - - - -

024 TEMAN CHHANNU RAM 10.06.1996 31.08.2018 ZZ/26918 OBC M - - - - - - - - - -

025 LEEKESH KUMAR MOHAN 20.09.1994 31.08.2018 OBC M - - - - - - - - - -

026 JAGRITI SHRAWAN KUMAR 19.04.1997 31.08.2018 AC/30851 OBC F - - - - - - - - - -

027 URVASHI SAHU KAMLESH KUMAR 04.03.1997 31.08.2018 OBC F - - - - - - - - - -

028 TIJESHWARI ASHWANI KUMAR 01.01.1997 31.08.2018 OBC F - - - - - - - - - -



- - - - - - - - - -

001 HANI SUKHDEV SINGH 05.07.1996 20.08.2018 AB/1462 GEN F - - - - - - - - - -

002 PUSHPA KAMATA 16.01.1997 20.08.2018 AC/30835 OBC F - - - - - - - - - -

003 DURGA ANSH RAM 04.11.1995 23.08.2018 ZZ/26736 OBC F - - - - - - - - - -

004 GEETANJALI ASHOK KUMAR 14.09.1997 23.08.2018 OBC F - - - - - - - - - -

005 DIKESHWAR GAUKARAN 07.09.1996 23.08.2018 SC M - - - - - - - - - -

006 JYOTI NARAYAN SINGH 05.03.1997 23.08.2018 ZZ/37710 ST F - - - - - - - - - -

007 TAMIN MAHENDRA 20.08.1997 24.08.2018 OBC F - - - - - - - - - -

008 NUTAN RAMKRISHNA 17.05.1997 24.08.2018 OBC F - - - - - - - - - -

009 ISHWAR RAM DHRUW MILAU RAM DHRUW 21.06.1994 24.08.2018 ST M - - - - - - - - - -

010 BHUNESHWARI GANGARAM 14.04.1996 25.08.2018 ZZ/26700 OBC F - - - - - - - - - -

011 PREETI JANGDE ANIRUDDHA 18.12.1998 25.08.2018 ZZ/26866 SC F - - - - - - - - - -

012 HEMLATA JEEVAN LAL 23.05.1996 25.08.2018 OBC F - - - - - - - - - -

013 TILAK RAM SHYAM LAL 10.03.1996 25.08.2018 SC M - - - - - - - - - -

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 

MAIL ID: pgcollegekurud@gmail.com
PRINCIPAL NAME: DR. O. P. CHANDRAKAR                                        MOB NO.: 9098580128, 9425553611

Class Name : MA - POLITICAL SCIENCE - FIRST SEMESTER                SESSION- 2018-19

S.N. NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER/HUSBEND 

NAME

DATE OF 

BIRTH

ADMISS. 

DATE
EN. NO.

CATEGORY 

(ST/SC/OBC/ 

GEN)

SEX 

(M/F)



014 GAUTAM KUMAR ATMA RAM 16.09.1997 25.08.2018 AB/2430 OBC M - - - - - - - - - -

015 PARMESHWARI KESHAV RAM 08.09.1994 28.08.2018 ZZ/26857 OBC F - - - - - - - - - -

016 KEWARA SAHU PRABHU LAL 26.07.1995 28.08.2018 YY/32818 OBC F - - - - - - - - - -

017 VATSALA ASHOK KUMAR 24.10.1997 28.08.2018 ZZ/26948 OBC F - - - - - - - - - -

018 MANISHA NARESHU 29.10.1994 29.08.2018 OBC F - - - - - - - - - -

019 MADHURI TILAK RAM 01.12.1998 29.08.2018 ZZ/26820 OBC F - - - - - - - - - -

020 LAJPATRAY ISHWAR 31.12.1995 31.08.2018 YY/39246 OBC M - - - - - - - - - -

021 RADHIKA PRADESHI 03.05.1995 31.08.2018 OBC F - - - - - - - - - -

022 DARENDRA KUMAR HARISH CHAND 06.11.1993 31.08.2018 AB-2427 OBC M - - - - - - - - - -

023
BHUPENDR KUMAR 

SINHA
HEM LAL SINHA 07.02.1994 31.08.2018 XX/46881 OBC M - - - - - - - - - -

024 VIKAS GANESH RAM 03.05.1994 31.08.2018 OBC M - - - - - - - - - -

025 SUMITRA ARUN KUMAR 16.12.1996 31.08.2018 OBC F - - - - - - - - - -

026 DURGESHWARI KUMAR 19.10.1996 31.08.2018
18/25012

1
OBC F - - - - - - - - - -

027 KAUSHAL KUMAR ANAND RAM 10.04.1996 31.08.2018 ZZ/26785 OBC M - - - - - - - - - -

028 CHANDRASHEKHAR TORAN LAL 01.12.1996 31.08.2018 ZZ/26710 OBC M - - - - - - - - - -

029 CHANDRAKANT SEN SURENDRA SEN 14.02.1993 31.08.2018
WW/4860

2
OBC M - - - - - - - - - -

030 DEMENDRA KUMAR SANJAR LAL 06.07.1994 01.08.2018
WW/4882

4
OBC M - - - - - - - - - -



ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

KA 

PRACHI

N & 

MADH

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1

815-1885)

- - - - - -

001 DEVIKA DILIP 29.12.1995 09.07.2018 YY/39165 OBC F
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

002 DEVKUMARI DHARMU RAM 30.06.1995 09.07.2018 YY/39166 OBC F
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

003 DIPTI CHANDRAKAR RAJKUMAR 02.04.1994 09.07.2018 YY/39174 OBC F
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

004 DOMESHWARI GHANARAM 22.12.1994 09.07.2018 YY/39176 ST F
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

005 GEETA KHILESH KUMAR 11.01.1997 09.07.2018 YY/39191 OBC F
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

006 ISHWARI LILA RAM 25.10.1994 10.07.2018 YY/39213 OBC F
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

007 JYOTI YASHWANT 15.05.1996 09.07.2018 YY/39219 OBC F
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

008 KHILESHWARI CHHABI LAL 12.07.1996 09.07.2018 YY/39234 OBC F
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

009 KOMAL RAM GAIND LAL 05.08.1994 09.07.2018 AB/2466 OBC M
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

010 MEETA DHRITLAHRE PRADEEP KUMAR 13.01.1995 12.07.2018 YY/32874 SC F
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

011 NEHA SAHU KRISHN KUMAR 15.11.1993 10.07.2018 ZZ/4329 OBC F
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

012 POOJA CHANDRAKER
REVATIBAI 

CHANDRAKER
10.01.1997 09.07.2018 YY/39288 OBC F

ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

013 PUSHPENDRA ANAND PRAKASH 23.07.1993 10.07.2018 SC M
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 

MAIL ID: pgcollegekurud@gmail.com
PRINCIPAL NAME: DR. O. P. CHANDRAKAR                                        MOB NO.: 9098580128, 9425553611

Class Name : MA - HISTORY - THIRD SEMESTER                SESSION- 2018-19

S.N. NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER/HUSBEND 

NAME

DATE OF 

BIRTH

ADMISS. 

DATE
EN. NO.

CATEGORY 

(ST/SC/OBC/ 

GEN)

SEX 

(M/F)



014 SARITA KARTIK RAM 04.12.1995 10.07.2018 YY/39328 OBC F
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

015 UMA BHARTI JAGDEESH 24.12.1996 09.07.2018 YY/39375 OBC F
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

016 YUGAL KISHOR BISHNU RAM 27.12.1989 09.07.2018 OBC M
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -



ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

KA 

PRACHI

N & 

MADH

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1

815-1885)

- - - - - -

001 JITENDRA KHEMRAJ 18.03.1996 OBC M
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

002 TIKESHWAR BAGHEL BALIRAM BAGHEL 15.04.1993 ZZ/26924 SC M
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

003 DULAURIN BALLURAM 02.07.1997 ZZ/26732 SC F
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

004 ROVINDRA KUMAR DADU RAM 30.12.1994 ZZ/26886 OBC M
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

005 PARAS NOHAR RAM 28.05.1996 ZZ/26856 OBC M
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

006 KUSUMLATA DHANESHWAR 21.01.1997 - OBC F
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

007 KHILENDRA KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR 03.01.1995 ZZ/26790 OBC M
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

008 UTTAM KUMAR RAMNARAYAN 14.03.1997 ZZ/26946 OBC M
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

009 YOGESHWAR SINGH ISHWAR SINGH 02.10.1996 AC/30832 ST M
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

010 MANISHA NIRMALKAR KALI NIRMALKAR 07.04.1998 20.07.2018 ZZ/26828 OBC F
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

011 ANURADHA SAHU PRADIP KUMAR 15.11.1997 20.07.2018 ZZ/26689 OBC F
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

012 SHASHIKALA GAYAKWAD MAHESH 29.05.1996 20.07.2018 ZZ/26901 SC F
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

013 POORAN LAL RAMCHAND 04.09.1997 20.07.2018 ZZ/26862 OBC M
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 

MAIL ID: pgcollegekurud@gmail.com
PRINCIPAL NAME: DR. O. P. CHANDRAKAR                                        MOB NO.: 9098580128, 9425553611

Class Name : MA - HISTORY - FIRST SEMESTER                SESSION- 2018-19

S.N. NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER/HUSBEND 

NAME

DATE OF 

BIRTH

ADMISS. 

DATE
EN. NO.

CATEGORY 

(ST/SC/OBC/ 

GEN)

SEX 

(M/F)



014 VIRENDRA KUMAR PARAS RAM 05.11.1995 20.07.2018 ZZ/26955 OBC M
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

015 TARUNA TIKAM LAL 21.03.1995 20.07.2018 OBC F
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

016 HEMLATA CHARNU RAM 10.12.1995 20.07.2018 ZZ/26759 SC F
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

017 HARSHA PREM LAL 08.06.1997 20.07.2018 ZZ/26756 SC F
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

018 BANSHI RAM BUDHARU RAM 07.11.1993 20.07.2018 OBC M
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

PRACHI

N & 

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1
- - - - - -

019 GEETANJALI JAGESHWAR 01.10.1996 19.07.2018 OBC F
ITIHAS 

PADH.

BISWI 

SATAB. 

KA 

VISHW

PRACHI

N & 

MADH

Y. C.G.

BRITISH 

HISTORY(1

815-1885)

- - - - - -



HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

KALIN

ADHU. 

HIN. 

KAVYA

ADHU. 

GADY 

SAHITYA

JANP. 

BHA. 

AUR 

- - - - -

001 ABHILASH CHANDRAKAR
SHOBHA RAM 

CHANDRAKAR
27.12.1993 09.07.2018 YY/39108 OBC M

HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

002 ANGESHWARI AENAK RAM 25.10.1994 10.07.2018 YY/39116 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

003 ANITA BHAGWAT 08.01.1995 12.07.2018 YY/39117 SC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

004 ANJALI NIRMALKAR RAMESH KUMAR 01.10.1996 05.07.2018 YY/39119 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

005 BINDU VIJAY KUMAR 04.11.1995 10.07.2018 YY/39137 SC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

006 DEEPIKA GAIND LAL 22.11.1996 09.07.2018 YY/39173 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

007 DIGESHWARI PARSHOTTAM SAHU 25.10.1994 14.07.2018 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

008 DIVYA MOHAN LAL 25.02.1996 09.07.2018 ZZ/4319 SC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

009 GANGA SHANKAR DAS 01.10.1995 09.07.2018 YY/39184 SC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

010 GITESHWARI RAMESH KUMAR 01.11.1995 09.07.2018 YY/39054 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

011 GOMTI NAKUL RAM 28.03.1995 09.07.2018 YY/39195 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

012 JAYANT KUMAR BAIS HEMANT KUMAR BAIS 29.08.1993 12.07.2018 AB/3265 OBC M
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

013 KAMINI RAMESHWAR 20.02.1994 10.07.2018 AB/1480 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 

MAIL ID: pgcollegekurud@gmail.com
PRINCIPAL NAME: DR. O. P. CHANDRAKAR                                        MOB NO.: 9098580128, 9425553611

Class Name : MA - HINDI - THIRD SEMESTER                SESSION- 2018-19

S.N. NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER/HUSBEND 

NAME

DATE OF 

BIRTH

ADMISS. 

DATE
EN. NO.

CATEGORY 

(ST/SC/OBC/ 

GEN)

SEX 

(M/F)



014 KHUMESH KUMAR RAMCHARAN 14.05.1993 05.07.2018 AB/2464 OBC M
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

015 LATA PAWAN KUMAR 30.07.1995 06.07.2018 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

016 LEENA MANHARAN LAL 16.04.1996 09.07.2018 ZZ/4326 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

017 MAMTA SANTURAM 31.03.1996 09.07.2018 AB/3268 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

018 MINAXI LOMAN SINH 20.06.1995 06.07.2018 XX/46990 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

019 MITHILA BHIKHAM 31.12.1996 09.07.2018 YY/39265 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

020 MOHINEE ARJUN 06.09.1994 10.07.2018 ZZ/4328 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

021 NILIMA PREM LAL 27.10.1995 05.07.2018 AB/3269 ST F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

022 NUTAN RAM KHILAWAN 03.11.1995 09.07.2018 YY/39281 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

023 NUTAN ARJUN LAL 26.07.1996 05.07.2018 ZZ/4331 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

024 NUTAN GOKUL 18.05.1994 28.07.2018
WW/4888

2
ST F

HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

025 RAMESHWARI NARENDRA 27.06.1996 14.07.2018 YY/39306 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

026 SEEMA MANGAL PRASAD 07.12.1995 06.07.2018 YY/39337 SC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

027 SHUBHAM CHAMPESHWAR 02.10.1996 12.07.2018 YY/60927 OBC M
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

028 SUMANLATA DASRATH SINGH 28.03.1992 09.07.2018 GEN F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

029 THANENDRA NETAM
RAMESH KUMAR 

NETAM
04.12.1992 12.07.2018 ST M

HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

030 TIKESHWARI SAHU CHETAN KUMAR SAHU 10.08.1994 09.07.2018 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

031 TULESHWARI PARDESHIRM 23.06.1995 06.07.2018 YY/39372 ST F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -



032 VED PRAKASH PURAN LAL 30.10.1996 12.07.2018 YY/39384 OBC M
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

033 YAMUNA RUPNDRA KUMAR 10.10.1994 05.07.2018 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

034 YOGESH KUMAR BUDHARU 09.06.1996 13.07.2018 YY/39391 OBC M
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

035 YOGITA UTTAM LAL 29.07.1996 09.07.2018 YY/39396 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -



HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

KALIN

ADHU. 

HIN. 

KAVYA

ADHU. 

GADY 

SAHITYA

JANP. 

BHA. 

AUR 

- - - - -

001 MULESHVARI GOVIND RAM 05.09.1995 31.07.2018 AB/1467 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

002 MAUSAMI HEMRAJ 16.08.1996 31.07.2018 YY/39272 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

003 SUMAN TEJ RAM SAHU 17.01.1994 31.07.2018 - OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

004 LAXMI CHURAMAN LAL 04.08.1996 31.07.2018 YY/39249 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

005 HARUN LATA SANT RAM 01.07.1998 31.07.2018 ZZ/59078 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

006 SATISH KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR 11.12.1996 31.07.2018 ZZ/26895 OBC M
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

007 JHARNA SONWANI JAGNOORAM SONWANI 30.08.1996 31.07.2018 YY/39216 SC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

008 GODAWARI GHANSHYAM 25.07.1997 31.07.2018 ZZ/26748 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

009 KULESHWAR KUMAR BHIKHAM LAL 12.12.1996 31.07.2018 ZZ/26804 OBC M
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

010
ANKIT KUMRA 

DEWANGAN

LALIT KUMAR 

DEWANGAN
07.08.1996 31.07.2018 ZZ/26687 OBC M

HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

011 NAGESH KUMAR PARMESHWAR LAL 23.01.1998 31.07.2018 - OBC M
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

012 CHHABILAL SIYA RAM 04.07.1995 27.07.2018 YY/35241 SC M
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

013 MONESHWARI DIHUSH RAM 27.01.1997 26.07.2018 ZZ/26833 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 

MAIL ID: pgcollegekurud@gmail.com
PRINCIPAL NAME: DR. O. P. CHANDRAKAR                                        MOB NO.: 9098580128, 9425553611

Class Name : MA - HINDI - FIRST SEMESTER                SESSION- 2018-19

S.N. NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER/HUSBEND 

NAME

DATE OF 

BIRTH

ADMISS. 

DATE
EN. NO.

CATEGORY 

(ST/SC/OBC/ 

GEN)

SEX 

(M/F)



014 RAJ KUMAR KUMAN SINGH 12.10.1994 25.07.2018 OBC M
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

015 TEMILA KANWAR RUPNARAYAN 17.08.1996 25.07.2018 ST F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

016 MADHURI SHIV CHARAN 29.09.1997 24.07.2018 ZZ/26819 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

017 RAVINA RAJU RAM 10.08.1996 24.07.2018 AC/30766 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

018 MEENAKSHI CHAMPESHVAR 04.03.1997 23.07.2018 ZZ/26830 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

019 KARAN KUMAR RAJKUMAR 29.06.1996 21.07.2018 ZZ/26781 OBC M
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

020 KARISHMA HARI RAM PAL 06.01.1997 21.07.2018 YY/39224 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

021 RAMESHWARI NAMMU RAM 20.02.1997 21.07.2018 ZZ/26878 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

022 YOGITA VISHWANATH 15.10.1996 21.07.2018 YY/60964 ST F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

023 RUKHMANI CHHABIRAM 05.04.1997 21.07.2018 ZZ/59150 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

024 DOMESHWARI GANGA PRASAD 19.12.1996 21.07.2018 ZZ/59068 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

025 DURGA ANKALHA 01.02.1996 21.07.2018 ZZ/26737 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

026 GULSHAN KUMAR SANAT KUMAR 07.04.1995 20.07.2018 ZZ/22053 SC M
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

027 PRIYANKA SHANKAR LAL 16.08.1996 20.07.2018 ZZ/26869 SC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

028 RAMESHWARI VISHNU RAM 16.09.1996 20.07.2018 ZZ/59140 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

029 CHUMMAN LAL DHANAJI RAM 10.07.1994 20.07.2018 AC/30762 OBC M
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

030 YATEESH KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR 08.08.1992 20.07.2018 AC/30761 OBC M
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

031 SURENDRA KUMAR DEENDAYAL 26.06.1997 20.07.2018 ZZ/26908 SC M
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -



032 LAKESHWARI RAM KUMAR 25.12.1993 19.07.2018 SC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

033 NANDNI KHILESH KUMAR 10.09.1996 19.07.2018 ZZ/26842 OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

034 BHUPENDRA KUMAR RAJENDRA 16.02.1995 19.07.2018 ZZ/26701 SC M
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

035 POORNIMA VEDRAM 17.09.1996 19.07.2018 - OBC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

036 HITESH KUMAR GAUPAL 03.08.1997 18.07.2018 ZZ/26763 SC M
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

037 KIRAN PANCHRAM 04.11.1997 18.07.2018 - SC F
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

038 CHANDRASHEKHAR SURENDRA KUMAR 15.01.1997 18.07.2018 AB/3254 OBC M
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -

039 BHAGIRATHI SUDAMA RAM 27.07.1995 18.07.2018 ST M
HIN. SAHI. 

KA ITIHAS

PRACHIN 

MADH. 

ADHU. 

HIN. 

ADHU. 

GADY 

JANP. 

BHA. 
- - - - -



FUND. OF 

GEOMO.

CLIMATO

.

GEO. 

THOUG

HT

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 

CARTO

- - - - -

001 BHARTI DINU RAM 06.09.1996 07.07.2018 YY/38940 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

002 BHAVESH KUMAR BANSHI LAL 01.07.1994 06.07.2018 YY/39130 OBC M
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

003 CHUMENDRA KUMAR TIRATH RAM 02.07.1995 06.07.2018 XX/38115 OBC M
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

004 HEMPUSHPA CHANDU LAL 25.11.1994 31.07.2018 XX/4632 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

005 JANKI SAHU AMRIT LAL 26.02.1995 04.07.2018 XX/16974 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

006 KAVITA PREMLAL 02.09.1996 06.07.2018 YY/39227 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

007 LIKESHWAR GANESH RAM SAHU 25.12.1993 06.07.2018 WW/48721 OBC M
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

008 LOKESH KUMAR PANNA LAL 25.10.1994 03.07.2018 YY/33118 OBC M
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

009 MITHLESH KUMAR DEVNARAYAN 25.05.1996 03.07.2018 YY/33124 OBC M
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

010 NAND KUMAR JAGDISH RAM 05.06.1993 06.07.2018 YY/39432 OBC M
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

011 NEETA MOTI LAL 24.04.1994 06.07.2018 YY/38998 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

012 NEHA SAHU DEVKARAN 31.03.1994 06.07.2018 WW/22986 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

013 OMIN ANGAD RAM 18.09.1995 06.07.2018 YY/39282 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 

MAIL ID: pgcollegekurud@gmail.com
PRINCIPAL NAME: DR. O. P. CHANDRAKAR                                        MOB NO.: 9098580128, 9425553611

Class Name : MA - GEOGRAPHY - THIRD SEMESTER                SESSION- 2018-19

S.N. NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER/HUSBEND 

NAME

DATE OF 

BIRTH
ADMISS. DATE EN. NO.

CATEGORY 

(ST/SC/OBC

/ GEN)

SEX 

(M/F)



014 PREM LAL BAGHEL SHIV PRASAD BAGHEL 04.02.1991 10.07.2018 XX/52508 SC M
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

015 PRIYA BIRENDRA KUMAR 12.11.1993 07.07.2018 YY/39294 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

016 RADHA SAHU RAMPRASAD 16.04.1996 07.07.2018 XX/17051 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

017 RAKHI BHIKHAM 17.08.1996 06.07.2018 YY/39303 SC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

018 RAMBHA SUDAMA 09.09.1995 06.07.2018 YY/39304 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

019 RAVI KUMAR ANUP KUMAR 23.10.1993 03.07.2018 YY/39308 SC M
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

020 REKHA KESHAW RAM 24.12.1995 07.07.2018 YY/39008 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

021 RESHMA ARJUN LAL 30.09.1992 09.07.2018 YY/39312 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

022 RUPA MAHESH KUMAR 18.08.1994 06.07.2018 YY/39321 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

023 TOMESHWAR BRIJ KUMAR 24.09.1995 07.07.2018 YY/33198 OBC M
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

024 VANDANA TAMESHWAR 24.03.1996 06.07.2018 YY/39531 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -



FUND. OF 

GEOMO.

CLIMATO

.

GEO. 

THOUG

HT

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 

CARTO

- - - - -

001 YUGESHWARI VIJAY LAL 17.07.1997 18.07.2018 ZZ/26963 ST F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

002 PURENDRA KUMAR SAHU TRIBHUVAN LAL 12.07.1997 18.07.2018 ZZ/26872 OBC M
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

003 YAMAN KUMAR CHELAK ANAND PRAKASH 20.03.1998 18.07.2018 ZZ/26957 SC M
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

004 HORENDRA KUMAR RATIRAM 02.07.1994 18.07.2018 ZZ/26765 OBC M
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

005 KUSUM TARACHAND 25.12.1996 19.07.2018 ZZ/26810 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

006 KUMESH RAM NARESH RAM 01.11.1996 19.07.2018 ZZ/26806 ST M
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

007 DAMINI MEHATTAR 28.09.1196 19.07.2018 ZZ/26720 ST F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

008 URVASHI KAMAL 10.10.1996 19.07.2018 ZZ/26943 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

009 VISHAKHA SHIV NARAYAN 15.03.1997 18.07.2018 ZZ/26956 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

010 KUSUMLATA SOHANLAL SAHU 11.05.1995 19.07.2018 ZZ/26812 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

011 YASHODA RIKHESH KUMAR 14.08.1997 19.07.2018 ZZ/38649 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

012 HEMA JAGESHWAR 16.04.1997 19.07.2018 ZZ/26757 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

013 JYOTI GANESH RAM 15.03.1996 19.07.2018 - ST F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 

MAIL ID: pgcollegekurud@gmail.com
PRINCIPAL NAME: DR. O. P. CHANDRAKAR                                        MOB NO.: 9098580128, 9425553611

Class Name : MA - GEOGRAPHY - FIRST SEMESTER                SESSION- 2018-19

S.N. NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER/HUSBEND 

NAME

DATE OF 

BIRTH
ADMISS. DATE EN. NO.

CATEGORY 

(ST/SC/OBC

/ GEN)

SEX 

(M/F)



014 MONIKA HIRADHAR SINGH 31.12.1996 19.07.2018 ZZ/26834 ST F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

015 AMRITA HEMLAL 13.04.1997 19.07.2018 ZZ/38531 ST F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

016 VED ASHOK KUMAR 06.09.1996 20.07.2018 ZZ/26949 ST F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

017 FALESHWARI BHANSINGH 02.05.1997 20.07.2018 ZZ/26741 ST F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

018 DEWIKA ROHIT KUMAR 22.10.1997 20.07.2018 AC/30839 ST F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

019 TOMESHWARI VISHNU RAM 23.06.1996 20.07.2018 ZZ/38639 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

020 JEETESHVARI SHATRUHAN LAL 09.04.1997 20.07.2018 ZZ/54146 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

021 HEMANT KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR 19.10.1996 20.07.2018 ZZ/59080 OBC M
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

022 PARATH RAM REWA RAM 05.06.1995 20.07.2018 ZZ/59126 OBC M
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

023 RUKHMANI ROHIT RAM 14.10.1996 20.07.2018 ZZ/59148 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

024 YUDHISHTHIR RAJ KUMAR 10.08.1996 20.07.2018 ZZ/38653 OBC M
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

025 KALYANI GIRIWAR 16.06.1996 20.07.2018 ZZ/38577 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

026 SOHAN LAL BALI RAM 25.10.1996 20.07.2018 ZZ/26905 SC M
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

027 ANNU GUMAN SINGH 18.08.1997 20.07.2018 ZZ/21978 SC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 
- - - - -

028 DASARI RAJ KUMAR 20.06.1997 21.07.2018 ZZ/26721 SC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

HT

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 

CARTO

- - - - -

029 BHUWNESHWARI SANTRAM 30.12.1997 21.07.2018 ZZ/26703 GEN F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

HT

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 

CARTO

- - - - -

030 SHAMA GUPTA SANTOSH GUPTA 03.12.1998 21.07.2018 ZZ/26899 GEN F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

HT

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 

CARTO

- - - - -



031 CHAMELI DEEPAK KUMAR 30.10.1996 21.07.2018 ZZ/26706 SC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

HT

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 

CARTO

- - - - -

032 KULESHWARI MEGH NATH 09.02.1996 21.07.2018 ZZ/26805 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

HT

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 

CARTO

- - - - -

033 KHELAWAN MALIK RAM 26.02.1997 21.07.2018 ZZ/26788 OBC M
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

HT

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 

CARTO

- - - - -

034 NANDANI HARI RAM 01.06.1994 23.07.2018 YY/39274 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

HT

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 

CARTO

- - - - -

035 RAINSING LEELA RAM 12.08.1995 25.07.2018 ZZ/26875 ST M
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

HT

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 

CARTO

- - - - -

036 GITANJALI GAJENDRA KUMAR 10.05.1996 31.07.2018 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

HT

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 

CARTO

- - - - -

037 PRITI YASHWANT 12.12.1997 31.07.2018 ZZ/26867 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

HT

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 

CARTO

- - - - -

038 NAGESHWAR TANURAM 25.05.1997 31.07.2018 ZZ/26839 OBC M
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

HT

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 

CARTO

- - - - -

039 RAKESH KUMAR ISHWAR 02.08.1995 31.07.2018 ZZ/26877 OBC M
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

HT

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 

CARTO

- - - - -

040 CHANDRIKA JEEVRAKHAN 26.10.1996 31.07.2018 ZZ/26711 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

HT

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 

CARTO

- - - - -

041 KUNJLATA KAMDEV 02.12.1997 31.07.2018 ZZ/26808 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

HT

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 

CARTO

- - - - -

042 GAITARI NAND KUMAR 10.02.1997 31.07.2018 ZZ/26742 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

HT

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 

CARTO

- - - - -



043 IRESHMA RAJKUMAR 28.10.1996 31.07.2018 ZZ/26767 OBC F
FUND. OF 

GEOMO.
CLIMATO.

GEO. 

THOUG

HT

GEO OF 

INDIA

PRAC - I 

ADV. 

CARTO

- - - - -



POETRY DRAMA
PROS

E
FICTION - - - - - -

001 ALKA SINHA PUNIT RAM 15.05.1994 07.07.2018 WW/28062 OBC F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

002 ANITA TEERATH RAM 15.06.1995 06.07.2018 XX/47256 OBC F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

003 BAMLESHWARI SAHU PAWAN KUMAR SAHU 09.11.1996 05.07.2018 YY/60969 OBC F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

004 BHARTI NAGARCHI MAHESH RAM 20.01.1993 09.07.2018 ST F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

005 BHUNESHWAR DILIP KUMAR 25.08.1996 05.07.2018 YY/38758 SC M POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

006 CHANDRAKALA TULSI RAM 04.06.1995 09.07.2018 OBC F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

007 deepti thakur than singh thakur 07.01.1996 09.07.2018 ST F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

008 DHARMIN SALIK RAM 18.05.1995 09.07.2018 YY/60146 OBC F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

009 DIKSHA RATRE RAJKUMAR RATRE 23.10.1996 09.07.2018 YY/60814 SC F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

010 GAJANAND TIKARAM 09.05.1995 10.07.2018 YY/32775 OBC M POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

011 GEETANJALI DEWANGAN LALIT DEWANGAN 31.07.1996 10.07.2018 XX/56509 OBC F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

012 ISHEE kashi ram 08.09.1993 04.07.2018 OBC F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

013 JEETESHWARI TAMLAL 06.09.1995 09.07.2018 XX/2909 OBC F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

014 KESHANI GOWARDHAN RAM 13.02.1995 04.07.2018 OBC F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

015 LIKESHWARI ramcharan 23.06.1996 09.07.2018 YY/65524 OBC F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

016 MANISHA SAHU KALIRAM SAHU 09.11.1992 06.08.2018 WW/48869 OBC F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

017 NAMITA SHUKLA RAJENDRA SHUKLA 10.05.1996 06.07.2018 XX/47284 GEN F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

018 pRIYANKA KRITCHAND 17.02.1996 09.07.2018 YY/65988 OBC F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

SEX 

(M/F)

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No. (Office) 07705-223375
Class Name : MA - ENGLISH - THIRD SEMESTER                SESSION- 2018-19

S.N. NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER/HUSBEND 

NAME

DATE OF 

BIRTH

ADMISS. 

DATE
EN. NO.

CATEGORY 

(ST/SC/OBC/ 

GEN)



019 RAVIKANT kamal ram 31.12.1995 10.07.2018 YY/57723 OBC M POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

020 RUDRANI SINGH 

RAJPOOT

PURUSHOTTAM SINGH 

RAJPOOT
18.07.1994 YY/1096 GEN F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

021 TOKESHWARI KAMTA RAM 04.11.1994 09.07.2018 YY/39366 OBC F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

022 TULESHWAR KRISHNA KUMAR SAHU 12.09.1995 10.07.2018 YY/39371 OBC M POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -



POETRY DRAMA
PROS

E
FICTION - - - - - -

001 BARKHA HEMLAL 31.07.1996 AB/2160 OBC F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

002 HEERA LAL DHIDHI JAWAHAR LAL DHIDHI 24.09.1994 WW/30740 SC M POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

003 SUDHA SHIVNARAYAN 20.01.1998 ZZ/30838 SC F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

004 TIKESHWAR SONRAJ 06.09.1994 YY/96505 SC M POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

005 UMESH KUMAR MANOHAR 24.08.1997 OBC M POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

006 YADRAM PRAHLAD RAM 16.11.1996 ZZ/24608 OBC M POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

007 MADHURI DHANANJAY SINHA 22.10.1991 OBC F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

008 HEMIN BHOLA RAM 10.11.1992 OBC F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

009 PARMANAND TUKA RAM 06.07.1995 XX/47298 OBC M POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

010 DILESHWARI TEERENDRA KUMAR 01.10.1994 AC/26222 OBC F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

011 ROHNI KUMBHKARAN DAS 07.01.1994 OBC F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

012 RISHI KUMAR TEJ RAM 08.04.1996 OBC M POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

013 KISHOR HUSAIN DAS KURRE 01.12.1993 AC/30757 SC M POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

014 DHANESHWARI REKH RAM 14.05.1994 ZZ/27138 SC F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

015 MANISHA LOMAN SINGH 15.05.1997 ZZ/27199 OBC F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

016 JHARNA HARICHAND 22.08.1197 ZZ/27167 OBC F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

017 DEEPMALA BHUWAN LAL 25.03.1991 ST F

018 BHUMIKA THAKUR CHHANNUI LAL THAKUR 28.10.1996 ST F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

SEX 

(M/F)

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No. (Office) 07705-223375
Class Name : MA - ENGLISH - FIRST SEMESTER                SESSION- 2018-19

S.N. NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER/HUSBEND 

NAME

DATE OF 

BIRTH

ADMISS. 

DATE
EN. NO.

CATEGORY 

(ST/SC/OBC/ 

GEN)



019 PREETI GOUTAM 25.05.1997 ZZ/37844 SC F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

020 GAYATRI CHELAK BHAGATRAM 24.05.1996 SC F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

021 RAJESHWAR HORI LAL 28.12.1994 YY/33336 SC M POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

022 ANESHWARI GANGADHAR 22.12.1996 YY/39115 SC F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

023 ROHINEE GANESH RAM DHRUW 23.04.1997 ST F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

024 ASHOK KUMAR KISUN RAM 10.01.1996 AC/30809 SC M POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

025 GARGI BIRENDRA SINGH 22.01.1996 YY/60977 ST F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

026 PRAVEEN MANSHA RAM 25.09.1995 OBC M POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

027 AMAN KUMAR SHATRUHAN 26.11.1994 OBC M POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

028 TOMESH KUMAR TANSEN 17.04.1995 OBC M POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

029 RANJNA RATIRAM 02.07.1996 ZZ/27237 OBC F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

030 DIGESHWARI SHARDA PRASAD 26.09.1996 AB/2491 OBC F POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -

031 POETRY DRAMA PROSE FICTION - - - - - -



Economic 

of Growth

Internati

onal 

Trade

Public 

Financ

e

Environm

ental 

Economics

Demogra

phy
- - - -

001 KULDEEP KASHYAP JIVRAKHAN KASHYAP 25.10.1994 05.07.2018 ZZ/4325 SC M
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

002 MINAKSHI CHANDRA SEKHAR 14.08.1996 05.07.2018 AB/2470 OBC F
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

003 PRATIBHA SAHU RAM KUMAR SAHU 10.02.1993 05.07.2018 AB/2476 OBC F
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

004 LILESHWARI JAYRAM 27.07.1997 05.07.2018 YY/33117 OBC F
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

005 POOJA KHOOBLAL 28.12.1995 05.07.2018 AB/2475 OBC F
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

006 INDU DILIP KUMAR 08.11.1995 05.07.2018 YY/39211 ST F
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

007 SARASWATI PURANIK RAM 06.01.1995 05.07.2018 XX/47068 OBC F
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

008 HUMESH KUMAR BADRI PRASAD 09.07.1994 05.07.2018 YY/39206 OBC M
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

009 MOHAN LAL BHUWAN LAL 14.04.1996 05.07.2018 OBC M
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

010 YOGESH KUMAR BISHALI RAM 16.01.1900 05.07.2018 ZZ/4339 OBC M
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

011 LOKESH KUMAR BHARAT LAL 31.01.1993 09.07.2018 AB/2468 OBC M
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

012 JYOTI hemant kumar 20.10.1996 09.07.2018 YY/32804 SC F
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

SEX 

(M/F)

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 

MAIL ID: pgcollegekurud@gmail.com
PRINCIPAL NAME: DR. O. P. CHANDRAKAR                                        MOB NO.: 9098580128, 9425553611

Class Name : MA - ECONOMICS - THIRD SEMESTER                SESSION- 2018-19

S.N. NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER/HUSBEND 

NAME
DATE OF BIRTH

ADMISS. 

DATE
EN. NO.

CATEGORY 

(ST/SC/OBC/ 

GEN)



013 KHUSBOO BABU LAL 10.04.1996 09.07.2018 YY/39238 OBC F
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

014 SARITA FAGUWA RAM 17.10.1994 09.07.2018 AB/1488 OBC F
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

015 YEN KUMAR SUKHACHAIN 14.08.1995 09.07.2018 YY/39390 OBC M
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

016 NAND KISHOR SHIV KUMAR 09.06.1997 09.07.2018 YY/39273 OBC M
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -



Micro 

Economics-

I

(Theory & 

Principles)

Macro 

Economic

s-I

(Theory 

& 

Quanti

tative 

Metho

ds

Indian 

Economy

Industria

l 

Economi

cs

- - - -

001 AJAY KUMAR LAXMINARAYAN 06.02.1997 18.07.2018 OBC M
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

002 PRAKASH CHANDRAKAR JWALA PRASAD 14.11.1996 18.07.2018 YY/60900 OBC M
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

003 DHANANJAY SINGH RAMCHANDRA 08.08.1996 18.07.2018 YY/60811 ST M
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

004 TRIBHUVAN KESHAV 03.09.1997 19.07.2018 ZZ/26931 OBC M
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

005 CHANDRAPAKASH SAHDEV 23.11.1996 19.07.2018 ZZ/26708 OBC M
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

006 DINESHWARI NETRAM 26.04.1997 19.07.2018 ZZ/26729 OBC F
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

007 RAHUL KUMAR SAHU UMASHANKAR SAHU 24.08.1994 19.07.2018 - OBC M
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

008 YOGENDRA KUMAR BUDHARU RAM 06.04.1994 19.07.2018 XX/47104 OBC M
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

009 UMESH KUMAR SUDAMA 10.11.1996 20.07.2018 - OBC M
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

010 USHA KHORBAHRA 06.10.1993 20.07.2018 - ST F
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

011 DANESHWAR ROHIT KUMAR 13.08.1996 20.07.2018 YY/33024 OBC M
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

012 BHUPESH KUMAR LEELA RAM 07.06.1993 20.07.2018 XX/35281 SC M
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

SEX 

(M/F)

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 

MAIL ID: pgcollegekurud@gmail.com
PRINCIPAL NAME: DR. O. P. CHANDRAKAR                                        MOB NO.: 9098580128, 9425553611

Class Name : MA - ECONOMICS - FIRST SEMESTER                SESSION- 2018-19

S.N. NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER/HUSBEND 

NAME
DATE OF BIRTH

ADMISS. 

DATE
EN. NO.

CATEGORY 

(ST/SC/OBC/ 

GEN)



013 MANISHA MAHENDRA BHARGAVA 26.10.1997 20.07.2018 ZZ/26827 OBC F
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

014 NAVEEN KUMAR NARAYAN 02.02.1996 20.07.2018 YY/32886 SC M
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

015 TOMAN LAL MOHAN LAL 30.04.1996 21.07.2018 YY/33196 OBC M
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

016 SUNIL KUMAR CHUNNI LAL 06.12.1996 21.07.2018 YY/39097 OBC M
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

017 KULDEEP BHARGAVA MAHENDRA BHARGAVA 01.06.1995 21.07.2018 ZZ/26802 OBC M
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

018 SEEMA YADAV BHARAT RAM 02.05.1993 23.07.2018 - OBC F
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

019 DEVSAGAR KESHRI LAL 25.10.1996 31.07.2018 ZZ/26318 OBC M
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

020 SRISHTI SUNEEL KUMAR 19.02.1996 31.07.2018 XX/47321 OBC F
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

021 SHEFALI NAG CHHAIL BIHARI 21.05.1994 31.07.2018 AC/30849 OBC F
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

022 PUJA ASHOK KUMAR 01.08.1996 02.08.2018 YY/49201 GEN F
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

023 GOMATI HIRA LAL 20.07.1995 02.08.2018 YY/38373 OBC F
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -

024 TAKESHWARI TULSI DAS 24.07.1997 10.08.2018 ZZ/22217 OBC F
Mic. Eco-I

(Th & Pri)

Mac Eco-I

(Th & Pri

Quant 

Methods

Indian 

Economy

Industrial 

Economics
- - - -



FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEMMATHSZOOL BOT MICRO GEOG

001 ARVIND KUMAR BISHNU LAL 27.04.1998 04.08.2018 AB/26627 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

002 CHANDANI TILOCHAN 01.07.1997 08.08.2018 AB/26638 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

003 CHUMMAN LAL HORI LAL 15.06.1996 02.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

004 DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAMCHARAN 30.12.1997 02.08.2018 AB/26656 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

005 DIVYA MAHESH KUMAR 13.10.1997 07.08.2018 AB/26663 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

006 DIVYA RAJESH KUMAR 14.01.1998 07.08.2018 AB/26662 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

007 GAUTAM KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 25.09.1996 09.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

008 HARISH KUMAR DUMAN LAL 16.12.1997 11.08.2018 AB/26682 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

009 JEETKUMARI SHIVKUMAR 28.02.1998 07.08.2018 AB/26698 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

010 JITENDRA KUMAR LILMAN 30.07.1996 10.08.2018 AB/26701 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

011 KALYANI BHIMSEN 28.11.1998 06.08.2018 AB/26705 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

012 KHEMEEN MASTERAM 31.12.1997 02.08.2018 AB/26710 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

013 LIKESHWARI DEVSING 11.09.1998 07.08.2018 AB/26718 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 

MAIL ID: pgcollegekurud@gmail.com
PRINCIPAL NAME: DR. O. P. CHANDRAKAR                                        MOB NO.: 9098580128, 9425553611

Class Name : BSC (MICROBIOLOGY)                   PART-III                 SESSION- 2018-19

S.N. NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER/HUSBEND 

NAME
DATE OF BIRTH

ADMISS. 

DATE
EN. NO.

CATEGORY 

(ST/SC/OB

C/ GEN)

SEX 

(M/F)



014 NAMRATA HEMANT KUMAR 23.10.1998 03.08.2018 AB/26732 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

015 NEERAJ KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR SAHU 22.08.1996 11.08.2018 AB/26738 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

016 RAJESH KUMAR KAMTU RAM 26.02.1997 03.08.2018 AB/26770 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

017 RAMESHWARI MANIK RAM 14.08.1998 06.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

018 RUPESH KUMAR GOVIND 28.08.1998 04.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

019 SUNNY SAHU NIRANJAN LAL 23.10.1995 02.08.2018 AB/26800 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

020 TAKESHWARI GANGARAM 27.06.1997 07.08.2018 - OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

021 THANENDRA KUMAR BISHAT RAM 09.04.1997 06.08.2018 AB/26811 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

022 TIKESHWARI SAHU ROMANLAL SAHU 15.12.1997 03.08.2018 AB/26814 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

023 UMESHWARI VEDRAM 25.05.1998 06.08.2018 AB/26827 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

024 YOGENDRA PRATAP SHIV KUMAR 27.08.1997 06.08.2018 AB/26839 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

025 CHITRABALA NARAD YADAV 30.11.1998 10.08.2018 AB/26644 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -



FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHSZOOLBOTBIOTECHGEOG

001 KHULESHWARI LALARAM 15-06-1994 13.08.2018 ZZ/27177 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

002 DHANENDRA KUMAR LILESHWAR PRASAD 01-03-1998 13.08.2018 AB/38452 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

003 VINAY KUMAR KAMAL RAM 23-07-1995 07.08.2018 YY/57802 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

004 AJAY KUMAR ROSHAN LAL 26-11-1996 06.08.2018 ZZ/27108 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

005 JIVENDRA PRASAD DHANNU PRASAD 10-04-1997 07.08.2018  AB/26702 GEN M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

006 DIKESH KUMAR DILIP KUMAR 07-07-1997 07.08.2018 AB/26659 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

007 DHANANJAY KUMAR MEVALAL SAHU 09-07-1998 09.08.2018 AB/26653 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

008 GHASIN SAHU PITAMBAR SAHU 03-10-1997 07.08.2018 AB/26674 OBC F

009 CHUMMAN LAL SAHU TEJRAM SAHU 08-10-1977 06.08.2018 AB/26648 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

010 BHUNESHWAR KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 06-08-1998 07.08.2018 AB/26634 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

011 BHUMESHWARI OMKAR RAM SAHU 03-12-1997 06.08.2018 - OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

012 BARKHA PATEL BHARAT LAL PATEL 13-08-1997 09.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

013
NARENDRA KUMAR 

PATEL
RAMCHAND PATEL 03-08-1998 07.08.2018 AB/26736 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM

MATH

S
- - - -

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 

MAIL ID: pgcollegekurud@gmail.com
PRINCIPAL NAME: DR. O. P. CHANDRAKAR                                        MOB NO.: 9098580128, 9425553611

Class Name : BSC (MATHS)                   PART-III                 SESSION- 2018-19

S.N. NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER/HUSBEND 

NAME
DATE OF BIRTH

ADMISS. 

DATE
EN. NO.

CATEGORY 

(ST/SC/OBC/ 

GEN)

SEX 

(M/F)



014 SHILPI CHANDRAKAR
SHRAWAN 

CHANDRAKAR
02-10-1997 07.08.2018 AB/26791 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM

MATH

S
- - - -

015 DUMESHWARI SAHU GOVIND RAM SAHU 27-03-1999 06.08.2018 AB/26668 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

016 PRIYANKA SAHU CHETAN SAHU 07-08-1998 03.08.2018 AB/26764 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

017 PRANITA KHEDURAM 16-06-1996 04.08.2018 YY/60901 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

018 JHARNA DHIWAR PARAS RAM 30-09-1998 04.08.2018 AB/26700 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

019 KANCHAN SAHU MAKHAN LAL SAHU 10-11-1997 03.08.2018 AB/26706 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

020 NOMIN SAHU HEMLAL SAHU 06-04-1999 03.08.2018 AB/26746 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

021 CHITRAREKHA SAHU JAITU RAM SAHU 19-10-1998 03.08.2018 AB/26645 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

022 ANITA ABHINESH KUMAR 06-11-1997 03.08.2018 - OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

023 DIVYA CHANDRAKAR
BHUSHAN LAL 

CHANDRAKAR
01-03-1998 06.08.2018 AB/26664 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM

MATH

S
- - - -

024 DHANENDRA KUMAR MAHESH RAM 06-11-1997 04.08.2018 AB/26654 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

025 UMAKANT SAHU HUMAN LAL 26-08-1997 04.08.2018 AB/26824 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

026 RAJENDRA KUMAR GULAB RAM 20-10-1997 04.08.2018 AB/43675 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

027 TIKESHWAR SINHA MIHAN SINHA 19-08-1996 02.08.2018 ZZ/27272 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

028 ANUJ KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR 01-07-1998 03.08.2018 AB/26625 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

029 YOGESH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 14-08-1998 03.08.2018 AB/26840 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

030 HARISH KUMAR SAHU BUTURAM SAHU 03-08-1998 03.08.2018 AB/26681 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

031 PARMESHWARI KANWAR JAGESHWAR KANWAR 07-05-1998 03.08.2018 AB/26748 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -



032 PAYAL GOSWAMI RAJESH KUMAR 23-09-1998 02.08.2018 AB/26750 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

033 NIDHEE MANIKPURI NEMDAS MANIKPURI 08-04-1998 06.08.2018 AB/26743 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

034 RACHNA SINHA HUMESHWAR SINHA 11-11-1998 02.08.2018 AB/26769 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

035 SADHANA SAHU KHAGENDRA SAHU 12-05-1996 03.08.2018 AB/26787 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

036 NANDANI KENWAT GANESH KENWAT 02-06-1998 09.08.2018 AB/26734 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

037 BHUMIKA SAHU AATMARAM SAHU 12-07-1998 03.08.2018 AB/26632 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

038 KULESHWAR KUMAR ISHWAR LAL 22-07-1998 03.08.2018 AB/26715 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

039 DHARMENDRA KUMAR HOMLAL SAHU 18-10-1997 03.08.2018 AB/26657 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

040 TUMESH SINHA CHHANNU LAL SINHA 28-09-1997 03.08.2018 AB/26822 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

041 GOVIND PRASAD NEELMANI YADAW 30-06-1998 03.08.2018 AB/26676 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

042 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINHA PARMESHWAR SINHA 28-05-1999 02.08.2018 AB/26620 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

043 NEELKANTH AKSHAY KUMAR SAHU 09-03-1999 03.08.2018 AB/26737 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

044 DURGESH KUMAR JEEVAN LAL 25-07-1997 03.08.2018 AB/26669 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

045 ISHWAR SAHU TULARAM SAHU 08-06-1998 03.08.2018 AB/26694 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

046 DEVENDRA KUMAR SAHU BHUSHAN LAL  24-04-1998 03.08.2018 AB/26652 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

047 PREMSHANKAR PATEL YOGIRAM PATEL 02-07-1998 03.08.2018 AB/26762 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

048 SANTOSHI MADAN LAL 27.05.1997 13.08.2018 ZZ/27249 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

049 HAMESHWARI MAHESH KUMR 30.06.1993 13.08.2018 XX/47217 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -



050 LUKESHWAR KHUMAN 27.03.1996 13.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

051 DURGESHWARI LAKSHMAN KUMAR 24.06.1995 13.08.2018 18/107371 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

052 KHILESHWARI SINHA SURENDRA KUMAR 05.03.1997 14.08.2018 18/107392 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

053 YAMINEE OMPRAKASH 27.12.1997 14.08.2018 18/107463 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

054 RAMNARAYAN BHIKHAM RAM 16.07.1996 14.08.2018 18/107432 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

055 DAMINI DEWANGAN TEJRAM DEWANGAN 25.05.1998 14.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

056 SHAMEEM MEHBOOB KHAN 23.09.1996 14.08.2018 YY/60923 GEN(M) F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -



FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEMMATHSZOOL BOT BIOTECH GEOG

001 CHANDRAKIRAN SAHU YADUNANDAN SAHU 12.08.1999 - - OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT - GEOG
002 AMRIKA MAHADEV 02.12.1998 - - OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT - GEOG
003 ARATI SAHU HEMLAL SAHU 05.11.1998 06.08.2018 - OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT - GEOG
004 RESHMA SAHU NET RAM SAHU 31.10.1998 06.08.2018 AB/3932 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT - GEOG
005 RESHAMEE PAWAN KUMAR 17.11.1998 07.08.2018 - OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT - GEOG
006 SHASHIKALA BALRAM 25.05.1998 07.08.2018 - SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT - GEOG
007 JAVENDRA KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR 02.06.1996 10.08.2018 - OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT - GEOG

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 

MAIL ID: pgcollegekurud@gmail.com
PRINCIPAL NAME: DR. O. P. CHANDRAKAR                                        MOB NO.: 9098580128, 9425553611

Class Name : BSC (GEOGRAPHY)                   PART-III                 SESSION- 2018-19

S.N. NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER/HUSBEND 

NAME
DATE OF BIRTH

ADMISS. 

DATE
EN. NO.

CATEGO

RY 

(ST/SC/

OBC/ 

GEN)

SEX 

(M/F)



FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS ZOOL BOTBIOTECH
G

E

O

001
UMASHANKAR 

NIRMALKAR
GANESH RAM 01-07-1997 08.08.2018 AB/26825 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM

MATH

S
- - - -

002 KALYANI SAHU KHILAWAN PRASAD 23-09-1997 07.08.2018 AB/38513 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

003 YUVRAJ KRISHNA KUMAR 29-03-1997 08.08.2018 AB/26844 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

004 ANCHAL SAHU GOVARDHAN SAHU 19-09-1997 02.08.2018 AB/26623 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

005 HEMLATA SAHU KULESHWAR SAHU 23-04-1999 02.08.2018 AB/26685 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

006 NEHA DEWANGAN DHIRAJ DEWANGAN 30-08-1998 02.08.2018 AB/26742 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

007 TARJAN SAHU CHHABILAL SAHU 22-03-1997 02.08.2018 - OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM
MATH

S
- - - -

008 VAIBHAV SHUKLA RAKESH SHUKLA 15-06-1999 03.08.2018 AB/26829 GEN M

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 

MAIL ID: pgcollegekurud@gmail.com
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(ST/SC/OBC/ 

GEN)

SEX 

(M/F)



FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS ZOOL BOT BIOTECHGEOG

001 RUBY SAHU NARESH KUMAR 20.01.1993 02.08.2018 AB/26785 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-

002 ARVIND KUMAR SIYA RAM 25.06.1997 02.08.2018 AB/26626 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-

003 YOGESHWARI PANCH RAM SAHU 24.01.2018 04.08.2018 AB/26841 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-

004 VIDYA SAHU PAWAN KUMAR 19.01.1997 04.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-

005 EKTA VASUDEV 23.06.1998 05.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH

006 MANISHA JAGNNATH 23.04.1997 05.08.2018 ZZ/27197 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-

007 TANUJA BHARTI SAHU TARUN KUMAR SAHU 07.06.1998 05.08.2018 AB/26806 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-

008 MANISHA SAHU BHOJRAM 13.12.1998 05.08.2018 AB/26724 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-

009 LILANDRI MURLIDHAR 14.08.1998 04.08.2018 AB/26719 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-

010 REKHRAJ JAGESHWAR SAHU 06.09.1997 06.08.2018 AB/26776 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-

011 KESHWARI KOMAL SINGH 25.03.1998 06.08.2018 AB/26708 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-

012 SUSHILA SANJAY KUMAR 13.04.1997 06.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-

013 DIGESH DHRITLAHARE K K DHRITLAHARE 05.01.1999 06.08.2018 AB/26658 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-

014 GAYATRI CHANDRAKAR
GANESH RAM 

CHANDRAKAR
20.12.1998 06.08.2018 AB/26672 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -

BIOTE

CH
-

015 MINAKSHEE UTTAM 20.07.1998 06.08.2018 AB/26728 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-
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016 TRISHNA SANJAY KUMAR 22.01.1998 06.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-

017 PRATIMA GOYAL HALDHAR GOYAL 31.03.1998 06.08.2018 AB/26760 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-

018 PRATIBHA SUSHEEL DHRUW 01.07.1998 06.08.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-

019 BHAWNA LAXMAN LAL 07.09.1998 07.08.2018 AB/26630 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH

020 NEHA DEVNATH SAHU 23.10.1998 07.08.2018 AB/26741 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-

021 AAYUSH KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR 30.03.1999 07.08.2018 AB/26619 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-

022 MOHAN LAL BASANT RAM 12.02.1997 07.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-

023 TAMRAJDHVAJ TULSI RAM 17.04.1998 07.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-

024 TIKESHWAR PURANIK 10.12.1998 07.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-

025 YUGAL KISHOR DEVKARAN 08.09.1997 07.08.2018 ZZ/27289 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH

026 YASHWANT KUMAR LAXMAN SINGH 19.06.1997 07.08.2018 AB/26838 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-

027 MAMTA REDDY DEVANAND REDDY 03.01.1999 07.08.2018 GEN F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-

028 DHANESHWARI BAIS DILIP BAIS 20.12.1998 07.08.2018 AB/26655 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-

029 SURYA SONI NOHAR LAL SONI 13.03.1999 08.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-

030 DUMESHWARI KUNJI LAL 15.05.1997 08.08.2018 ZZ/27142 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-

031 TRIPTI SAHU KRISHNA SAHU 11.01.1999 09.08.2018 AB/26819 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-

032 HRICHA GOUTAM SHAILESH SINGH 22.07.1999 09.08.2018 AB/26692 GEN F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-

033 PRAKASHMANI SHALIK RAM 22.02.1997 11.08.2018 ZZ/27221 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-

034 DAMINI DHRUW RAVIKUMAR DHRUW 16.03.1996 14.08.2018 - ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL -
BIOTE

CH
-



FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS ZOOL BOTBIOTECHGEOG

001 NITESH KUMAR SOHAN LAL 03.07.1998 02.08.2018 AB/26745 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

002 NEHA SHANT KUMAR 10.03.1993 02.08.2018 AB/26740 OBC F

003 ROMEE BHIMSEN 26.03.1997 02.08.2018 AB/26784 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

004 PRABHAT JAGESHWAR 21.09.1998 02.08.2018 AB/26753 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

005 TANUJA DHARMENDRA KUMAR 4.071998 02.08.2018 AB/26805 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

006 PUSHPA BHUKHAN LAL 28.07.1996 02.08.2018 AB/26767 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

007 ASNEE HORILAL SAHU 01.04.1998 02.08.2018 AB/26628 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

008 GEETANJALI HARISHANKAR 06.12.1997 02.08.2018 AB/26673 OBC F

009 POOJA SAHU AMAR SINGH 30.5.1998 02.08.2018 AB/26751 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

010 SARITA CHANDRAKAR HORILAL CHANDRAKAR 03.09.1997 02.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

011 YUGESHWARI GHANSHYAM LAL 04.12.1997 04.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

012 DIVYA KHILENDRA KUMAR 05.06.1996 04.08.2018 YY/39161 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

013 PRITI DILI MANI RAM DILI 30.09.1997 04.08.2018 AB/26763 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

014 DULESHWARI SANAT KUMAR 02.05.1996 04.08.2018 AB/26667 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
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015 SAVITA LILCHAND 25.08.1997 04.08.2018 AB/26789 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

016 YAMINI KHEMLAL 16.04.1998 04.08.2018 OBC F

017
DOMENDRA KUMAR 

TARAK
PANCH RAM 08.10.1996 04.08.2018 AB/26665 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

018 SHREYA SANTOSH GUPTA 30.11.1999 04.08.2018 AB/26797 Gen F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

019 PARMESHWARI THAKUR RAM SAHU 20.01.1995 04.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

020 ROHIT KKUMAR ISHWAR RAM 13.09.1997 04.08.2018 AB/26783 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

021 LEKHNI SUKHI RAM 30.06.1996 04.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

022 PRAGYA CHHANNU LAL 10.11.1997 04.08.2018 AB/26756 OBC F

023 JAYA KHETRAM 04.09.1997 04.08.2018 AB/26697 ST F

024 YAMINI SINHA ARUN SINNHA 12.03.1998 04.08.2018 AB/26837 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

025 SHASHIKANT CHETAN RAM 26.03.1998 04.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

026 SOMNATH CHETAN LAL 19.11.1996 04.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

027 YOGITA VISHRAM SINGH 10.08.1998 04.08.2018 AB/26842 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

028 NANDANI KASHI RAM 29.11.1997 04.08.2018 AB/26735 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

029 BUDHANTIN LILARAM 22.06.1998 04.08.2018 AB/26637 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

030 SARASWATI PUHUP LAL 24.06.1996 04.08.2018 AB/26788 ST F

031 CHANDRAKALA HEMLAL 08.04.1997 04.08.2018 AB/38427 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

032 HINA DHRUW RAMRATAN DHRUW 12.11.1997 04.08.2018 AB/26687 ST F

033 RESHMI GOPAL 25.12.1997 04.08.2018 AB/26778 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -



034 JAGRITI CHANDRAKAR
NUTAN LAL 

CHANDRAKAR
11.07.1996 04.08.2018 AB/26696 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

035 DEEPTI SAHU BASANT KUMAR 17.11.1998 04.08.2018 AB/26651 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

036 DEEPIKA SAHU NARSIGH 18.10.1998 04.08.2018 AB/26650 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

037
AKANKSHA 

CHANDRAKAR

FAKIR SINGH 

CHANDRAKAR
19.11.1997 04.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

038 MEGH RAJ HEERA LAL 14.10.1998 04.08.2018 AB/26727 OBC M

039 RISHIKESH UTTAM KUMAR 20.10.1998 03.08.2018 AB/26780 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

040 SHIVANI THOKNE SAILENDRA THOKNE 06.03.1999 03.08.2018 AB/26794 Gen F

041 POONAM KUMAR BAIS NARENDRA BAIS 21.10.1998 08.08.2018 AB/26752 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

042 PRACHI SAHU RAMKUMAR SAHU 27.02.1998 08.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

043 DOMAR SINGH KHUMAN DAS 19.03.1997 07.08.2018 17/17242 SC M

044 TEMIN RAMSWARRUP 03.09.1997 07.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

045 MONIKA BISAHU RAM 30.06.1998 06.08.2018 AB/26729 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

046 MAMTA PARSADI 01.08.1996 06.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

047 YOGITA NISHAD CHHABILAL 10.08.1997 06.08.2018 AB/24291 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

048 MAMTA SAHU KRISHANA KUMAR 15.12.1996 07.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

049 MAMTA NARESH KUMAR 23.07.1998 07.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

050 CHANCHAL ARUN SINGH 29.06.1997 07.08.2018 OBC F

051 PUSHPANJALI GOPAL 11.04.1998 07.08.2018 AB/26768 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

052 RESHMA CHNADRAHAS SAHU 14.12.1998 07.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -



053 SEEMA SHIVARAJ 15.04.1996 07.08.2018 ZZ/27255 OBC F

054 PREETAM KUMAR PREM LAL 01.07.1998 07.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

055 SUDHA KALI RAM 06.07.1996 07.08.2018 17/17376 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

056 DUSHYANT PARATH RAM 27.04.1996 07.08.2018 AB/26670 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

057 MANJU BHAIYA LAL 19.12.1997 07.08.2018 ZZ/27201 SC F

058 PRADEEP KUMAR MAKHAN LAL 10.01.1998 07.08.2018 AB/26754 OBC M

059 RITU ROHIT KUMAR 20.01.1998 07.08.2018 AB/26781 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

060 KALA ROHIT KUMAR 08.09.1998 07.08.2018 AB/26703 Gen F

061 PRATIK KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR 02.07.1998 07.08.2018 AB/26759 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

062 KAVITA GHANSHYAM 30.04.1998 09.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

063 KUSUMLATA RAJENDRA 03.04.1998 08.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

064 PURNIMA REKHRAM 07.01.1998 08.08.2018 AB/26765 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

065 YEMESHWARI JHUMUK LAL 10.08.1997 08.08.2018 17/17422 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

066 GULAPSHA JAFAR AHMED 09.02.1997 08.08.2018 18/107373 OBC F

067 VIJAY KUAMR SURESH KUMAR 15.01.1997 09.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

068 TANUJA ROHIT KUMAR 07.09.1997 09.08.2018 OBC F

069 DURGESHWARI KALI RAM 24.04.1198 09.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

070 YOGESHWAR KUMAR MOHAN LAL 18.10.1996 09.08.2018 AB/38719 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

071 JYOTI DHARAM DAS 19.10.1996 11.08.2018 OBC F



072 KHUSH RAM RAJKUMAR 15.06.1998 11.08.2018 AB/26714 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

073 MADHU NARSINGH 03.02.1998 11.08.2018 18/107408 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

074 VANISHA VASUDEV PRASAD 24.07.1998 11.08.2018 18/107459 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

075 TAMESHWARI SOHAN LAL 14.02.1998 11.08.2018 18/107448 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
076 TULESHWARI PARAS LAL 13.03.1993 11.08.2018 18/107452 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
077 KHUMESHWARI BALLU RAM 07.01.1992 11.08.2018 18/107394 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
078 BHUPENDRA KUMAR LALA RAM 22.08.1997 11.08.2018 18/107359 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
079 PRATIBHA RADHESHYAM 17.03.1996 11.08.2018 18/107424 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
080 YUGESHWARI SURENDRA 03.02.1997 11.08.2018 18/107466 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
081 RUKHMANI HEMLAL 20.01.1998 11.08.2018 18/107435 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
082 MEENA SATYAPAL 14.10.1997 11.08.2018 18/107410 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
083 CHANDANI GYANNIKRAM 15.03.1997 11.08.2018 18/107361 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
084 DILESHWARI GAJENDRA KUMAR 14.07.1999 13.08.2018 18/107369 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
085 POONAM KASHI RAM 04.02.1996 13.08.2018 18/107420 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
086 LOKESHWARI KESHAV RAM 03.02.1998 13.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

087 BHOOMIKA PAVAN KUMAR 27.01.1998 13.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

088 KOMLATA SHRIRAM 19.07.1998 14.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

089 HIMANI JOSHI PUNIT RAM 06.07.1997 14.08.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

090 DAMIN RAGHUNANDAN 26.08.1997 14.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -



FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS ZOOL BOT IT GEOG

001 KESHAR RUP RAM 04.09.1999 07.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - IT -

002 SAROJ KILASH 09.06.1996 13.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - IT -
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FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS ZOOL BOT CS GEOG

001 KHILESHWARI TEKRAM 20-Jun-1999 06.08.2018 AC/00288 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

002 YAMINI SAHU JAGESHWAR 20-Nov-1998 06.08.2018 AC/20101 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

003 HOMESHWARI TILAK RAM 14-Jul-1999 06.08.2018 AC/12116 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

004 NEERA HEERA LAL 23-Jan-1998 07.08.2018 AC/13170 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

005 EKTA MUKESH KUMAR 04-Apr-1999 07.08.2018 AC/23602 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

006 AKESHWARI SATEESH KUMAR 25-May-1998 07.08.2018 AC/13464 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

007 RAVISHANKAR MANNU LAL 23-Sep-1998 09.08.2018 AC/17703 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

008 HITESHWARI SAHU ALAKH RAM SAHU 28-May-1998 09.08.2018 AC/16639 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

009 SHUBHAM SINHA ROSHAN LAL SINHA 25-Feb-2000 09.08.2018 AC/15650 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

010 PRASHANT SAHU BANSHI LAL SAHU 22-Jul-1999 08.08.2018 AC/03421 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

011 KHILENDRA KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR 07-Jul-1999 09.08.2018 AC/15069 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

012 AYUSH BAIS DEEPAK BAIS 16-Jan-2000 09.08.2018 AC/11308 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

013 ABHILEKH CHANDRAKAR
CHANDAN 

CHANDRAKAR
07-Feb-2000 09.08.2018 AC/11881 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

014 BHESHRAM DEVSING 10-Apr-1999 09.08.2018 AC/18898 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

015 MARUTI TAMESHWAR LAL 08-Mar-1999 09.08.2018 AC/04646 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -
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016 MANISH KUMAR ANAND KUMAR 21-Mar-1997 10.08.2018 AC/05536 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

017 HIMESHWARI ISHWAR LAL 03.01.1998 10.08.2018 AC/22858 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

018 UTTARA KUMAR NEMEECHAND 15-Nov-1997 13.08.2018 AC/01607 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

019 TUSHARIKA VAISHANAV BHOPENDRA VAISHNAV 07.03.1999 13.08.2018 - OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

020 DIPESH KUMAR SAHU CHHANNU RAM SAHU 15-Mar-1999 13.08.2018 AC/10746 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -



FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS ZOOL BOT BIOTECHGEOG

001 PUNIYA NISHAD RAMSAY NISHAD 15.05.1996 13.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

002 VIDYA LEELASHANKAR 29.04.1998 13.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

003 TARACHAND FATTU RAM 14.10.1996 13.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

004 AAKASH CHANDRAKAR TOMAN LAL 22.07.2000 13.08.2018 AC/18705 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

005 UMASHANKER VIJAY KUMAR 15.06.1996 13.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

006 GANESH RAM TULSI RAM 14.12.1999 13.08.2018 AC/18760 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

007 Dikeshwari PANCHRAM 21.07.1997 13.08.2018 AC/12568 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

008 ANITA SHAH BADRI PRASAD SHAH 05.10.1997 13.08.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

009 SHIVANI DEENDAYAL KHAREDEENDAYAL KHARE 16.03.1999 10.08.2018 AC/09501 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

010 DHANESHWARI CHUNU RAM 25.12.1999 10.08.2018 AC/10016 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

011 ROSHAN LAL MEGHNATH 14.09.1999 09.08.2018 AC/09406 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

012 RUPESH KUMAR KALI RAM 18.08.1999 10.08.2018 AC/16954 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

013 SONIKA DEVNARAYAN 11.05.1999 13.08.2018 AC/10915 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

014 GUPESH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR 15.06.1998 10.08.2018 AC/16701 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

015 PRAKASH KUMAR UTTAMKUMAR 13.02.2000 10.08.2018 AC/04635 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -
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016 LEKH RAM SEVA RAM 23.08.1997 13.08.2018 AC/13707 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

017 CHANDRASHEKHAR JITENDRA KUMAR 15.09.1998 10.08.2018 AC/16010 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

018 AASKUMARI BALI RAM 19.03.1998 09.08.2018 AC/14200 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

019 KHIMESHWARI VYASNARAYAN 02.02.1999 09.08.2018 AC/11252 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

020 JAYANAND PATI RAM 03.03.1999 09.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

021 VEDPRAKASH HUMESH KUMAR 07.08.1999 09.08.2018 AC/03123 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

022 VAIBHAVLAXMI TEKU RAM 01.10.1999 08.08.2018 AC/24002 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

023 CHANDRAPRABHA SAHU RAMSHARAN SAHU 20.11.1999 13.08.2018 AC/09732 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

024 DOMAN LAL NAKUL RAM 21.08.1998 08.08.2018 AC/16191 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

025 TARUN KUMAR CHANDRAKARPAWAN KUMAR CHANDRAKAR09.02.1999 08.08.2018 AC/23152 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

026 NAGESHWAR SINGH NIRMAL KUMAR 01.03.1999 08.08.2018 AC/09445 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

027 MENKA SHIV KUMAR 16.10.1998 08.08.2018 AC/16044 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

028 SEEMA SAHU BHUNESHWAR LAL SAHU 07.06.1999 09.08.2018 AC/020904 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

029 NITISH KUMAR SHIV KUMAR 23.01.1998 09.08.2018 AC/03823 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

030 SANTOSHI BHAGWAT 07.06.1998 09.08.2018 AC/15134 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

031 MOKENDRA KUMAR RADHE LAL 12.12.1998 09.08.2018 AC/23617 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

032 LAXMIKANT NANDKUMAR 06.06.1999 09.08.2018 AC/19703 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

033 KHUSHBOO KANWAR
UDAY SHANKAR 

KANWAR
29.01.1998 09.08.2018 AC/10571 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

034 MURLIDHAR SINHA NUTAN LAL SINHA 20.06.1999 09.08.2018 AC/05329 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

035
DEMENDRA KUMAR 

SAHU
GAIND RAM SAHU 19.02.2000 09.08.2018 AC/22509 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -



036 DIGESHWAR DOMAR SINGH 05.09.1999 07.08.2018 AC/13796 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

037 SURAJ RAM BHOJ RAM 30.04.1999 08.08.2018 AC/14571 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

038 VAGESH LEKHRAM 21.09.1999 08.08.2018 AC/21908 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

039 MONA MANHARAN 20.06.1999 07.08.2018 AC/22206 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

040 KAMTI SAHU TEJ RAM SAHU 06.02.1998 07.08.2018 AC/09374 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

041 PUNARAD HEMU RAM 29.10.1997 09.08.2018 AC/16368 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

042 PADMANI SAHU OMPRAKASH SAHU 31.03.1999 09.08.2018 AC/21991 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

043 VEENA KISHAN LAL 17.05.1999 07.08.2018 AC/05787 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

044 KIRAN KANWAR BAHURAJ KANWAR 13.07.1999 07.08.2018 AC/12961 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

045 CHITRAKALA LEELASHANKAR 06.07.1999 07.08.2018 AC/10290 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

046 VIKRAM KUMAR SAHU VIRENDRA KUMAR 13.03.2000 07.08.2018 AC/23574 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

047 VIBHA SAHU SUKH CHAIN 14.01.2000 07.08.2018 AC/00849 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

048 SANTOSHI AGRAWAL SURENDRA KUMAR 18.07.1999 06.08.2018 AC/23116 GEN F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

049 HARSHA DEWANGAN RAJENDRA DEWANGAN 09.08.1999 07.08.2018 AC/09768 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

050 VARSHA HEMANT KUMAR 28.08.1999 06.08.2018 AC/16974 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

051 KUMARI SHALINI RAJENDRA KUMAR 24.11.1998 06.08.2018 AC/17818 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

052 REKHRAJ HEMLAL 04.07.1998 07.08.2018 AC/23502 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

053 ABHISHEK SHARMA SHRIKANT SHARMA 24.11.1998 06.08.2018 AC/05961 GEN M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

054 AMAR DAS BASANT RAM 15.02.1998 13.08.2018 AC/08038 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

055 ANJALI SAHU NAKUL RAM SAHU 11.06.1999 06.08.2018 AC/15315 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -



056 NUPUR DEWANGAN DHIRAJ DEWANGAN 20.01.2000 06.08.2018 AC/22434 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -



FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS ZOOL BOT MICRO GEOG

001 BHARTI KAMAL RAM 02.01.2000 08.08.2018 AC/08312 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

002 GEETANJALI TEEKAM RAM 15.03.1999 08.08.2018 AC/16163 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

003 KUSUMLATA PRADIP KUMAR 21.04.1999 08.08.2018 AC/13857 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

004 JEEVANKALA DULARWA RAM 15.11.1998 08.08.2018 AC15778 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

005 LATA BASANT SAHU 13.08.1998 08.08.2018 AC/00276 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

006 THAMENDRA KUMAR RUPESH KUMAR 15.01.2001 09.08.2018 AC/14780 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

007 NEHA SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU 03.05.1999 09.08.2018 AC/16808 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

008 TARINI KUNJ LAL 06.02.1999 09.08.2018 AC/00234 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

009 RUPESH KUMAR DINDAYAL 07.02.1999 09.08.2018 AC/17972 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

010 LALITA BHUSHAN LAL 31.08.1999 10.08.2018 AC12443 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

011 GOVINDA MAGAN LAL 05.07.1999 10.08.2018 AC/23955 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

012 KUMARI RUPALI INDRA KUMAR 15.12.1998 10.08.2018 AC/15970 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

013 REENA BHAGWANI 05.06.1999 10.08.2018 AC/12525 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

014 KHEMIN TEKRAM 01.07.1998 10.08.2018 AC/00478 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

015 LALITA MAHESH KUMAR 03.12.1998 11.08.2018 AC/17769 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -
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016 KEDAR KUMAR MAHESH RAM 08.06.1997 11.08.2018 AC/20221 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -



FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS ZOOL BOT BIOTECHGEOG

001 KUMARI LEENA DINURAM 11.06.1999 07.08.2018 AC/21841 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

002 GEETANJALI TEEKU RAM 01.07.1999 07.08.2018 AC/20815 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

003 NEHA SAHU MOHAN SAHU 15.04.1998 07.08.2018 AC/13353 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

004 VARSHA DURGA PRASAD 16.06.1999 08.08.2018 AC/06011 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

005 SARITA BHOJLAL 24.09.1999 08.08.2018 AC/01194 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

006 BHAGVATI SAHU BHUVAN LAL SAHU 24.05.1999 09.08.2018 AC/10774 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

007 POOJA SAHU TEJ RAM SAHU 01.12.1999 09.08.2018 AC/02161 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

008 TRIVENEE ROHIT KUMAR 09.07.1997 09.08.2018 AC/15780 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

009 KHILESHAR HARISHCHAND 01.03.1997 09.08.2018 AC/20051 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

010 MONIKA TEJ RAM SAHU 14.04.2000 10.08.2018 AC/01608 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

011 DAMNI SUDAMA 18.06.1999 10.08.2018 AC/21299 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

012 PUSHPANJALI BALRAM 21.03.2000 10.08.2018 AC/17433 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

013 NOMESHWARI NAND KUMAR 16.06.1999 11.08.2018 AC/05031 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

014 VUBHOO KUMAR NAROTTAM KUMAR 13.06.1999 11.08.2018 AC/06879 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

015 YOGESHWARI TARACHAND 26.10.1998 11.08.2018 AC/21870 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -
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016 KIRTI KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR 19.01.2000 11.08.2018 18/86686 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

017 YOGESHWARI KESH KUMAR 25.01.1998 14.08.2018 17/17426 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -



FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS ZOOL BOT BIOTECHGEOG

001
CHANCHAL 

CHANDRAKAR
LALA CHANDRAKAR 20.02.1999 07.08.2018 AC/12272 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

002 NANDINEE SHAYAMA CHARAN 14.12.1998 07.08.2018 AC/16686 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

003 HINA BHOJ LAL 15.04.1999 07.08.2018 AC/23824 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

004 NIKITA BAIS SURESH BAIS 31.05.1999 07.08.2018 AC/20125 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

005 DEEPESH KUMAR SAGAR RAM 12.06.1999 07.08.2018 AC/07562 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

006 PANKAJ KUMAR BANJARE GOPAL  RAM BANJARE 28.10.1997 07.08.2018 AC/11153 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

007 KIRAN DHARMENDRA KUMAR 01.01.1999 07.08.2018 AC/09407 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

008 NEERAJ KUMAR JANAK RAM 13.10.1999 08.08.2018 AC/20575 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

010
NARENDRA KUMAR 

SAHU
TORAN LAL SAHU 26.06.1999 08.08.2018 AC/19060 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

011 RAGNI MOHAN LAL 12.03.1998 08.08.2018 AC/10671 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

012 LEENA GAJRU RAM 21.06.1998 08.08.2018 AC/16054 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

013 ROSHANI SAHU JAGTU RAM SAHU 01.01.2000 08.08.2018 AC/10818 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

014 DAMINI DIWAN GIRDHAR 12.07.2000 08.08.2018 AC/21527 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

015 DAMINI BANJARE
PURUSHOTTAM 

BANJARE
17.03.1999 08.08.2018 AC/01299 SC F

016 KIRAN SURESH KUMAR 21.07.1998 08.08.2018 AC/02313 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
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017 DEEPALI KRISHNA KUMAR 08.06.1999 08.08.2018 AC/20517 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

018 DEVKI JAGANNATH 17.07.1997 08.08.2018 AC/07418 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

019 PAYAL SAHU BHUSHAN LAL SAHU 24.05.1999 08.08.2018 AC/14456 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

020 RADHIKA SAHU PRAMOD KUMAR SAHU 10.10.1999 08.08.2018 AC/11499 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

021 DIKESHWARI RAJU RAM 10.12.1998 08.08.2018 AC/13584 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

022 GEETANJALI PARDESHI RAM 25.01.1999 09.08.2018 AC/22042 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

023 SHIKHA CHANDRAKAR ABHIMANYU CHANDRAKAR 22.10.2000 09.08.2018 AC/14577 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

024 DIPTI RAMESHWAR RAM 08.03.2000 09.08.2018 AC/21212 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

025 SHALINI CHANDRAKAR ANURUDDH CHANDRAKAR 26.09.1999 09.08.2018 AC/08939 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

026 DEVKI TEJRAM 26.06.1998 09.08.2018 AC/23219 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

027 GEETANJALI HIRAMAN 08.11.1997 09.08.2018 AC/20982 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

028 KAMNI UDAYSHANKAR 24.02.1999 09.08.2018 AC/23913 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

029 OM KUMARI NIRBHAY 02.04.1999 09.08.2018 AC/08433 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

030 KUMKUM HEMANT KUMAR 12.07.1999 09.08.2018 AC/01280 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

031 PRIYANKA DILI LALCHAND DILI 18.10.1998 09.08.2018 AC/13339 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

032 ROSHNI GAYAKWAD TIJU RAM GAYAKWAD 07.03.1999 09.08.2018 AC/01227 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

033 TEMIN BHAGWAT 08.01.1998 09.08.2018 AC/06152 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

034 CHHATRAPAL SAHU JAGESHWAR SAHU 20.06.1999 09.08.2018 AC/20321 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

035 SAGAR KUMAR VEDRAM 10.10.1998 09.08.2018 AC/23086 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

036 POONAM PEKHAN LAL 18.01.2000 10.08.2018 AC/05153 OBC F



037 DAMINI DHRUW RAMHU RAM DHRUW 12.05.1999 10.08.2018 AC/19073 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

038 PUSHPA SHIV KUMAR 19.07.1999 10.08.2018 AC/20355 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

039 SHAKUNTALA TULA RAM 25.08.1998 10.08.2018 AC/21053 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

040 BASANTI MANOHAR 10.10.1998 10.8.2018 AC/04902 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

041 MENKA GYANIK RAM 12.06.1998 10.08.2018 AC/14023 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

042 KESHAV NIRMALKAR HEERA RAM 17.11.1998 10.08.2018 AC/13264 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

043 THANESHWAR KUMAR PITAMBAR SAHU 02.08.1999 10.08.2018 AC/18789 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

044 DEVENDRA KUMAR SAHU PAWAN KUMAR SAHU 06.07.1999 10.08.2018 AC/19463 OBC M

045 LILAMBER RAJKUMAR 01.07.1998 11.08.2018 AC/08374 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

046 PARVATI SAHU DERHU RAM 31.03.1999 11.08.2018 AC/06909 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

047 BHUNESHWARI LAXMI NATH 10.07.1997 11.08.2018 AC/14787 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

047 NEETU KALI RAM 16.07.1998 08.08.2018 AC/07550 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

048 RESHMA RAM NIVAS 02.01.1999 11.08.2018 AC/13889 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

049 CHANDRASHEKHAR LILAMBER 09.10.1998 11.08.2018 AC/07089 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

050 YOGRAJ HIRALAL 17.03.1999 11.08.2018 AC/12471 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

051 MONA DUKALU RAM 03.11.1999 11.08.2018 AC/03836 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

052 MANOJ KUMAR DIHU RAM 27.05.1998 11.08.2018 AC/04938 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

053 LEELA TULSI RAM 26.10.1999 11.08.2018 AC/01750 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

054 NAROTTAM KUMAR KHUBLAL 07.12.1999 11.08.2018 18/86708 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

055 KAVITA KAMTA PRASAD 02.03.1998 11.08.2018 18/86673 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -



056 KHEMLALA JAGNOO 12.12.1998 11.08.2018 18/86679 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

057 SADHNA TIRATH RAM 25.12.1998 11.08.2018 18/86749 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

058 PREMNARAYAN BHOJU RAM 19.01.1998 11.08.2018 18/86732 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

059 PRAKASHDEEPMANI SHALIK RAM 30.03.1999 11.08.2018 18/86728 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

060 TULSI ASHWANI KUMAR 12.05.1998 11.08.2018 18/86785 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

061 NUTAN HEERA LAL 26.06.1999 13.08.2018 AC/07999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

062 TILESHWARI PATEL KHEM LAL PATEL 18.06.1997 13.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

063 TOSHMANI YUVRAJ 29.11.1997 14.08.2018 18/86782 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

064 KESHRI SHRI KARTIK 19.11.1997 14.08.2018 AB/26707 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

065 MANISH KUMAR REKH RAM 09.12.1998 14.08.2018 AC/19644 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

066 MENKA RAM LAL 21.03.1997 14.08.2018 AC/10767 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

067 PRASHANT MOHAN LAL 01.08.1998 14.08.2018 18/86729 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

068 YOGESHWAR RIKHI RAM 10.06.1995 21.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

069 SHIVA DHRUW RAKESH DHRUW 14.02.1999 07.08.2018 AB/26792 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

070 BHAGWATI SINHA LOKESHWAR SINHA 13.11.1999 07.08.2018 AC/10604 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -



PHY CHEM MATHS ZOOL BOT IT GEOG

001 PRAGYA SAHU BHUNESHWAR SAHU 25.04.2000 OBC F PHY - MATHS - - IT -

002 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BODHAN RAM 08.09.2000 OBC M PHY - MATHS - - IT -

003 PRADEEP KUMAR KUNDAL RAM 28.09.2000 OBC M PHY - MATHS - - IT -

004 JANAK KUMAR ASHWANT KUMAR 24.08.1999 OBC M PHY - MATHS - - IT -

005 TAVENDRA KUMAR NANDI LAL 03.11.1999 OBC M PHY - MATHS - - IT -

006 DEVENDRA KUMAR SAHU SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU 17.02.2001 OBC M PHY - MATHS - - IT -

007 POOJA SHISHUPAL 02.02.2000 OBC F PHY - MATHS - - IT -

008 MUKUL AWASTHI RAJENDRA KUMAR 27.12.1999 03.07.2018 GEN M PHY - MATHS - - IT -

009 GAYATRI SAHU RAJKUMAR SAHU 23.09.1999 04.07.2018 OBC F PHY - MATHS - - IT -
010 PRIYANKA VISHVANATH 23.02.2000 29.06.2018 OBC F PHY - MATHS - - IT -
011 DEVENDRA KUMAR  GANGA PRASAD NISHAD 19.12.1999 31.07.2018 OBC M PHY - MATHS - - IT -
012 RAJEEV VAISHNAV RAGHAV VAISHNAV 25.08.2000 31.07.2018 GEN M PHY - MATHS - - IT -
013 YAMINEE KAMLESHWAR PRASAD 05.06.1999 31.07.2018 OBC F PHY - MATHS - - IT -
014 CHIDANAND SINHA GOPAL RAM SINHA 27.09.1999 31.07.2018 OBC M PHY - MATHS - - IT -
015 BHOJ RAM ARUN KUMAR  21.09.1999 31.07.2018 OBC M PHY - MATHS - - IT -
016 NARENDRA KUMAR GAINDU RAM 30.12.1999 31.07.2018 OBC M PHY - MATHS - - IT -

017 VAISHNAVI DINESH KUMAR 04.02.2001 OBC F PHY - MATHS - - IT -

018 ANAND RAM BHARAT LAL 06.07.1997 10.08.2018 OBC M PHY - MATHS - - IT -
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019 BHISHAM KUMAR NETRAM 12.02.1999 31.07.2018 OBC M PHY - MATHS - - IT -



FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS ZOOL BOT CS GEOG

001 BHUMIKA KASHYAP
HARENDRA KUMAR 

KASHYAP
17.07.2000 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

002 GOVIND KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR 23.02.2001 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

003 PARAS RAM DOULAT RAM 28.10.1997 05.07.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

004 LEENA ONKAR RAM 20.11.2000 04.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

005 DIGESHWARI SAHU PUNEET RAM 05.10.1999 09.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

006 GULSHAN RAMSWARUP 26.08.1998 09.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

007 TIKENDRA SAHU KHILAWAN SAHU 08.11.1999 14.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

008 KIRAN KULESHWAR 14.06.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

009 TIPANSHU SAHU ROSHAN LAL SAHU 13.09.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

010 POONAM SEN DEVENDRA KUMAR SEN 27.08.1998 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

011 LAXMI SAHU RISHAN LAL SAHU 12.11.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

012 DEVENDRA KUMAR HEERU RAM 26.07.1998 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

013 VASUDEV RAJESH KUMAR 13.11.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

014 SUMAN TEMAN LAL 23.03.2001 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

015 SUYASH YADU YASHWANT YADU 10.03.2000 14.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -
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016 JYOTI ISHWAR LAL 09.04.2000 04.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

017 PREM KUMAR KANWAR BODHAN SINGH 22.03.2000 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

018 KHOMAN LAL ABHAY RAM 10.10.2000 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

019 RAVISHANKAR NANDKUMAR 02.04.2000 11.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

020 RAJENDRA KUMAR GAYA RAM 20.04.2000 10.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

021 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR GAJANAND 15.08.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

022 SEEMA DULAR SINGH 19.09.1998 29.06.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

023 NANDNI ISHWAR  25.07.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

024 MAMTA SAHU ANAND RAM SAHU 06.10.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

025 BHUNESHWAR KUMAR SURESH 20.03.2000 30.06.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

026 VEDANSHU DINESH KUMAR 03.07.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

027 TIKAM LAL SAHU HOMAN LAL SAHU 23.05.1999 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -
028 VIKAS KUMAR YADAV JANAK RAM YADAV 02.06.2000 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -
029 VRITIKA CHANDRAKAR DHARM RAJ CHANDRAKAR 20.10.1999 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY - MATHS - - CS -

030 BHUPENDRA PAWAN KUMAR 09.06.2001 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -



FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHSZOOL BOT MICRO GEOG

001 KISHAN BANJARE RAM KUMAR 01.07.1998 03.07.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

002 VIRENDRA KUMAR KHAMHAN LAL 19.01.2000 03.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

003 AMAN PATEL LOKESHWAR 14.10.2000 04.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

004 RAVIKANT SAHU HEMANT KUMAR SAHU 18.02.2000 04.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

005 RAVINDRA RAJU LAL 18.07.1999 04.07.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

006 AMIT KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 09.04.2000 05.07.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

007 DURGA ANUP RAM 12.10.1999 02.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

008 FARISHTA DEVPRASAD 13.02.1999 05.07.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

009 REENA KAMLESH 15.01.2000 07.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

010 NEELAM KUMAR UMAKANT 21.06.1999 09.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

011 URMILA SUNESH KUMAR 06.01.2001 12.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

012 GIRDHAR LAL CHHABI RAM 14.12.1999 12.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

013 ANNAPURNA MANHAR SHEKHAN LAL MANHAR 03.01.2001 12.07.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

014 CHITRANI PRAGAT RAM 10.11.2000 12.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -
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015 GITANJALI DEWANGAN RUPENDRA DEWANGAN 20.12.2001 10.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

016 KIRTI HARINATH 11.11.2000 10.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

017 NIKHIL KUMAR LAXMINARAYAN 24.07.2000 10.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

018 SOURABH SINHA DEENBANDHU 27.05.2000 11.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

019 DAYANAND SAHU BHAGESH RAM SAHU 12.01.2000 11.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

020 YOGITA KAMALVANSHI
NARENDRA  

KAMALVANSHI
01.02.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

021 SANGEETA GAJ RAJ 08.11.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

022 PRIYANKA TEEKAM 26.12.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

023 LAXMI KOSHTA GYANESHWAR KOSHTA 01.06.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

024 TULESHWARI INDRAJEET 05.12.1999 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

025 UNNATI SOAN DUSHYANT SOAN 25.04.2001 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

026 SARITA GHANSHYAM 03.12.1999 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

027 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAJU RAM 26.01.2001 14.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

028 PRITI DHANESH 21.04.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

029 KIRTI DINANATH  01.07.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

030 NIKHAT KHAN ZAFAR AHMAD KHAN 04.09.2000 29.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -

031 HUMESH SAHU KULESHWAR SAHU 09.05.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - - BOT MICRO -



FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS ZOOL BOT BIOTECHGEOG

001 RENUKA SHEKHAN LAL 10.01.2000 27.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

002 JYOTI DWARIKA PRASAD 20.09.2000 27.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

003 CHANDANI HARISHANKAR 18.06.2000 27.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

004 KHEMLATA DHANESHWAR 20.06.2000 29.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

005 DIVYA SANTOSH DHRUW 10.09.2000 02.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

006 NUTESH KUMAR BHEEKHAM RAM 20.07.1999 04.07.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

007 NIRMALA LEELARAM 12.02.1999 04.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

008 SOHADRA MASTRAM 11.10.2000 05.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

009 PREETIBALA RUPCHAND 21.08.2001 05.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

010 ANKITA SAHU
VIRENDRA KUMAR 

SAHU
28.03.2001 05.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

011 YEGESHWARI LAXMAN KUMAR 05.01.2000 05.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

012 PRASHANT GAIKWAD LOKESH GAIKWAD 27.12.1998 09.07.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

013 HEMA PURAN RAM 10.08.1999 12.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

014 DHARINI MOHAN LAL 25.03.2000 12.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

015 ARPITA SONI RAVINDRA SONI 12.10.2000 12.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -
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016 JYOTI DHRUW CHHABI LAL DHRUW 09.04.2000 12.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

017 TAMESHWAR SAHU GOVIND RAM 07.04.2000 12.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

018 BALRAM GANESH RAM 03.12.1999 11.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

019 RAHUL KHET RAM 02.01.2000 11.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

020 RIMJHIM CHANDRAKAR
CHANDRAKANT 

CHANDRAKAR
29.09.2000 11.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

021 MONIKA NILMANI 12.06.2000 10.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

022 DHARANA TRILOCHAN 01.07.1999 10.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

023 DIGESHWAR DHANESHWAR 30.12.1998 10.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

023 SRISHTI SAHU DUMAN LAL SAHU 10.01.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

024 SANDHYA SAHU NEMEECHAND SAHU 26.06.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

025 TAMSHI ASHOK KUMAR 30.08.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

026 KRISHNA KUMAR CHOVA RAM 15.09.2000 14.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

027 YUVRAJ KUMAR PAVITRA DAS 15.10.1999 14.07.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

028 SNEHA SONWANI
JAYANT KUMAR 

SONWANI
08.03.2000 14.07.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

029 MAMTA BALI RAM 13.03.1999 14.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

030 SUMAN ISHWAR LAL 30.09.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

031 VENIKA SAHU NUTAN KUMAR 22.12.1999 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

032 RUKHMANI TEJRAM 23.03.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

033 VANDANA JITENDRA KUMAR 24.11.1999 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

034 SUMAN SAHU RAJESH KUMAR 15.08.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -



035 REKHA LEKHRAM 17.09.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

036 POORANANJALI SAHU SHOBHA RAM SAHU 25.10.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

037 HOMESHWAR SAHU VINAYAK 23.09.2000 14.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

038 LATA SAHU SEWA RAM SAHU 10.09.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

039 JYOTI FEKU RAM 08.01.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

040 KAVITA SHIV KUMAR 18.04.2000 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -
041 DOMESHWARI KHUB LAL 25.05.1999 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -
042 NEELAM ISHWAR 30.05.1999 07.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

043 DEHUTI GANESH PRASAD 30.01.2001 07.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

044 LOKESHWARI FIRAT RAM 05.05.1997 05.07.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -

045 NANDANI SINHA RAMKISHAN SINHA 22.04.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL - BIOTECH -



FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS ZOOL BOT BIOTECHGEOG

001 GIRIJA LEELA RAM 25.02.2000 27.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

002 KHILESHWARI DWARIKAPRASAD 31.03.2000 27.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

003 NANDANI DILI MANI RAM DILI 18.05.2000 27.06.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

004 VENKATESHWAR CHUNNI LAL 29.10.1999 26.06.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

005 CHHAYA ISHWAR RAM 12.07.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

006 REMAN PUNIT RAM 17.08.1999 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

007 LEKHRAM CHANDRAHAS 26.03.1998 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

008 KHEMLATA SAHU BANSHI RAM SAHU 20.11.1999 03.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

009 YUGALKISHOR KAPIL RAM 11.11.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

010 KULESHWARI YADAV MEGHNATH YADAV 04.06.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

011 POORVA PUNEET RAM 15.08.1999 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

012 DEWIL KUMAR DWARIA RAM 28.11.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

013 SONIYA YOGCHAND 25.05.2000 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

014 GITESH KUMAR SEVAK RAM 28.04.2000 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

015 SHOBHIT RADHESHYAM 28.04.2000 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -
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016 ROSHAN LAL KANWAR SAROJ KUMAR KANWAR 13.04.1998 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

017 MANISH PATEL HEMU RAM PATEL 24.10.2000 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

018 LIKESHWARI DIGAMBAR 10.03.2000 05.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

019 PUSHPA LOKNATH 16.10.1998 08.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

020 LOKESH SINHA GULAB SINHA 25.07.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

021 SHESHKUMARI SAHU RAMPRASAD SAHU 23.02.2001 09.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

022 DEEPSHIKHA TUKA RAM SINHA 07.11.2000 09.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

023 BHANUPRATAP BHUPENDRA SINGH 14.07.2000 09.07.2018 GEN M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

024 SHEKHAR LAKHAN 12.02.2000 09.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

025 SELESH KUMAR KESHAV RAM 20.07.2000 09.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

026 PREMSAGAR MAHENDRA KUMAR 08.04.2001 09.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

027 CHANDRASEN SAHU TARUN KUMAR SAHU 10.11.1998 09.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

028 ANKUMARI NISHAD BALDEV RAM NISHAD 03.01.2000 09.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

029 BHUPESH KUMAR SAHU TARUN KUMAR SAHU 16.07.2000 09.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

030 KAMINI SAHU KRISHNA KUMAR 01.04.2000 13.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

031 CHANDAN KESHAN 12.05.1999 14.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

032 HIMANSHU SAHU
DEVENDRA KUMAR 

SAHU
27.05.2001 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

033 VED PRAKASH VISHNU RAM 10.03.2001 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

034 YUVRAJ KAPIL RAM 11.11.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

035 AASHISH KUMAR RAJKUMAR 29.10.1998 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -



036 DEEPAK KUMAR MAST RAM 13.01.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

037 JAYANT KUMAR SANTOSH CHANDRAKAR 27.12.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

038 TAMESH KUMAR VISHNU RAM 03.07.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

039 ASHISH SINHA LOKNATH SINHA 10.08.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

040 SHIV KUMAR TILAK RAM 31.05.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

041 DUSHYANT KUMAR PURUSHOTTAM 26.06.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

042 HUNITA BHUKHAN LAL 03.07.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

043 PANKAJ KUMAR YOGENDRA 20.03.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

044 SARITA SHRIRAM 20.07.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

045 SANJAY KUMAR LILESHWAR 05.03.2000 04.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

046 AMBIKA HARIRAM 26.07.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

047 BHUPESH CHANDRAKAR
NUTAN LAL 

CHANDRAKAR
03.02.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

048 DOMAN LAL DHRUW MEGNATH DHRUW 15.07.1999 04.07.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

049 DUSHYANT  BHAGWANI 28.02.1999 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

050 JITENDRA KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 26.04.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

051 PURENDRA KUMAR GOVERDHAN RAM 01.07.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

052 JAGRITI GUNIT RAM 16.01.2001 10.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

053 KHOMESHWARI NISHAD
NARENDRA KUMAR 

NISHAD
27.04.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

054 BHUSHAN LAL SURESH KUMAR 05.10.2000 10.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

055 CHUNNI SAHU BIRDI SAHU 07.12.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -



056 KESHARI MEHATRAM 18.06.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

057 YOGESH KUMAR SAHU BHUSHAN LAL 12.11.1999 12.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

058 KHEM LAL RAMJI 12.12.1999 12.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

059 KAUSHILYA PAWAN KUMAR 04.09.1999 12.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

060 AARTI DILI LAXMAN DILI 05.05.2000 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

061 YOGESHWARI PITAMBER 29.01.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

062 CHITRA DEWANGAN TAMESHWAR DEWANGAN 10.02.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

063 SUKHDAYANI MARKAM PRAKASH LAL MARKAM 10.07.2000 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

064 MEENAKSHI SAHU LEELA RAM SAHU 12.08.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

065 DAYANAND MOTI LAL 25.08.1999 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

066 TAMESHWAR GOPAL 15.05.2000 29.06.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

067 SURAJ KUMAR TAMESHWAR PRASAD 18.02.2000 29.06.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

068 DINESH RAMNATH 23.10.1999 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

069 CHETAN LAL BHUKHAU RAM 09.02.2000 29.06.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

070 DEEPAK KUMAR KRIPA RAM 06.01.2001 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

071 NEMKUMARI KEVAL RAM 23.07.1999 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

072 HEMPUSHPA GAJENDRA KUMAR 17.11.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

073 PARTH NIRMALKAR YADUNANDAN 11.02.2001 30.06.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

074 SHUBHAM KUMAR HIRAU RAM 07.01.2001 30.06.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

075 INA DHRUW RADHESHYAM DHRUW 04.11.1998 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

076 RADHIKA SAHU JEGESHWAR SAHU 12.05.2000 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -



077 DHARNI SURESH KUMAR 01.03.2000 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

078 MANISH KUMAR VISHNU RAM SAHU 12.08.1999 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

079 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINHA RAMNARAYAN SINHA 24.09.2000 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

080 RICHA RAM KUMAR 15.06.2000 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

081 HEMLATA SAHU THAKUR RAM SAHU 18.01.2000 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

082 INDRAJEET MEGHNATH  13.02.2000 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

083 SATISH KUMAR NISAHAD KAMAL RAM NISHAD 06.03.2000 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

084 CHEMAN LAL SAHU ARUN KUMAR SAHU 10.11.2000 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

085 KRITIKA CHANDRAKAR DHARM RAJ CHANDRAKAR 20.10.1999 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

086 SHWETA PURANJAN SINGH 13.07.2000 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

087 SHWETA UTTAM 25.07.2001 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -

088 ONKAR PRASAD YADAV PARDESHI RAM YADAV 10.06.2000 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -
089 YOGENDRA KUMAR AATMA RAM 07.08.1995 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -
090 MANISH KUMAR HARI LAL 13.11.1998 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -
091 RAJENDRA KUMAR TAMPESHWAR 20.10.1998 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -
092 LOKENDRA KUMAR TOMAN LAL 17.09.2000 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -
093 SUMAN MITHLESH 27.06.1998 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -
094 LOMESHWARI KUNJ LAL 17.04.2000 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -
095 YAMINI SAHU YATISHCHANDRA 24.11.2000 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -
096 MONIKA MAHESH 17.10.1999 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -
097 ANJU TARACHAND 29.06.2000 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -
098 YACHNI TOSHAN LAL 26.06.2000 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -
099 GULSHAN PRADEEP KUMAR 25.05.2000 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -
100 MURLI SAHU BALA RAM SAHU 20.05.1999 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -
101 KARUNA SAHU GHANSHYAM SAHU 11.04.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -
102 OMKAR PARASNATH 09.10.1998 10.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS - - - -



FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV PHY CHEM MATHS ZOOL BOT BIOTECHGEOG

001 HINA GAYAKWAD
INDRA KUMAR 

GAYAKWAD
27.08.2000 27.06.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

002 OMESHWARI RAM KHILAWAN 10.04.2000 27.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

003 ARCHANA NIRMALKAR
BHUPENDRA 

NIRMALKAR
28.09.2000 26.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

004 AYUSHI CHANDRAKAR SURESH CHANDRAKAR 09.01.2001 26.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

005 NAVITA BADRIPRASAD 01.09.2000 29.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

006 KUSUMLATA RAMU LAL 05.06.2000 29.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

007 YEMAN KUMAR YASHVANT KUMAR 17.06.2000 29.06.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

008 DAMINI JITENDRA 15.09.2000 29.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

009 NEHA DAMODAR 16.10.2000 29.06.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

010 RITURANI ANESHWARI SANTSEVAK 01.01.2000 29.06.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

011 POORNIMA DEVNATH 24.10.1999 03.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

012 LAXMI RAJKUMAR 28.02.2001 03.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

013 BHANUPRATAP KESHAW 01.06.1999 03.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

014 ABHISHEK BAGHEL
MANHARAN LAL 

BAGHEL
13.02.2000 03.07.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

015 PUNISHTHA PYARE LAL 01.04.1999 03.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
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016 PARWATI GOKUL RAM 22.01.2000 03.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

017 ASHKUMAR THAKUR RAM 02.12.2000 03.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

018 KHUSHI CHANDRAKAR HIRALAL 06.07.2001 03.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

019 HEMLATA VEERSINGH 02.08.199 03.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

020 YUVRAJ SINGH DIWAN TORAN SINGH DIWAN 17.09.1999 02.07.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

021 CHANCHAL SAHU BHISHMADEV 03.05.2000 02.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

022 ANJU SHANTU RAM 22.08.2000 02.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

023 AASHISH KUMAR SALIK RAM 21.12.1999 02.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

024 YOGITA DHRUW DINDAYAL DHRUW 04.04.1999 02.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

025 SOHAN LAL RESHAM LAL 03.04.2000 02.07.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

026 SAVITA DUKALU RAM 05.12.1997 02.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

027 HEMANT BHUKHAN LAL 20.02.1999 02.07.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

028 TAMIN KANWAR TAJENDRA KANWAR 03.08.1999 02.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

029 TAMESHWARI BHANKUMAR 10.03.2001 02.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

030 JITENDRA ASHOK KUMAR 30.04.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

031 NIRMAL KUMAR RAMESHWAR 02.10.2000 04.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

032 GOVIND SHANKAR LAL 25.09.1999 04.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

033 KHEMLATA RAM LAL 22.09.1999 04.07.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

034 GOPESHWARI HIRA LAL 02.06.2000 04.07.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

035 PREETI RANVEER 25.11.2000 04.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -



036 LALIMA NETAM BHIKHAM LAL 02.02.2001 04.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

037 KARUNA KISUN RAM 30.08.2000 04.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

038 RISHITA SINHA TIRTH SINHA 05.04.2001 07.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

039 KANAKLATA MANOJ KUMAR 01.07.2000 06.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

040 MOHNI DAGESHWAR 24.02.2000 05.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

041 HASEENA LEKHRAM 15.03.2000 05.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

042 SIDDHARTH DAYADAS 17.11.1999 05.07.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

043 BHAVIKA MANOJ KUMAR 19.06.2000 05.07.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

044 DEV SHARAN KOM LAL 20.11.1999 09.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

045 REENA  KANWAR
CHHERAKU RAM 

KANWAR
22.02.1999 09.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

046 HEMLATA LALJI 07.12.1999 09.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

047 CHUDAMANI DHANESHWAR 16.09.2000 09.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

048 MONIKA SANTOSH KUMAR 03.08.2000 09.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

049 BEENA GAUTAM RAM 14.02.2000 09.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

050 KIRAN SAHU VISHNU PRASAD 28.04.2001 09.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

051 PURNIMA YADORAM 18.10.2000 09.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

052 YOGESHWAR BHISHMBHAR 20.08.2000 12.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

053 ROSHNI PURAN 24.09.1999 12.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

054 JANKI BHAGWAT 20.05.2000 12.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

055 NEHA DINDAYAL  30.11.2000 12.07.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -



056 KIRAN RAJESH KUMAR 05.06.2000 10.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

057 INDULATA RAJENDRA KUMAR 10.03.2000 10.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

058 MANISH DIGESHWAR 23.09.2000 10.07.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

059 KAVITA MAYA RAM 01.07.200 11.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

060 DAMINI VIJAY LAL 26.05.2000 11.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

061 NOMESH KUMAR KULESHWAR 27.06.1999 11.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

062 TOKESHWAR KAILASH RAM 21.03.2000 30.06.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

063 PURENDRA KUMAR JAGESHWAR PRASAD 15.05.2000 30.06.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

064 MAYANK SAHU CHANDRAHAS SAHU 25.07.2000 14.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

065 ANJU SAHU PUNEET RAM SAHU 25.11.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

066 RICHA SAHU PRAKASH CHAND SAHU 30.08.1998 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

067 CHETANA TIKA RAM 21.11.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

068 DHRUW KUMAR SONI GIRISH KUMAR SONI 25.09.2001 14.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

069 YUGAL KISHOR GAUTAM RAM 10.03.1999 14.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

070 URVASHI MEGU RAM 10.12.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

071 PRADEEP LALJI 28.09.2000 14.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

072 PINKI RAMURAM 27.09.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

073 INDRAJIT HEMLAL 26.06.2000 14.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

074 YUVATI SAHU DINBANDHU SAHU 02.02.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

075 GAGAN KUMAR DHRUW HEMLAL DHRUW 25.10.2001 14.07.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

076 TULSI SURENDRA KUMAR 08.11.1999 14.07.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -



077
KAMALNARAYAN 

KOSATIYA
KRIPALRAM KOSARIYA 14.10.1998 14.07.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

078 TAMESHWARI RAMU RAM 03.09.2000 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
079 AAKASH SOHAN LAL 25.06.2000 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
080 SURESH KUMAR SAHU THAKUR RAM 16.03.1999 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
081 JITENDRA DINANATH SAHU 24.08.1999 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
082 RAMNARAYAN RUP RAM 06.03.1999 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
083 DAMANLAL LOKNATH PATEL 25.06.1999 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
084 BHOJKUMARI GOVIND RAM 19.06.2000 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
085 CHETNA RAGHUNATH 10.06.2000 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
086 TRIPTI TOSHAN LAL 25.03.2001 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
087 KALPANA PATEL RISHI KUMAR 22.08.1999 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
088 SEEMA HEMLAL 22.06.2000 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
089 BHAVNA CHANDRAKAR SAROJ CHANDRAKAR 25.12.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
090 LINIMA AMANT KUMAR 28.03.2001 07.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
091 CHANDRAKALA SANTOSH KUMAR 24.07.2000 07.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
092 LEENA PAWAR JAGDISH SINGH 26.06.2000 07.08.2018 GEN F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
093 LEKHA SURESHGIRI 30.08.2000 07.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
094 SHARDA SAHU SATISH SAHU 14.06.2001 07.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
095 JAYSHRI MOTIRAM 05.02.2000 07.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
096 LOKESHWARI SANTOSH BAIS 22.11.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
097 HEMLATA BANSHI LAL 21.10.2000 10.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -
098 DHYANESHWRI KHEMLAL PATEL 27.07.1999 07.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

099 SAKSHEE CHANDRAKAR SANTOSH CHANDRAKAR 11.10.2000 07.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -

100 UGLATA GAJENDRA 03.08.1998 07.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - CHEM - ZOOL BOT - -



Sports 

Training

Comp. Appl. In 

P.E.

Sports Psy. & 

Socio.

Sports Med. 

Physio. & 

Rehab.

Track field Combatibe Sport Team Games
Teaching 

Practice

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

001 DAGESHWAR KUMAR MAN SINGH 24.04.1993 14.08.2017 OBC M
Sports 

Training

Comp. Appl. In 

P.E.

Sports Psy. & 

Socio.

Sports Med. 

Physio. & 
Track field

Combatibe 

Sport
Team Games

Teaching 

Practice

002 DAMINI KHUMAN SINGH 02.03.1995 14.08.2017 OBC F
Sports 

Training

Comp. Appl. In 

P.E.

Sports Psy. & 

Socio.

Sports Med. 

Physio. & 
Track field

Combatibe 

Sport
Team Games

Teaching 

Practice

003
HUMENDRA KUMAR 

SAHU

NARESH KUMAR 

SAHU
08.04.1996 10.08.2017 OBC M

Sports 

Training

Comp. Appl. In 

P.E.

Sports Psy. & 

Socio.

Sports Med. 

Physio. & 
Track field

Combatibe 

Sport
Team Games

Teaching 

Practice

004 KIRAM SONAU RAM 15.05.1996 08.08.2017 OBC F
Sports 

Training

Comp. Appl. In 

P.E.

Sports Psy. & 

Socio.

Sports Med. 

Physio. & 
Track field

Combatibe 

Sport
Team Games

Teaching 

Practice

005 KIRAN THAKUR DOMAR SINGH 30.09.1994 03.08.2017 OBC F
Sports 

Training

Comp. Appl. In 

P.E.

Sports Psy. & 

Socio.

Sports Med. 

Physio. & 
Track field

Combatibe 

Sport
Team Games

Teaching 

Practice

006
LALIT KUMAR 

SONKAR
SHRIRAM SONKAR 19.03.1995 03.08.2017 OBC M

Sports 

Training

Comp. Appl. In 

P.E.

Sports Psy. & 

Socio.

Sports Med. 

Physio. & 
Track field

Combatibe 

Sport
Team Games

Teaching 

Practice

007 NANDKUMAR NETRAM 13.06.1989 14.08.2017 OBC M
Sports 

Training

Comp. Appl. In 

P.E.

Sports Psy. & 

Socio.

Sports Med. 

Physio. & 
Track field

Combatibe 

Sport
Team Games

Teaching 

Practice

008 NEGESH KUMAR SHATUGHAN LAL 22.03.1995 04.08.2017 OBC M
Sports 

Training

Comp. Appl. In 

P.E.

Sports Psy. & 

Socio.

Sports Med. 

Physio. & 
Track field

Combatibe 

Sport
Team Games

Teaching 

Practice

009 NOBAL KUMAR SINHA leela ram sinha 15.01.1994 14.08.2017 OBC M
Sports 

Training

Comp. Appl. In 

P.E.

Sports Psy. & 

Socio.

Sports Med. 

Physio. & 
Track field

Combatibe 

Sport
Team Games

Teaching 

Practice

010
PRADEEP KUMAR 

PATEL

RAMCHANDRA 

PATEL
25.02.1997 08.08.2017 OBC M

Sports 

Training

Comp. Appl. In 

P.E.

Sports Psy. & 

Socio.

Sports Med. 

Physio. & 
Track field

Combatibe 

Sport
Team Games

Teaching 

Practice

011 PURNIMA SANTOSH KUMAR 27.07.1995 04.08.2017 ST F
Sports 

Training

Comp. Appl. In 

P.E.

Sports Psy. & 

Socio.

Sports Med. 

Physio. & 
Track field

Combatibe 

Sport
Team Games

Teaching 

Practice

012 RAMANAND SANJAY KUMAR 31.07.1995 14.08.2017 OBC M
Sports 

Training

Comp. Appl. In 

P.E.

Sports Psy. & 

Socio.

Sports Med. 

Physio. & 
Track field

Combatibe 

Sport
Team Games

Teaching 

Practice

013 TANUJA TAMESHWAR LAL 25.08.1989 08.08.2017 SC F
Sports 

Training

Comp. Appl. In 

P.E.

Sports Psy. & 

Socio.

Sports Med. 

Physio. & 
Track field

Combatibe 

Sport
Team Games

Teaching 

Practice

014 TARACHAND SAHU HALDHAR 18.07.1996 02.08.2017 OBC M
Sports 

Training

Comp. Appl. In 

P.E.

Sports Psy. & 

Socio.

Sports Med. 

Physio. & 
Track field

Combatibe 

Sport
Team Games

Teaching 

Practice

015 TIRUPATI KURRE
KHEMCHAND 

KURRRE
25.01.1995 03.08.2017 SC M

Sports 

Training

Comp. Appl. In 

P.E.

Sports Psy. & 

Socio.

Sports Med. 

Physio. & 
Track field

Combatibe 

Sport
Team Games

Teaching 

Practice

016 VED PRAKASH SANT RAM 10.06.1994 08.08.2017 OBC M
Sports 

Training

Comp. Appl. In 

P.E.

Sports Psy. & 

Socio.

Sports Med. 

Physio. & 
Track field

Combatibe 

Sport
Team Games

Teaching 

Practice

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 

MAIL ID: pgcollegekurud@gmail.com

PRINCIPAL NAME: DR. O. P. CHANDRAKAR                                        MOB NO.: 9098580128, 9425553611

Class Name : BPED-THIRD SEMESTER              SESSION- 2018-19

S.N. NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER/HUSBEND 

NAME

DATE OF 

BIRTH
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DATE
EN. NO.

CATEGORY 

(ST/SC/OB

C/ GEN)

SEX 

(M/F)



017
YOGENDRA KUMAR 

GANGBER

RUDRANATH 

GANGBER
01.04.1994 03.08.2017 OBC M

Sports 

Training

Comp. Appl. In 

P.E.

Sports Psy. & 

Socio.

Sports Med. 

Physio. & 
Track field

Combatibe 

Sport
Team Games

Teaching 

Practice



History 

Principal of 

PE

Anatomy & 

Physioloby

Health Edu, 

Environ. St.

Officiating & 

Coaching
Track & Field Gymnastics

Indigenous 

Sports

Mass 

Demonstratio

n Activities

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

001 ASHISH KUMAR
GYANESHWAR 

CHANDRAKAR
03.04.1994 31.07.2018 OBC M

History 

Principal of 

Anatomy & 

Physioloby

Health Edu, 

Environ. St.

Officiating & 

Coaching
Track & Field Gymnastics

Indigenous 

Sports

Mass 

Demonstration 

002 BHARTI SALIK RAM 23.09.1995 24.07.2018 OBC F
History 

Principal of 

Anatomy & 

Physioloby

Health Edu, 

Environ. St.

Officiating & 

Coaching
Track & Field Gymnastics

Indigenous 

Sports

Mass 

Demonstration 

003 CHUMMAN LAL BHUSHAN LAL 04.12.1995 24.07.2018 OBC M
History 

Principal of 

Anatomy & 

Physioloby

Health Edu, 

Environ. St.

Officiating & 

Coaching
Track & Field Gymnastics

Indigenous 

Sports

Mass 

Demonstration 

004 DALESHWARI RADHESHYAM 24.09.1997 31.07.2018 OBC F
History 

Principal of 

Anatomy & 

Physioloby

Health Edu, 

Environ. St.

Officiating & 

Coaching
Track & Field Gymnastics

Indigenous 

Sports

Mass 

Demonstration 

005 DAMESHWAR KUMAR FULASAT 09.04.1995 31.07.2018 OBC M
History 

Principal of 

Anatomy & 

Physioloby

Health Edu, 

Environ. St.

Officiating & 

Coaching
Track & Field Gymnastics

Indigenous 

Sports

Mass 

Demonstration 

006 NOHARU RAM KHORBAHARA 21.06.1995 24.07.2018 ST M
History 

Principal of 

Anatomy & 

Physioloby

Health Edu, 

Environ. St.

Officiating & 

Coaching
Track & Field Gymnastics

Indigenous 

Sports

Mass 

Demonstration 

007 OMPRAKASH MANTHIR RAM 10.07.1995 31.07.2018 OBC M
History 

Principal of 

Anatomy & 

Physioloby

Health Edu, 

Environ. St.

Officiating & 

Coaching
Track & Field Gymnastics

Indigenous 

Sports

Mass 

Demonstration 

008 PRENKA ISHWAR 26.09.1995 31.07.2018 OBC F
History 

Principal of 

Anatomy & 

Physioloby

Health Edu, 

Environ. St.

Officiating & 

Coaching
Track & Field Gymnastics

Indigenous 

Sports

Mass 

Demonstration 

009 SHAILENDRI BANSHI LAL 28.12.1995 31.07.2018 OBC M
History 

Principal of 

Anatomy & 

Physioloby

Health Edu, 

Environ. St.

Officiating & 

Coaching
Track & Field Gymnastics

Indigenous 

Sports

Mass 

Demonstration 

010 SHRADDHA SHUKLA
RAJENDRA 

PRASHAD
05.07.1989 30.07.2018 Gen F

History 

Principal of 

Anatomy & 

Physioloby

Health Edu, 

Environ. St.

Officiating & 

Coaching
Track & Field Gymnastics

Indigenous 

Sports

Mass 

Demonstration 

011 SHRAVAN KUMAR
DHANESHWAR 

KUMAR
12.09.1996 24.07.2018 OBC M

History 

Principal of 

Anatomy & 

Physioloby

Health Edu, 

Environ. St.

Officiating & 

Coaching
Track & Field Gymnastics

Indigenous 

Sports

Mass 

Demonstration 

012 TAMESHWAR RIKHI RAM 10.07.1997 23.07.2018 OBC M
History 

Principal of 

Anatomy & 

Physioloby

Health Edu, 

Environ. St.

Officiating & 

Coaching
Track & Field Gymnastics

Indigenous 

Sports

Mass 

Demonstration 

013 TRIVENI GOVARDHAN LAL 27.03.1997 23.07.2018 OBC F
History 

Principal of 

Anatomy & 

Physioloby

Health Edu, 

Environ. St.

Officiating & 

Coaching
Track & Field Gymnastics

Indigenous 

Sports

Mass 

Demonstration 

014 UTTAM KUMAR ASHWINI KUMAR 20.06.1996 24.07.2018 OBC M
History 

Principal of 

Anatomy & 

Physioloby

Health Edu, 

Environ. St.

Officiating & 

Coaching
Track & Field Gymnastics

Indigenous 

Sports

Mass 

Demonstration 

015 VEENA MANSHA RAM 30.08.1997 23.07.2018 OBC F
History 

Principal of 

Anatomy & 

Physioloby

Health Edu, 

Environ. St.

Officiating & 

Coaching
Track & Field Gymnastics

Indigenous 

Sports

Mass 

Demonstration 

016 YOGESHWARI SEETA RAM 20.08.1997 23.07.2018 OBC F
History 

Principal of 

Anatomy & 

Physioloby

Health Edu, 

Environ. St.

Officiating & 

Coaching
Track & Field Gymnastics

Indigenous 

Sports

Mass 

Demonstration 

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 

MAIL ID: pgcollegekurud@gmail.com

PRINCIPAL NAME: DR. O. P. CHANDRAKAR                                        MOB NO.: 9098580128, 9425553611

Class Name : BPED-FIRST SEMESTER              SESSION- 2018-19

S.N. NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER/HUSBEND 

NAME

DATE OF 

BIRTH

ADMISS. 

DATE
EN. NO.

CATEGORY 

(ST/SC/OB

C/ GEN)

SEX 

(M/F)



FC HINDI FC ENG. GR-I ACCO
GR-II 

BUS. 

MNGT

GR-III 

APPL. 

ECO

- - -

001 PRATIBHA KUMAR 24.03.1998 AB/26557 OBC F

002 DIKESHWARI PITAM 28.03.1998 AB/26488 OBC F

003 CHANDNI KARAN DAS 20.12.1996 ZZ/26980 SC F

004 CHAMELI CHANDRAHAS 13.03.1997 AB/26472 OBC F

005 CHANCHAL SUNDARLAL UPADHYAY 01.03.1998 AB/26474 GEN F

006 RISHABH DEWANGAN RISHI DEWANGAN 23.06.1999 AB/26572 OBC M

007 VIJAY KUMAR DHARM RAJ 02.04.1998 AB/26608 OBC M

008 KETIKA NAGWANSHI
KOMAL SINGH 

NAGWANSHI
25.07.1997 AB/26516 ST F

009 SUSMITA GAIKWAD
INDRA KUMAR 

GAIKWAD
25.11.1998 AB/26587 SC F

010 SUSHILA SAHU BHARAT LAL SAHU 13.07.1998 OBC F

011 MONIKA GAIKWAD
INDRA KUMAR 

GAIKWAD
20.03.1997 AB/26538 SC F

012 MEENA SAHU UDAY RAM 15.10.1998 AB/26536 OBC F

013 VAKESH KUMAR KHEM LAL 09.01.1998 AB/26603 OBC M

SELECTED SUBJECT

College Name: Sant Guru Ghasidas Govt. Post Graduate College, Kurud, Dhamtari (C.G.) Phone No.: 07705-223375 

MAIL ID: pgcollegekurud@gmail.com
PRINCIPAL NAME: DR. O. P. CHANDRAKAR                                        MOB NO.: 9098580128, 9425553611

Class Name : BCOM            PART-III                SESSION- 2018-19
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DATE OF 
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ADMISS. 

DATE
EN. NO.
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(ST/SC/OBC/ 

GEN)

SEX 

(M/F)



014 GITA GUPTA RAJRAM GUPTA 29.12.1997 AB/26498 GEN F

015 DUSHYANT KUMAR GULAP RAM 27.09.1998 10.07.2018 AB/26493 OBC M

016 VENU CHINTA RAM 05.06.1997 AB/26606 OBC F

017 PAMESHWARI SANT RAM 26.11.1996 AB/26550 OBC F

018 VANDANA CHANDRAKAR SANTOSH CHANDRAKAR 17.08.1998 AB/26605 OBC F

019 KUSUM HARISHCHANDRA 14.09.1998 AB/26523 OBC F

020 GANITA RAVISHANKAR 06.04.1998 AB/26495 OBC F

021 LAKESHWARI TEK RAM 07.10.1997 AB/26524 ST F

022 RAVI KUMAR YUGESHWAR 16.08.1998 AB/26568 OBC M

023 DEMAN LAL DEVANAND 17.07.1997 AB/26483 OBC M

024 YADRAM BHARATRAM 15.05.1998 AB/26614 OBC M

025 DHANESHWAR NARESH KUMAR 20.07.1998 AB/26485 OBC M

026 TIRATH KUMAR KANSHI RAM 06.11.1997 AB/26597 SC M

027 PREMJEET PRABHU RAM 27.11.1997 AB/26560 OBC M

028 BINDU UTTAM SINHA 06.11.1998 10.07.2018 AB/26471 OBC F

029 PRIYA SURESH KUMAR SAHU 16.11.1998 10.07.2018 AB/26561 OBC F

030 SAMIKSHA DEVANGAN RUPENDRA DEVANGAN 31.03.1999 10.07.2018 AB/26576 OBC F

031 SIDDHARTH DEWANGAN KAUSHAL DEWANGAN 15.08.1999 10.07.2018 AB/26583 OBC M



032 GITANJALI PUNESHWAR 10.10.1997 11.07.2018 AB/26499 OBC F

033 INDIRA SAHU BASANT KUMAR 28.10.1996 11.07.2018 AC/28612 OBC F

034 DEVRAJ KESHO RAM 04.08.1993 11.07.2018 AC/24522 SC M

035 RIDDHI CHANDRAKAR
DINANATH 

CHANDRAKAR
25.04.1998 11.07.2018 AB/26571 OBC F

036 NEHA PATHAK GURUNARAYAN 08.10.1998 11.07.2018 AB/26548 GEN F

037 POOJA NARAYAN SINGH 01.01.1999 11.07.2018 AB/26553 OBC F

038 BHUNESHWARI LEELA RAM 15.01.1999 11.07.2018 AB/26470 OBC F

039 KANSHI RAM JAGMOHAN 03.04.1995 11.07.2018 AB/26514 SC M

040
ROHIT KUMAR 

DEWANGAN

PUNOO RAM 

DEWANGAN
11.11.1996 11.07.2018 ZZ/27071 OBC M

041 BHUMIKA DOMAR SINGH 13.05.1998 11.07.2018 AB/26469 OBC F

042 VIKASH KUMAR KANWAR LAKHAN KANWAR 15.05.1996 11.07.2018 ZZ/27098 ST M

043 CHANDRAKALA TAMESHWAR SINGH 18.06.1998 11.07.2018 AB/2648 ST F

044
SIDDHANT 

KAMALVANSHI
SUNIL KAMALVANSHI 05.07.1999 OBC M

045 REKHA HICHCHHA RAM 11.01.1999 AB/26570 OBC F

046 PARAS RAM VINOD 04.02.1999 OBC M

047 GAURAV SINHA TEJRAM SINHA 08.12.1998 OBC M

048 PREMCHAND  HIRAMAN 06.06.1998 AB/26559 OBC M

049 PRAHLAD KRISHANA KUMAR 07.06.1997 AB/26555 OBC M



050 VINITA MANHARAN 17.11.1997 AB/26612 OBC F

051 HITESH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR 03.11.1996 ZZ/39153 OBC M

052 KESHAV KUMAR DEEPAK CHANDRAKAR 01.01.1980 AB/26515 OBC M

053
CHANDRA PRAKASH 

CHANDRAKAR
SUNIL CHANDRAKAR 20.02.1999 AB/26477 OBC M

054 PRANJAL CHANDRAKAR
GYANENDRA 

CHANDRAKAR
18.06.1998 AB/26556 OBC M

055 PUNENDRA KUMAR TEMAN SINGH 02.07.1998 AB/26563 OBC M

056 UTTAM KUMAR BISRAM 25.06.1996 SC M

057 AMIT KUMAR SAHU SUDAN SAHU 03.11.1995 16.07.2018 YY/80588 OBC M

058 PUSHPANJALEE HARISHCHANDRA 07.12.1997 16.07.2018 AB/26565 OBC F

059 NEELKANT HARISHCHANDRA 23.01.1998 16.07.2018 AB/26544 OBC M

060 DIVYA GUPTA
RAJENDRA PRASAD 

GUPTA
14.04.1999 AB/46042 GEN F FC HINDI FC ENG. GR-I ACCO

GR-II 

BUS. 

GR-III 

APPL. 
- - -

061 RUKHMANI SAHU SANTOSH KUMAR 07.01.1997 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. GR-I ACCO
GR-II 

BUS. 

GR-III 

APPL. 
- - -

062 AJIT KUMAR BHARAT RAM 19.04.1997 ZZ/26969 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. GR-I ACCO
GR-II 

BUS. 

GR-III 

APPL. 
-

063 KAUSHILYA BHUNESHWAR 20.04.1997 ZZ/27021 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. GR-I ACCO
GR-II 

BUS. 

GR-III 

APPL. 
- - -

064 POKHAN LAL HEM LAL 05.10.1994 AC/27419 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. GR-I ACCO
GR-II 

BUS. 

GR-III 

APPL. 
-

065 KHILESHWARI SANT KUMAR 01.01.1998 AB/26520 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. GR-I ACCO
GR-II 

BUS. 

GR-III 

APPL. 
-

066 SHUBHAM SINHA PARMESHWAR SINHA 05.07.1997 YY/80681 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. GR-I ACCO
GR-II 

BUS. 

GR-III 

APPL. 
-

067 POOJA TAMESHWAR SINGH 10.09.1997 AB/26552 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. GR-I ACCO
GR-II 

BUS. 

GR-III 

APPL. 
-



068 TIKESHWAR KUMAR VISHNU RAM 10.04.1997 AB/26596 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. GR-I ACCO
GR-II 

BUS. 

GR-III 

APPL. 
-

069 SANNI CHANDRAKAR PRAKASH CHANDRAKAR 08.03.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. GR-I ACCO
GR-II 

BUS. 

GR-III 

APPL. 
- - -

070 TARINI NARENDRA PRASAD 07.04.1996 GEN F FC HINDI FC ENG. GR-I ACCO
GR-II 

BUS. 

GR-III 

APPL. 
-

071 SARIKA LALIT KUMAR 26.06.1997 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. GR-I ACCO
GR-II 

BUS. 

GR-III 

APPL. 
- - -

072 PARVATI BIRSINGH 01.01.1997 ZZ/27055 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. GR-I ACCO
GR-II 

BUS. 

GR-III 

APPL. 
-

073 DULESHWAR CHHABILAL 31.08.1997 17.07.2018 AB/26489 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. GR-I ACCO
GR-II 

BUS. 

GR-III 

APPL. 
-

074 PURAN LAL PATEL DOMAN LAL PATEL 19.07.1995 XX/31843 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. GR-I ACCO
GR-II 

BUS. 

GR-III 

APPL. 
- - -

075 PRAVEEN KUMAR LALIT KUMAR 09.10.1999 AB/26558 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. GR-I ACCO
GR-II 

BUS. 

GR-III 

APPL. 
-

076 DURGESH KUMAR DOMAR SINGH 27.03.1998 17.07.2018 AB/26492 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. GR-I ACCO
GR-II 

BUS. 

GR-III 

APPL. 
-

077 YASHWANT CHETAN LAL 10.04.1998 AB/26617 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. GR-I ACCO
GR-II 

BUS. 

GR-III 

APPL. 

078 BHOOPIKA KISHOR KUMAR 22.06.1997 AB/26468 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. GR-I ACCO
GR-II 

BUS. 

GR-III 

APPL. 
-

079 KAMLESH BHAGI RAM 30.11.1997 ZZ/27019 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. GR-I ACCO
GR-II 

BUS. 

GR-III 

APPL. 

080 DANENDRA KUMAR DEWANAND 23.07.1994 ZZ/26986 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. GR-I ACCO
GR-II 

BUS. 

GR-III 

APPL. 
-

081 SOHAN KUMAR TEJENDRA KANWAR 26.04.1995 ZZ/27079 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. GR-I ACCO
GR-II 

BUS. 

GR-III 

APPL. 
- - -

082 PREMCHAND KURRE SIYA RAM KURRE 16.09.1996 17.07.2018 ZZ/27058 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. GR-I ACCO
GR-II 

BUS. 

GR-III 

APPL. 
- - -

083 BHARTI MANOHAR 13.05.1998 AB/26465 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. GR-I ACCO
GR-II 

BUS. 

GR-III 

APPL. 
- - -

084 SHREYA GRAWAL RAJESH AGRAWAL 19.10.1997 ZZ/20985 GEN F FC HINDI FC ENG. GR-I ACCO
GR-II 

BUS. 

GR-III 

APPL. 
-



FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

001 RAVENDRA KUMAR GIRDHARI LAL 02.08.1998 AB/26567 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

002 POORAN LAL RAMBARAN 12.10.1996 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

003 KUMAR SHANU KALYAN SINGH 15.06.1999 AC/19787 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

004 LUKESHWARI DEVNATH 25.08.1997 AB/26526 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

005 DIGESH KUMAR CHETAN LAL 29.10.1997 - OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

006 TILESHWARI BASANT 05.07.1998 AC/08775 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

007 PUSHPENDRA NETRAM 21.04.1997 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

008 TASLIMA NASIRUDDIN 20.11.1996 GEN F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

009 LIKESH CHANDRAKAR
PADUM LAL 

CHANDRAKAR
25.01.1999 AC/07906 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.

BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

010 MUKESH KUMAR HRIDAY RAM 30.09.1997 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

011 SAURABH CHANDRAKANT SINGH 28.08.1998 AB/26580 GEN M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

012 ALKA GAJANAND 29.07.1997 ZZ/26971 GEN F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

013 GAURAV SEN PRADHUVAN SEN 02.01.1997 AB/26496 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

SELECTED SUBJECT
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DATE
EN. NO.

CATEGORY 

(ST/SC/OBC/ 

GEN)

SEX 

(M/F)



014 RASHMI GAJENDRA KUMAR 28.11.1998 AB/26586 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.

015 LOMIN KAMTA RAM 21.06.1998 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

016 KAMTA DAS BAIRAGI
DIGESHWAR DAS 

BAIRAGI
17.08.1998 AB/26513 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.

BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

017 HARSHA CHANDRAKAR
LALA RAM 

CHANDRAKAR
30.05.1998 AB/26503 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.

BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

018 AMARDEEP DULESHWAR 15.11.1998 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

019 LACHCHU RAM MUKUND RAM 01.01.1998 AC/07942 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

020 REKHRAJ POKHAN SINGH 24.06.1999 AC/15708 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

021 DUMAN LAL TIKA RAM 21.08.1998 AB/26490 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

022 MAHENDRA KUMAR FIRANTU RAM 08.04.1998 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

023 TAJENDRA KUMAR JAGAT RAM 19.02.1998 AB/26588 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

024 DHARMESH KUMAR ARUN KUMAR 20.03.1997 AC/07081 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

025 KAVITA KHORBAHARA 14.06.1999 AC/22696 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

026 PRACHI SAHU KRISHNA KUMAR 29.12.2000 AC/10399 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

027 GITANJALI NARESH KUMAR 14.12.1999 AC/06059 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

028 BHUNESHWAR KUMAR CHHABI LAL 10.04.1999 AC/18721 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.

029 BHOJ NISHAD PYARELAL NISHAD 06.12.1997 AC/22705 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.

030 TEJPRAKASH NISHAD NARAYAN NISHAD 24.06.1999 AC/19522 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

031 PUSHKAR TAKESHWAR 01.07.1999 AC/07079 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -



032 MINAKSHI RADHESHYAM 28.12.1999 AC/18206 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.

033 TEMAN SINGH GANESHU RAM 10.11.1997 AC/05405 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

034 NITISH KUMAR GYANESHWAR 15.06.1999 AC/03000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

035 ANAMIKA MAHESH KUMAR 03.06.1999 AC/02688 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

036 GITESHWAR KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 20.10.1999 AC/17546 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.

037 KULDEEP SAHU KULESHWAR SAHU 05.09.1999 AC/21451 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

038 LOMESH OMPRAKASH 03.10.1998 AC/09481 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

039 MENKA NARESH KUMAR 16.10.1998 AC/02498 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

040 USHA NISHAD GOPIRAM NISHAD 16.05.1999 AC/20931 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

041 MANIKANT RAMKUMAR 29.11.1999 AC/01044 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

042 GOMTI SHIVKUMAR 15.06.1999 AC/21032 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

043 CHITREKHA TULSI RAM 20.05.1999 AC/11713 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.

044 DIVYA DEWANGAN SANJAY KUMAR 10.10.1998 AC/09186 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

045 KISHAN KUMAR DOMAN LAL 04.03.1998 AC/00115 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

046 SEEMA GYANESHWAR 20.04.1999 AC/17785 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

047 INDRA KUMAR PARMURAM 27.03..1998 AC/11460 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

048 YUVRAJ SINGH SAHU ATMA RAM SAHU 21.08.1999 AC/04450 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

049 TEJPRAKASH  RANJIT RAM 01.05.1999 AC/02418 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -



050 POONAM SAHU CHANDU LAL SAHU 01.07.1999 AC/02280 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

051 NAVNIT KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU 08.06.2000 AC/21402 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

052 LEELA HEERA RAM 14.02.1997 AC/16038 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

053 GAJENDRA KUMAR BHIKHAM RAM 13.03.1999 AC/17199 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.

054 UMASHANKAR DEVENDRA KUMAR 29.12.1998 AC/14317 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

055 SUMAN BHUKHAN RAM 04.04.1997 AC/04129 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

056 CHETAN PRAKASH RAJENDRA PRASAD 31.09.1999 AC/17645 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

057 NEELKANTH GOPAL RAM 19.03.1998 AC/01953 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

058 MAHESHWARI GOPICHAND 26.10.1997 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

059 JYOTI RISHI KUMAR 13.06.1998 AC/11496 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

060 SUYASH THAKUR
BHAWAN SINGH 

THAKUR
13.01.2000 AC/13801 GEN M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.

BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

061 YOGESHWAR KUMAR PREM LAL 11.07.1998 AC/01891 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

062 ROSHANI SANTOSH KUMAR  09.02.1999 AC/07523 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

063 MANISH KUMAR DHANESHWAR SONBER 25.07.1998 AC/08499 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.

064 NEETA GOPAL 11.07.1999 AC/10763 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

065 DEVENDRA KUMAR RUKKHAM KUMAR 01.04.1999 AC/01020 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.

066 NIRMALA YADAV BALDEV YADAV 03.07.1998 AC/16286 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

067 TIKESHWAR MARKAM ASMAN LAL 25.10.2000 AC/06999 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -



068 NEHRU LAL SUBE LAL 09.03.1999 AC/09992 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

069 KUNDAN KUMAR SOMPRAKASH 01.10.1999 06.08.2018 AC/03308 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

070 BHANUPRATAP SANTOSH KUMAR 12.02.1999 06.08.2018 AC/23973 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

071 PANKAJ KUMAR MANGAL PRASAD 23.02.2000 06.08.2018 AC/23445 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

072 AASHISH KUMAR HEMRAJ 03.10.1999 AC/16041 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

073 TORAN LAL LEELARAM SAHU 29.08.1998 06.08.2018 AC/15293 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.

074 SUNIL KUMAR DINESH KUMAR 04.07.1999 06.08.2018 AC/21028 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

075 KHUSHI HOMENDRA 26.01.2001 06.08.2018 AC/07943 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

076 TIJENDRA KUMAR ARTI RAM 02.10.1998 AC/23428 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

077 YOGITA DHANI RAM 18.12.1999 06.08.2018 AC/03940 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

078 KHILESHWARI NARESH KUMAR 31.07.1999 06.08.2018 AC/17855 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

079 MOHENDRA KUMAR NANDLAL 24.01.2000 06.08.2018 AC/23946 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

080 THANESHWAR SANT RAM 06.07.1999 07.08.2018 AC/06022 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

081 BINDIYA NIRMALKAR KRISHAN KUMAR 06.11.1998 06.08.2018 AC/00676 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

082 AKRITI AGRAWAL PRAHLAD AGRAWAL 16.02.1999 06.08.2018 AC/23564 GEN F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

083 TIKESHWARI SANTOSH 16.06.1999 06.08.2018 AC/03727 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

084 KISHOR KUMAR RAJAN LAL 24.02.1999 06.08.2018 AC/18370 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

085 POOJA SEN PARMESHWAR SEN 01.01.1999 06.08.2018 AC/08847 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -



086 DILESHWARI RAMSAY 05.01.1999 06.08.2018 AC/12014 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

087 RAJESH KUMAR SAHU RAM PRASAD SAHU 27.01.2000 06.08.2018 AC/18908 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

088 DEEPIKA CHANDU LAL  18.02.1999 06.08.2018 AC/10178 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

089 CHAPESHWAR BIHARI RAM 10.03.2000 06.08.2018 AC/06161 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

090 JITESHWARI SANT RAM 07.09.1997 06.08.2018 AC/09648 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.

091 PRAKASH KUMAR NANDU RAM 28.04.1999 06.08.2018 AC/08481 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

092 VEENA GAJENDRA KUMAR 10.10.1998 06.08.2018 AC/08680 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

093 LOKESHWAR KUMAR SANT RAM 22.02.1999 06.08.2018 AC/18169 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

094 PIYUSHA JHARIHAR 16.08.1999 06.08.2018 AC/04228 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

095 DEEPIKA ISHWAR RAM 02.06.1999 06.08.2018 AC/01161 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

096 LAKHAN LAL RANJAN 24.01.1999 06.08.2018 AC/10764 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

097 DEVENDRA KUMAR RATTI RAM 21.01.1999 06.08.2018 AC/09939 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

098 SEVENDRA KUMAR PRAHLAD RAM 22.10.1997 06.08.2018 AC/17832 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

099 TAMESHWARI KOMAL DAS 14.10.1996 06.08.2018 AC/15196 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

100 YOGENDRA GOVIND 10.06.2000 06.08.2018 AC/16040 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

101 DHATRI SAHU DIGESHWAR DAS  03.12.1997 06.08.2018 AC/12766 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

102 NAMRATA DHRUW DILIP KUMAR DHRUW 13.09.1999 06.08.2018 AC/05539 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

103 PRIYANKA DIHU RAM 15.10.1999 06.08.2018 AC/16447 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -



104 SURESH MALIK RAM 10.10.1999 06.08.2018 AC/00618 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

105 BHAVESH KUMAR SAHU HORI LAL SAHU 22.11.1998 06.08.2018 AC/16390 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

106 NAINA VARDIYANI NARESH VARDIYANI 17.09.1999 06.08.2018 AC/01483 GEN F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

107 DROPATI LOMASH RAM 06.07.1999 06.08.2018 AC/22064 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

108 VANDANA NAGWANSHI KOMAL NAGWANSHI 11.07.1998 06.08.2018 AC/04845 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

109 DANESHWAR SANT KUMAR 28.08.1999 06.08.2018 AC/02592 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

110 UTTRA MEHATTAR 18.04.1999 06.08.2018 AC/07309 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

111 LALIT KUMAR RADDY DEVANAND 25.07.2000 04.08.2018 AC/06540 GEN M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

112 USHA  FAGGU RAM 09.01.1998 AC/09467 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

113 DEVENDRA BARLE DEEPAK BARLE 05.04.1998 04.08.2018 AC/21048 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

114 BHUMIKA HIRWANI SHIV KUMAR 29.11.1999 AC/10279 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

115 KIRTI TOSHAN LAL 03.04.1998 AC/16778 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

116 POOJA SAHU BABULAL SAHU 05.03.1999 AC/17194 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

117 DEVHUTI CHANDAN RAM KUMAR 09.06.1999 AC/00404 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

118 DUMENDRA SAHU LAXMAN SAHU 14.05.1997 AC/12417 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

119 RANJEET KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR 21.08.1998 AC/22129 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

120 NEELKAMAL ISHWAR  16.09.1999 AC/13059 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -

121 SACHIN TIKESHWAR 16.06.1998 AC/18911 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -



122 HEMANT KUMAR DHELU RAM 17.06.1999 AC/23181 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCOU.
BUS.MA

NA.

APPL.EC

O.
- - - -



FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

001 NEETA RAMBARAN 27.07.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

002 TOMESHWARI ITWARI 20.05.1998 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

003 VIRENDRA NIRMAL KUMAR 08.02.2000 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

004 BHUPESH KUMAR AVADH RAM 15.06.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

005 CHAMAN KUMAR KHEMU RAM 06.04.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

006 VEENA KUMARI SAHU UDAY RAM SAHU 21.09.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

007 DEVKUMAR KHOM LAL SAHU 11.06.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

008
RUDRESHWAR KUMAR 

PATEL
GANGA RAM PATEL 30.12.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

009 SUBHASH KUMAR KULESHWAR 26.01.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

010 BHUSHAN LAL SAHU BYASH NARAYAN 06.10.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

011 RITESH KUMAR SOHAN 04.12.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

012 POMESH KUMAR UTTAM KUMAR 10.06.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

013 SATISH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR 31.12.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.
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014 RESHMA SAHU SANJAY KUMAR SAHU 26.03.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

015 RADHIKA SAHU MAKHAN LAL SAHU 25.06.2000 29.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

016 KHEMRAJ DHIWAR NAND KUMAR DHIWAR 13.11.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

017 SUNIL KUMAR SINHA NARAD RAM SINHA 10.08.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

018 DIGESHWARI NOMIN 21.07.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

019 NEHA GANGA RAM  25.03.200 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

020 POORAN LAL DUKHU RAM 10.06.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

021 PREMIN KANWAR PURAN KANWAR 22.03.2000 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

022 TENISHA KANWAR BHARAT SINH KANWAR 29.09.2000 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

023 AMAN KUMAR SANANDAN 29.06.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

024 MITHLESH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 19.11.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

025 TARNI PURUSHOTTAM 07.03.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

026 BHOJESHWARI SAHDEV 01.01.1999 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

027 RUPESH KUMAR HEMNATH 14.07.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

028 PAYAL BHAGIRATHI 06.04.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

029 TARESH KUMAR YADAV
RAJENDRA KUMAR 

YADAV
26.02.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

030 TEJPRAKASH YADAV DEVKUMAR YADAV 29.01.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

031 VEDRAM YADAV NANDURAM YADAV 22.11.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.



032 VALENDRA KUMAR NARENDRA KUMAR 04.12.1998 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

033 VANEE NIRMALKAR LAXMAN NIRMALKAR 12.03.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

034 JANKI KHEMU RAM 29.08.1998 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

035 NAMAN SAHU RAJESH SAHU 03.07.2001 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

036 MONISH KUMAR CHITRASEN SAHU 06.07.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

037 TULESHWARI POKHAN LAL 14.06.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

038 BINDIYA YADAV SANJAY YADAV 30.07.1998 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

039 VEDMANI SAHU SURENDRA SAHU 27.09.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

040 SOMPRAKASH VISHNU RAM 19.05.1998 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

041 MAYANK GUPTA
BHAIRAV PRASAD 

GUPTA
26.09.2001 GEN M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

042 PRATIBHA RAJESH KUMAR 31.12.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

043 GAJANAND ROSHAN LAL 12.09.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

044 YOMIKA CHANDRA PRAKASH 04.10.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

045 REETURAJ GANESH SHARMA 27.07.2001 GEN M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

046 DUSHYANT KUMAR CHUNNI LAL 23.01.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

047 MONIKA SAHU CHAIT RAM SAHU 09.03.2001 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

048 RAHUL DUBEY SURYAKANT 03.06.2001 GEN M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

049 GITNSH SUMANT YADAV 22.11.2001 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.



050 DEEPAK KUMAR GIRDHARI LAL 27.06.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

051 NEERAJ KUMAR HEMRAJ 08.01.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

052 CHETNA GAUTAM 14.07.2001 GEN F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

053 DHANESHWARI UNESHWAR 17.06.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

054 NAVNEET SHARMA KULESHWAR SHARMA 15.06.2000 GEN M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

055 YUGLASMI HARI RAM 15.06.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

056 JAGESHWAR LEKHAN 10.06.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

057 BHUSHAN KUMAR NARAYAN 02.07.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

058 SAVITRI GANGU RAM 21.06.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

059 THANSING SANTOSH KUMAR 07.09.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

060 MESH KUMAR SAHU TIJU RAM SAHU 24.01.2001 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

061 POOJA SAHU PREMU RAM SAHU 10.06.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

062 RAHUL JAGAT SUNIL KUMAR 01.04.1999 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

063 HIRWANTIN BISHNU 07.09.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

064 SATYABHAMA LOMESHWAR DAS 09.08.1999 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

065 CHETAN PRASAD PURUSHOTTAM 21.11.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

066 ONKAR SEN HEMANT KUMAR SEN 27.10.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

067 SHESNARAYAN DEVNATH 21.07.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.



068 DIKESH KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR 13.04.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

069 KHUSHBOO SOMAN RAM 07.08.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

070 SONIYA BHADU RAM 21.07.2000 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

071 TRILOCHAN BRIJLAL 25.06.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

072 GAUTAM SINHA MOHAN LAL SINHA 14.01.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

073 KAMALNARAYAN DHANIRAM 28.10.1999 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

074 NEERA AJEET KUMAR 30.05.1999 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

075 YOGESHWARI GHANSHYAM 13.09.2000 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

076 PUSHPA BANWALI RAM 25.05.1999 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

077 TRIVENI DOMAN SINGH 18.05.2000 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

078 LALIMA CHANDRAKAR DWARIKA CHANDRAKAR 07.12.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

079 UMESH KUMAR RAJKUMAR 20.06.1998 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

080 KARNVEER JOHANRAM 29.01.1999 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

081 MANISH SAHU JOIDHA RAM SAHU 07.06.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

082 GUNJAN KRISHNA KUMAR 03.12.2000 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

083 THANESHWAR KANHAIYA 01.04.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

084 RAKESH KUMAR PARDESHI RAM 27.10.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

085 NOMITA HAJARI LAL 14.09.1999 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.



086 TULESHWARI VINOD KUMAR 15.06.2000 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

087 SAMEER KUMAR DILIP KUMAR 16.08.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

088 YOGENDRA KUMAR DOULAT RAM 15.07.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

089 JINENDRA KUMAR PRABHURAM 23.05.2000 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

090 MEGHNATH DASHWAN 22.10.2000 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

091 PURNIMA SAHU SANAT SAHU 04.08.2001 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

092 TAMESHWAR KUMAR ASHWANI KUMAR 11.05.1999 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

093 AASHITA SHUKLA
RAJENDRA PRASAD 

SHUKLA
28.01.2001 GEN F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

094 TEJRAM KANWAR LAKHAN LAL KANWAR 09.11.1999 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

095 HULESH GAINDLAL 27.02.1999 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

096 BHOLESHWAR KUMAR LALIT KUMAR 09.12.1999 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

097 GEETA SAHU ANGAD SAHU 17.10.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

098 DILENDRA KUMAR ADIL MAHENDRA KUMAR DILI 08.02.2001 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

099 KISHAN LAL KUMBHKARAN 08.09.1999 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

100 GAJENDRA KUMAR GAJADHAR 20.10.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

101 CHANDAN KUMAR NOHAR SINGH 16.06.2001 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

102 JANKI AMARLAL 01.07.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

103 MEERA PATEL ARJUN SINGH PATEL 23.10.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.



104 GOPIKA MARKAM RAMDIN MARKAM 03.12.2000 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

105 AVAN KUMAR RAMASARA 18.04.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

106 KRITI KESHAV RAM 11.01.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

107 TIKESH KUMAR BHUWAN RAM 27.12.1999 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

108 FALENDRA KUMAR ARJUN LAL 08.04.1999 02.07.2018 GEN M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

109 HEMSHANKAR JHALAK RAM 12.04.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

110 TEJESHWANI SAHU
RAMSHATRUDHAN 

SAHU
01.08.1998 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

111 OMESHWARI PREMLAL 27.02.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

112 RAGHAVENDRA KUMAR MOTI LAL 01.09.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

113 MADHURI YADAV MULCHAND YADAV 12.07.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

114 PREETAM KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR 11.09.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

115 HIRENDRA KUMAR ANAND RAM 17.06.1999 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

116 RISHABH PATEL ARJUN PATEL 14.12.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

117 VEENA  DUJRAM 03.03.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

118 CHUNESHWARI KALIRAM 01.02.2001 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

119 SUNITA HOMAN LAL 06.03.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

120 SHITAL DHRUW ROSHAN DHRUW 12.06.1999 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

121 BALRAM KALYAN 05.09.1999 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.



122 KAVITA VINESH 15.11.2000 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

123 JANKI LEELA RAM 26.12.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

124 GIRIJA HUMAN LAL 17.11.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

125 TWINKAL SURENDRA SINGH 28.09.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

126 ARTI SALIK RAM 12.08.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

127 LALITA ANUP RAM 14.10.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

128 YUVRANI KOMAL SINGH 11.12.2000 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

129 YAMINEE MISHRI LAL 29.02.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

130 TUMESHWAR KUMAR DAU LAL 30.04.2000 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

131 KULESHWAR PRASAD DAYALU RAM 05.02.2001 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

132 VEDPRAKASH NARENDRA KUMAR 21.06.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

133 ANCHAL SAHU SANTOSH JAIN 19.07.2000 GEN F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

134 ANNAPURNA MANAK LAL 02.07.2000 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

135 RITURAJ KESH LAL 16.06.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

136 CHAMPESHWARI SIYA RAM 14.10.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

137 SHEKHAR DEVNATH 21.07.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

138 INDRAJEET BASANT SAHU 21.08.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

139 LOMESHWARI SAHU BHAGIRATHI SAHU 12.01.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.



140 INENDRA KUMAR JAGNNATH 26.01.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

141 TILAK KUMAR GIRDHARI LAL 26.06.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

142 MONIKA  GAIND LAL 03.09.1999 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

143 DAGESHWARI CHHABIL KUMAR 04.10.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

144 CHUNNI RAMSINGH 30.04.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

145 OMAN LAL SANTRAM 14.11.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

146 LOKESHWARI PRAHLAD 03.03.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

147 DHANANJAY SAHU RAM KUMAR SAHU 06.07.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

148 AKSHAY CHANDRAKAR LATESH CHANDRAKAR 28.10.2001 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

149 GAUREESHANKAR SURUJ LAL 05.06.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

150 NANDINI KHELAN SINGH 15.05.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.
151 RAHUL ASHWANI  01.04.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.
152 KHEMRAJ CHANDRA KUMAR 15.11.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.
153 NEERAJ KUMAR PREM LAL YADAV 29.10.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

154
GAURAV KUMAR 

CHANDRAKAR
VASUDEV CHANDRAKAR 26.10.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.

155 LAXMAN YADAV ARJUN LAL 28.02.2001 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.
156 NEHA GHANSHYAM 28.09.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.
157 BHUPESH  RAMESHWAR 29.02.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.
158 SAGAR BANUPRATAP 19.09.1996 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.
159 MAHIMA DEV SINGH 25.01.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.
160 KESHAV RAM BASANT  12.02.1999 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.
161 MAHENDRA KUMAR RAJKUMAR 21.08.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.
162 HEMANT SAHU HEM LAL SAHU 28.03.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.
163 DEVENDRA KUMAR PARMESHWAR 12.01.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.
164 KAVITA AATMA RAM 25.05.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.
165 KAVITA LALIT RAM 10.04.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.



166 NEHA TIWARI GIRDHAR GOPAL 19.08.1999 GEN F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.
167 HEMLATA DEEHU RAM 11.04.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.
168 CHANDANI MANHARAN LAL 21.11.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.
169 SOMDUTT RAJKUMAR 24.03.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.
170 CHAHITA GIRISH KUMAR 21.11.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.
171 CHETNA RAMADHAR 06.07.1998 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV ACCO. BUS.MANA.ECONO.



FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO GEO ECO HIST
ENG.L

IT

001 HEMLATA RAMESH SAHU 16.06.1997 08.08.2018 AB/26252 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

002 RUPESHWARI ARUN 07.02.1998 08.08.2018 AB/26389 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

003 PREMLATA DUMAN LAL 08.08.1997 08.08.2018 AC/30856 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

004 ASHWANI SOMPRAKASH 09.10.1998 08.08.2018 AB/26267 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

005 NEHA SOHAN LAL 12.09.1996 08.08.2018 AC/30827 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

006 YUGALPRAKASH PURAN LAL 27.09.1998 08.08.2018 17/9143568 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

007 VEDPRAKASH GIRJASHANKAR 16.06.1996 08.08.2018 AC/30754 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

008 CHITRAREKH RAJENDRA KUMAR 30.03.1998 08.08.2018 AB/26201 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

009 MONIKA MANHARN SINGH 23.02.1997 08.08.2018 AB/26319 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

010 KEKATI DHANAU RAM 16.08.1998 08.08.2018 AB26277 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

011 JYOTI GHASIA RAM 01.01.1998 08.08.2018 AB/26267 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

012 SHYAMA SHATRUHAN 04.10.1998 08.08.2018 AB/26409 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

013 POOJA NARAD RAM 23.07.1997 08.08.2018 AC/30768 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

014 MUKESH KUMAR PAVAN KUMAR 01.02.1999 08.08.2018 AB/26322 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

015 SUSHIL KUMAR KUMAR 30.01.1998 08.08.2018 AC/30804 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -
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016 SHANKAR LAL SHIV PRASAD 05.07.1998 08.08.2018 AB/26402 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

017 SHATRUHAN KUMAR SANRTOSH 01.02.1997 08.08.2018 17/9143458 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

018 EGENDRA KUMAR SAHU SANTOSH RAM 07.05.1995 08.08.2018 AC/30818 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

019 KRISHNA KUMAR ARUN KUMAR 15-06-96 08.08.2018 AC/30785 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

020 BHOOMIKA LAXMAN SINH 22-06-1998 08.08.2018 AB/26188 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC - GEO ECO - -

021 MALESHWARI GHANSHYAM 01.06.1998 08.08.2018 AB/26305 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

022 NILAM YUVRAJ 24.10.1998 08.08.2018 AB/26335 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

023 GOMATI KESHAV LAL 07.12.1997 08.08.2018 AB/26240 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

024 GEETA MANHARAN 05.01.1997 08.08.2018 AB/26233 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - - GEO - HIST -

025 VIVEKANAND SEN PRAKASH SEN 17.09.1992 08.08.2018 AC/30842 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

026 MANISHA RAMESH KUMAR 18.07.1998 08.08.2018 17/9143266 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ` HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

027 SIDDHI NAND KUMAR 25.08.1998 08.08.2018 AB/26410 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

028 MAHESHWARI GANGARAM 15.07.1998 08.08.2018 AB/26304 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

029 GARATRI SAHDEV 04.11.1998 08.08.2018 AB/26232 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

030 ROHANEE YADAV GAND LAL 09.05.1996 08.08.2018 AC/30788 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC SOCIO - ECO - -

031 CHAMELI DWARIKA 11.12.1997 08.08.2018 AB/26194 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

032 LUKESHWARI KRISHNA KUMAR 14.08.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26298 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC - GEO ECO - -

033 GITESHWAR BHAGWAN DAS 04.12.1996 09.08.2018 AB/26238 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

034 DEVKI MANHARAN 28.06.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26214 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

035 CHHATAPAL SAHDEV RAM 23.03.1998 09.08.2018 AC/30756 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -



036 SEEMA PARMESHWAR 16.06.1998 09.08.2018 17/9143449 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

037 DIVYABHARTI CHHANNU RAM 20.09.1997 09.08.2018 AB/26221 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

038 PRIYA POSHAN KUMAR 07.01.1998 09.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - - GEO - HIST -

039 ROSHANI DHRUEW KOMAL SINGH DHRUW 19.03.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26385 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO - - HIST -

040 RESHMA OMPAKASH 17.03.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26378 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - - SOCIO GEO - HIST -

041 TAMESHWARI GULAB RAM 19.09.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26422 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC - GEO ECO - -

042 YAMMINI LEENA RAM 05.05.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26453 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

043 CHHALESHWARI HEKHURAM 15.12.1997 09.08.2018 AB/26198 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

044 HEMLATA DAYAKURAM 07.06.1997 09.08.2018 AB/45155 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

045 PIKESH JAGNU 15.02.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26354 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - - ECO - -

046 VINOD KUMAR TULSI RAM 06.04.1997 09.08.2018 AB/26451 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

047 REENA PRATAP SINGH 04.09.1996 09.08.2018 18/215313 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

048 LUKESHWARI KRISHNA KUMAR 02.04.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26299 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

049 PEMENDRA TIRTH RAM 30.07.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26353 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

050 DAMINI BHOJ RAM 20.01.1998 09.08.2018 AC/30775 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

051 NEHA HEERALAL 20.06.1997 09.08.2018 AC/30847 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

052 JATIN KUMAR GAUPAL RAM 21.10.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26263 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

053 URMILA DHRUW HEMLAL DHRUW 22.11.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26439 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

054 HARI RAM NARESH KUMAR 30.07.1997 09.08.2018 AB/26245 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

055 MANOJ KUMAR MANHARAN LAL 28.10.1997 09.08.2018 AB/26313 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - - - SOCIO GEO ECO - -



056 DEVHUTI RUMAN LAL 15.10.1997 09.08.2018 AB/26212 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

057 KAMLESHWAR LALIT 13.10.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26269 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

058 HEMANT HARISHCHAND 02.01.1996 09.08.2018 AB/26249 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

059 MANISHA KOSALE NARESH KOSALE 20.06.1997 09.08.2018 17/9143267 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

060 RITU DHRUW DHAN SINGH 23.09.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26382 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

061 KHEMALTA LAXAM 23.12.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26280 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

062 HITESHWARI UTTAM KUMAR 01.04.1999 09.08.2018 18/215462 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

063 DULARI JAGNATH 01.01.1996 09.08.2018 AC/30755 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

064 SHEETAL VISHNU PRASAD 09.06.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26403 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

065 PADMANI SAHU RADHESHYAM SAHU 20.09.1996 09.08.2018 AB/26349 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

066 MINIKA THAN SINGH 09.02.1997 09.08.2018 AC/30824 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

067 PUSHPA TEKRAM 21.09.1996 09.08.2018 17/9143393 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

068 PRABHA LEKHA RAM 17.01.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26361 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

069 LILADHAR CHAMMAN LAL 30.03.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26294 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

070 SAKETDAS SUKH DAS 01.02.1997 09.08.2018 AB/26391 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - - - SOCIO GEO ECO - -

071 LEENA HEM SINGH 29.12.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26293 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

072 HIRADHAR UDERAM 19.04.1996 09.08.2018 AB/26255 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - - GEO - HIST -

073 YAMINI GOVIND 08.08.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26452 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

074 GEETA RAMESH KUMAR 24.11.1998 09.08.2018 AC/30782 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

075 LAXMI GOSAI RAM 30.12.1997 09.08.2018 AC/30844 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -



076 KSHAMA SOHAN 20.08.1997 09.08.2018 AB/26286 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC SOCIO - ECO - -

077 SADHANA GAUTAM KUMAR 20.07.1996 09.08.2018 AB/26390 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC SOCIO - ECO - -

078 VEENA DAYALU RAM 24.07.1995 09.08.2018 AB/26446 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

079 OMKARINI RAJESH 17.06.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26345 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

080 KESHREE
CHEDAN LAL 

CHANDRAKAR
13.10.1998 09.08.2018 AC/30821 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

081 AASU DUKALU RAM 27.03.1997 09.08.2018 17/9142955 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

082 YULUPI PURANIK RAM 08.04.1998 09.08.2018 AC/30783 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

083 BHANBATI OMPRAKASH 03.07.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26182 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - - SOCIO GEO ECO - -

084 DOMESH KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR 30.07.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26222 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

085 MONA RDHESHYAM 23.11.1997 09.08.2018 AB/26318 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

086 SANTOSHI KAMTA PRASAD 01.01.1996 09.08.2018 AB/26397 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

087 PRITAM KUMAR SANRTURAM 07.01.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26366 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

088 RUPESH KUMAR SANTURAM 02.07.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26388 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

089 SHWETA RAJENDRA KUMAR 27.02.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26408 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

090 DEEPA SURESH 10.06.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26208 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

091 RENUKA ATMARAM 12.05.1996 09.08.2018 AC/30771 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

092 DEEPIKA SANTOSH KUMAR 18.09.1997 09.08.2018 AB/26209 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

093 KUSUM SURENDRA KUMAR 04.04.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26287 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO - - HIST -

094 HEMLAXMI HUMAN LAL 02.09.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26253 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

095 PREETI RUPESH 01.01.1997 09.08.2018 AC/30798 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -



096 LUKESHWARI BHANDEV 31.03.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26297 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

097 TOMESH SINGH KEDARNATH 30.08.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26430 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

098 BINDIYA PAPESHWAR 23.09.1997 09.08.2018 AB/26193 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

099 PRAHLAD DEVLAL 20.09.1998 09.08.2018 AB/26362 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

100 DHARMRAJ NSKUL 27.051998 09.08.2018 AB/24208 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - - ECO - -

101 NEELKAMAL JAINEDRA 12.01.1997 09.08.2018 AB/26331 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

102 PUSHPLATA DINESH 29.01.1997 09.08.2018 AC/30780 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

103 PRIYANKA RAMESHAR 24.11.1993 09.08.2018 AC/30831 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

104 RENUKA HEMSHANKAR 21.01.1998 09.08.2018 AC/30773 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

105 VINITA SAHU BRAMHA SAHU 13.09.1997 09.08.2018 AC/30819 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

106 CHMESHWARI SADHU RAM 03.02.1998 09.08.2018 AC/30806 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

107 KEVRA DASHRATH RAM 19.08.1996 09.08.2018 AB/26278 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

108 DHARNA DULESH RAM 08.06.1994 09.08.2018 AC/30779 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

109 KHILESHWARI RAJENDRA KUMAR 07.05.1997 09.08.2018 AC/30787 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO - ECO - -

110 KRITIKA KRISHNA KUMAR 05.01.1998 09.08.2018 AC/30786 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO - ECO - -

111 SONIYA SUNDAR LAL 17.07.1996 10.08.2018 AC/26412 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

112 MADHU SANTOSH KUMAR 07.01.1997 10.08.2018 AB/26300 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

113 KHELESHWARI RAMNARESH 08.08.1998 10.08.2018 AB/26279 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO - - HIST -

114 MAMTA GAINDLAL 25.02.1998 10.08.2018 AB/26306 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO - ECO - -

115 ISHWAR RAMNIWAS 12.01.1994 10.08.2018 1744956 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -



116 POONESHWAR SUDAMA 10.12.1996 10.08.2018 AC/30765 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

117 TAKESHWARI CHHANNURAM 11.08.1998 10.08.2018 AB/26420 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

118
YOGESH KUMAR 

CHANDRAKAR
BHISHAM CHANDRAKAR 22.02.1998 10.08.2018 AB/26456 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

119 BASANT KUMAR ARUN KUMAR 15.07.1995 10.08.2018 AB/26180 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

120 PREM SHIV LAL 20.08.1998 10.08.2018 AB/26364 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

121 NITESH CHANDRASHEKHAR 31.08.1998 10.08.2018 AB/26337 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

122 LUKESH KUMAR GWAL RAM 16.10.1996 10.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO - - HIST -

123 PUNAM HIRAMAN LAL 12.07.1996 10.08.2018 AB/45177 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

124 SAMIKSHA CHNADRAKAR SANTOSH CHANDRAKAR 15.06.1999 10.08.2018 AB/26392 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

125 JEETESHWARI GAINDU RAM 18.01.1997 10.08.2018 AB/26265 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

126 THANESHWARI LALIT 06.05.1998 10.08.2018 AB/26428 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

127 YOGITA HEMANT KUMAR 03.04.1998 10.08.2018 AB/26457 GEN F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

128 ARTI JAGMOHAN RAM 05.09.1996 10.08.2018 AB/26175 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

129 MADHU MAYA RAM 04.08.1998 10.08.2018 AC/30825 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

130 PRATIBHA SUNESH KUMAR 01.08.1999 10.08.2018 AC/30811 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

131 DILESH KANTU RAM 22.12.1997 10.08.2018 AB/26219 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

132 SUMAN BASANT LAL 06.11.1995 10.08.2018 AC/30829 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

133 PRAMOD KUMA JETHU RAM 07.01.1996 10.08.2018 AC/30855 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

134 TULSI GANPAT 25.7.1996 10.08.2018 AC/30790 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

135 ISHWARI YAD RAM 10.09.1997 10.08.2018 AB/26262 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -



136 BHUPESHWARI AGESHWAR 27.01.1998 10.08.2018 AB/26192 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

137 NUTAN YASWANT 29.11.1997 10.08.2018 AB/26342 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

138 BHARTI TOMAN LAL 08.05.1998 10.08.2018 AB/26184 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

139 DAMESWARI CHETAN 12.09.1997 10.08.2018 AC/30793 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

140 LEELA RAM PARSHOTTAM 05.06.1996 10.08.2018 AB/26292 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

141 BASANT KUMAR DILIP KUMAR 28.10.1997 10.08.2018 AC/30800 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

142 GULSHAN KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR 19.5.1998 10.08.2018 AC/30807 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

143 SAURABH KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR 03.12.1995 10.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

144 SANGEETA KARTIK RAM 07.12.1998 10.08.2018 AC/30823 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

145 RESHMI CHNADRAKAR
JOGENDRA 

CHANDRAkar
17.8.1998 10.08.2018 AB/26379 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

146 YESWANT KUMAR LALA RAM NIRMLAKAR 24.5.1997 10.08.2018 AC/30817 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

147 FALGESH KUMAR BHUKHANSINGH 06.12.1998 10.08.2018 AB/26229 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

148 GITESH KUMAR ATMA RAM 18.5.1995 10.08.2018 AC/30810 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

149 GITESHWARI NEELKANTH PATEL 07.11.1998 10.08.2018 AC/30777 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

150 SANGEETA PATEL JEEVAN LAL PATEL 14.7.1998 10.08.2018 AB/26393 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

151 TARNI PRAJAPATI JHANLAL PRAJAPATI 02.01.1997 10.08.2018 AB/26425 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

152 UMESH KUMAR SAHU CHHAMMAN LAL SAHU 15.11.1997 10.08.2018 AC/30815 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

153 NITESH KUMAR LAHARE
SRI RAMKUMAR 

LAHARE
19.3.1998 10.08.2018 AB/26338 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

154 VEDPRAKASH TANDAN LACHHWANTA TANDAN 29.5.1998 10.08.2018 AB/26445 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

155 POONAM PARMESHWAR NISHAD 24.11.1997 10.08.2018 AB/26360 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -



156 KAVITA TUMESH DAS 01.11.1998 10.08.2018 214800 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - `

157 CHAMPA NIRMALKAR PUNARAM 22.11.1998 10.08.2018 AB/26195 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

158 MAMTA PUNAURAM 31.5.1998 10.08.2018 AB/26307 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

159 RINA NARAYAN LAL 09.08.1998 10.08.2018 AB/26380 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO - ECO - -

160 POLESHWARI DHELU RAM 06.03.1998 10.08.2018 AC/30759 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

161 TIKESHWARI DHIMAR SHYAM LAL DHIMAR 19.9.1998 10.08.2018 AC/30843 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO - - HIST -

162 SHYAMKUMARI ROSHAN  LAL 01.02.1998 10.08.2018 AC/30722 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

163 UPASNA OMKLAR SINHA 05.11.1998 11.08.2018 AB/26438 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

164 ANKIT CHANDRAKAR
YASHWANT 

CHANDRAKAR
01.02.1998 11.08.2018 AB/26172 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

165 HARISH KUMAR RAMSWAROOP 01.01.1996 11.08.2018 AC/30857 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

166 PURUSHOTTAM JEEVDHAN LAL 12.07.1997 11.08.2018 AB/26371 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

167 FANESH KUMAR MANGLU RAM 07.09.2018 11.08.2018 AB/26230 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

168 NEHA BANARSI AJAY KUMAR BANARSI 11.09.1997 11.08.2018 AB/26334 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO - - HIST -

169 NAMRATA DUGESH KUMAR 11.02.1999 11.08.2018 AB/26326 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

170 NEHA SAHU TEELA RAM 25.11.1998 11.08.2018 AC/30794 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

171 GOPIKA MOHAN DAS 10.11.1997 11.08.2018 - OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

172 RUDRANI NAND KUMAR 30.10.1997 11.08.2018 AC/30769 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

173 POOJA BIJUL SINGH 30.11.1998 11.08.2018 AB/26358 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

174 MONIKA CHHABI LAL 23.11.1997 11.08.2018 AB/26320 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

175 BABY SHRI PRABHU RAM 15.09.1998 11.08.2018 AB/26178 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -



176 SUNIL KUMAR PRAHLAD 15.05.1998 11.08.2018 AB/26416 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

177 ANNAPURNA YADRAM 20.06.1998 11.08.2018 AB/26173 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

178 PREETI SOHAN 02.12.1997 11.08.2018 AC/30770 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

179 DHANESHWARI PAWAN 19.01.1996 11.08.2018 AB/26216 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

180
MAHENDRA KUMAR 

DHRUW
DHANESH RAM DHRUW 26.12.1996 11.08.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

181 USHA JAGESHWAR SINGH 28.04.1998 11.08.2018 AB/26442 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

182 KAMINEE NARAYAN 16.09.1998 11.08.2018 AB/26268 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

183 RADHIKA SUNHAR SINGH 07.07.1995 11.08.2018 AC/30805 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

184 NIDHI SAHU KRISHAN KUMAR SAHU 03.02.1997 11.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

185 MANJU CHANDRAKAR TIHARU CHANDRAKAR 17.05.1997 11.08.2018 AB/26311 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

186 NISHA GAUTAM SHAILESH SINGH 29.06.1998 11.08.2018 AC/30789 GEN F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

187 GUNJA AMAR SINGH 05.03.1997 11.08.2018 AC/30813 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

188 MANISHA GOND BASANT KUMAR 20.07.1998 11.08.2018 AB/26310 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

189 MANISH KUMAR KALIRAM 16.11.1995 13.08.2018 AC/30826 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

190 YAMUNA JAGAT RAM 23.05.1997 13.08.2018 AB/26454 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

191 RENUKA SITARAM 28.08.1998 13.08.2018 AB/26377 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

192 HEMA KAPOOR MANSINGH 19.08.1998 13.08.2018 AB/26248 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

193 DEEPIKA SAHDEV RAM 07.01.1996 13.08.2018 AB/26210 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

194 SANJAY KUMAR SHIV KUMAR 17.07.1997 13.08.2018 AB/26395 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

195 DOMESHWARI NARHARLAL 16.04.1997 13.08.2018 AB/26223 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -



196 CHITRAREKHA NIRANJAN SAHU 25.05.1997 13.08.2018 AB/26200 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC SOCIO - ECO - -

197 AAMINI CHUMMAN LAL 06.04.1998 13.08.2018 AB/26166 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

198 PRIYANKA PRITAM DAS 12.05.1998 13.08.2018 AC/30859 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

199 CHUMMAN KUMAR JIVRAKHAN 07.01.1995 13.08.2018 AB/26202 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - - GEO - HIST -

200 KANHAIYA RAMDAS 11.07.1996 13.08.2018 AB/26271 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

201 OMENDRA AMNSINGH 26.08.1997 13.08.2018 AB/26343 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

202 RAM KUMAR SANTOSH 02.04.1998 13.08.2018 AB/26374 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - - - SOCIO GEO - HIST -

203 TANNUJA SAHU ATAM RAM SAHU 08.09.1998 13.08.2018 AB/26424 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO - - HIST -

204 PRIYANKA YADRAM 15.11.1998 13.08.2018 AB/26368 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

205 SHEKHAR HOLARAM 29.07.1998 13.08.2018 AB/26405 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

206 DIVYA HEMANT PASAD 27.08.1998 13.08.2018 AB/26220 GEN F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - - ECO - -

207 GOPAL KANHAI 20.06.1998 13.08.2018 AB/26242 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

208 VATANJALI MAKHANGIRI 02.07.1998 13.08.2018 AB/26444 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

209 TOMESHWARI LACHCHU RAM 25.06.1996 13.08.2018 AB/45193 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

210 BEDI CHANDRIKA 16.11.1997 13.08.2018 AB/26181 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - - ECO - -

211 BHARATI HEMLAL 27.12.1998 13.08.2018 AB/26183 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC - GEO ECO - -

212 SANGITA RAM JI 21.05.1998 13.08.2018 AB/26394 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - - ECO - -

213 BHAWNA NIRMALKAR SUNEEL NIRMALKAR 28.09.1996 13.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC SOCIO - ECO - -

214 DAYASAGAR FAGARAM 24.06.1996 13.08.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

215 BHAVENDRA KUMAR CHANDRAHAS 11.06.1998 13.08.2018 AB/26185 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -



216 OMPRAKASH LAXMAN RAM 13.12.1997 13.08.2018 AB/26347 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

217 LAKESH KUMAR KUMBHKARAN 08.04.1997 13.08.2018 AB/26288 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

218 HEMANT KUMAR SALIK RAM 24.08.1995 13.08.2018 AB/26251 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

219 DHARNI NARAYAN 03.12.1997 13.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

220 GEETAN JALI CHINTA RAM 04.06.1998 13.08.2018 AB/26234 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

221 PARIVESH BHOJRAM 26.06.1994 13.08.2018 AB/26350 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

222 HARISHANKAR TEEKA RAM 15.07.1996 13.08.2018 AC/30812 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

223 KAILASH KUMAR PRITAM LAL 16.12.1997 13.08.2018 AC/30816 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

224 MUKESH KUMAR KHUB LAL SAHU 16.07.1999 13.08.2018 AB/26323 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

225 MEGHRAJ SHYAMSUNDAR 27.04.1996 13.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO - ECO - -

226 MITHLESH KUMAR KUSHAL RAM 19.03.1997 13.08.2018 AB/26315 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - - GEO ECO - -

227 TULSI BHARAT RAM 18.03.1997 14.08.2018 AB/26434 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

228 DHALCHAND ONKAR RAM 12.07.1998 14.08.2018 AB/26215 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

229 MANISHA TRILOKI RAM 18.11.1997 14.08.2018 ZZ/26825 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

230 NEELAM KUMAR CHITRANJAN 22.08.1996 14.08.2018 AB/26329 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

231 RUKHMANI AASHESH 11.10.1996 14.08.2018 AB/26386 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

232 TELESHWARI DAYA RAM 29.11.1997 14.08.2018 AC/30828 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

233 ROMPRKASH CHUMMAN  27.03.1997 14.08.2018 AC/30797 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

234 HEMLATA RAMGULAL 13.05.1997 14.08.2018 AC/30803 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

235 YUGESHWARI KRIPARAM 26.04.1997 14.08.2018 AC/30784 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -



236 KEWAL RAM BIHARI LAL 10.06.1991 14.08.2018 WW/48665 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

237 OMAN LAL AMAR SINGH 01.07.1997 18.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO - - HIST -

238 LOKESH KUMAR KAJAU RAM 21.08.1995 18.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

239 HIRENDRA KUMAR TUKA RAM 23.07.1998 18.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC SOCIO - ECO - -

240 ROSHAN LAL MAHESH KUMAR 10.11.1996 18.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO - - HIST -

241 BHAVNA RAJKAMAL 26.01.1997 20.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

242 PADMANI   JAGESHWAR  04.03.1999 20.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

243 NEHA KAMTARAM 10.06.1996 20.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

244 SURAJ KANTI LAL 22.12.1996 20.08.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

245 BHUPESHWARI PRABHOORAM 15.03.1997 20.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC - GEO ECO - -

246 BHED RAM JHADU RAM 30.10.1995 20.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO - ECO - -

247
KHEMPRAKASH 

SONWANI
JITENDRA KUMAR 26.06.1994 20.08.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

248 DEEPA SANTOSH KUMAR 19.03.1996 20.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

249 RAKESH MAKHAN  01.08.1996 20.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

250 HEMANT KUMAR MOHAN LAL 13.04.1995 20.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

251 BHARAT BHUSHAN MANI RAM 13.07.1991 20.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC SOCIO - - -
ENG.L

IT

252 BHAMESHWARI DAULAL 25.08.1997 20.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

253 ANAND RAM ARJUN RAM 15.07.1995 20.08.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

254 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU PUNA RAM SAHU 25.09.1994 20.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

255 AASHISH KUMAR ROHIT KUMAR 16.05.1996 20.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -



256 BHOPESHWARI CHHANNU LAL 20.04.1996 20.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

257 BINDESHWARI GHANSHYAM 17.09.1995 20.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

258 BASANTI SHEETU RAM 02.02.1996 20.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

259 MANISH KUMAR KAMALNARAYAN 28.08.1997 21.08.2018 AB/26309 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC - GEO ECO - -

260 YASHWANT CHITRU 02.09.1997 21.08.2018 18/214611 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

261 NANDANEE GEETESHWAR 20.03.1998 21.08.2018 18/215241 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

262 RENUKA ARJUN 28.09.1996 21.08.2018 18/215317 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

263 DHATRI SAHU GAUTAM SAHU 02.09.1998 21.08.2018 18/215119 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

264 KHULESHWARI YAAD RAM 08.02.1997 21.08.2018 18/215187 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

265 RENUKA BHATT DEVI LAL BHATT 18.02.1998 21.08.2018 18/215318 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

266 PURNIMA SITARAM 12.05.1996 21.08.2018 18/200083 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

267 HEMLATA RAMESHWAR 28.07.1996 21.08.2018 18/215153 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

268 PHNESHWARI ANAND KUMAR 28.05.1994 21.08.2018 18/215273 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

269 DIKSHA PATHAK GURUNARAYAN PATHAK 21.07.1994 21.08.2018 18/215123 GEN F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

270 PRITAM KUMAR VIJAY SINGH 26.10.1995 21.08.2018 18/215288 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO - ECO - -

271 MOHIT KUMAR KOUSHAL KUMAR 17.10.1998 21.08.2018 18/212272 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC SOCIO - - -
ENG.L

IT

272 DEVENDRA LOCHAN RAM 14.05.1996 21.08.2018 18/193243 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

273 CHHABILAL JOHAR LAL 09.09.1994 21.08.2018 ZZ/42355 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

274 KEVAL RAM MOHAN 03.11.1996 21.08.2018 18/215793 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

275 KHILESHWARI DAYARAM 09.10.1998 21.08.2018 18/215181 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -



276 OMBAI CHANDRAHAS 13.11.1998 21.08.2018 18/215255 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

277 PREMIN MANIRAM 19.08.1996 21.08.2018 18/200082 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

278 BHAGVAT ASANT RAM 10.06.1998 21.08.2018 18/214060 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

279 VED MANI RAM 21.05.1995 21.08.2018 18/215844 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

280 LUKESHWARI PATEL RAMSAY 18.07.1998 21.08.2018 18/215804 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

281 ANJALI SAHU
BHUNESHWAR LAL 

SAHU
25.08.1997 21.08.2018 ZZ/26686 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

282 PARWATI ASHOK 11.10.1996 21.08.2018 18/215268 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

283 AMBIKA TEJRAM 01.07.1996 21.08.2018 AB/1458 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

284 KENWARA BISE LAL 25.06.1998 23.08.2018 - OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

285 AHILYA DHRUW CHANDU LAL 15.05.1997 23.08.2018 AB/22580 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

286 KUSUMLATA PURANIK  20.01.1996 23.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

287 SURYAKANT CHHANNU RAM 05.07.1999 24.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

288 HEERALAL VISHRAM 04.04.1998 24.08.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

289 CHANDRAKALA KIRTAN RAM 28.10.1996 24.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

290 POORNIMA KHORBAHRA 30.09.1997 24.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

291 SHANU KUMAR SONAU 20.07.1995 24.08.2018 YY/39341 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -
292 HARI RAM SAHU MANHARAN LAL SAHU 21.06.1993 24.08.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT - SOCIO - - HIST -
293 CHANDRASHEKHAR MELA RAM 11.06.1996 24.08.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -
294 DEEGESH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 26.03.1994 24.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -
295 PAYAL KSHETRAPAL 19.07.1998 24.08.2018 AB/26351 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. - - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -
296 KAMAL KUMAR CHANDRAPRAKASH 02.04.1998 25.08.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -



ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO GEO ECO HIST ENG.LIT

001 YUGAL KUMAR ROHIT KUMAR 09.02.1998 10.08.2018 AC/12797 SC M - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

002 DIKESHWARI SAHU DIHUSH SAHU 01.02.1999 10.08.2018 AC/22667 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

003 DILESHWARI SAHU PURASOTTAM SAHU 28.02.1998 10.08.2018 AC/23021 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC - - ECO - -

004 SUSHMITA SUMAN PRASAD PATELA 04.07.1999 10.08.2018 AC/01969 SC F - - POL SC SOCIO - ECO - -

005 NUTAN CHAKRADHARI RAJURAM 08.05.1997 10.08.2018 AC/10207 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

006 DURGESHWARI GANGA SINGH 20.09.1998 10.08.2018 AC/01290 SC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

007 HEMPRABHA SAHU ROSHAN LAL SAHU 01.12.1998 10.08.2018 AC/08582 OBC F - HIN. LIT - SOCIO - ECO - -

008 LALIT KUMAR SAMMAN SINGH 25.10.1999 10.08.2018 AC/21664 ST M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

009 GITANJALI BHAGIRATHI SONWANI 12.04.1999 10.08.2018 AC/21286 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

010 DIPIKA CHHANNU RAM 11.05.1999 10.08.2018 AC/12007 OBC F - HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

011 SONIYA DINESH 23.01.1998 10.08.2018 AC/16250 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

012 TIKESHWARI BAHUR SINGH 10.08.1999 10.08.2018 AC/12132 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

013 BUGGESHWARI PUNARAD RAM 06.02.1998 10.08.2018 AC/07352 SC F - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -
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014 SANTOSHI KOSHRE HIRALAL 10.09.1997 10.08.2018 AC/17377 SC F - - POL SC - GEO ECO - -

015 ARCHANA YAWAD KHILENDRA YADAW 29.09.1999 10.08.2018 AC/10429 OBC F - - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

016 CHHAYA SAHU RAJKUMAR SAHU 20.01.1998 10.08.2018 AC/22374 OBC F - - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

017 HEMA SHYAM KUMAR 01.06.1999 10.08.2018 AC/01047 OBC F - - POL SC - GEO ECO - -

018 TULSI JAGAT RAM BARLE 02.05.1999 10.08.2018 AC/21696 SC F - - POL SC - GEO ECO - -

019 SHILPI ROHIT KUMAR 10.05.1998 10.08.2018 AC/08633 SC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

020 RINKI SAHU BALRAM SAHU 04.09.1998 10.08.2018 AC/05371 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

021 PURNIMA RAJU 10.07.1998 10.08.2018 AC/07701 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

022 RUPALI DHRUW RAMESH DHRUW 22.07.1999 10.08.2018 AC/23634 ST F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

023 LAXMI SAHU GITA BAI SAHU 06.11.1998 10.08.2018 AC/13758 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

024 TIKESHWARI PANCHRAM SAHU 30.05.1999 10.08.2018 AC/18305 OBC F - - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

025 SHIKHA GOSWAMI SHIVANAND GOSWAMI 04.02.1999 10.08.2018 AC/18753 OBC F - - POL SC - GEO ECO - -

026 YOGESHWARI GOURAM 10.08.1998 10.08.2018 AC/03090 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

027 TANUJA SAHU MANI RAM SAHU 01.05.1999 10.08.2018 AC/04076 OBC F - - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

028 MALA KIREESH LAL 01.02.1999 10.08.2018 AC/04158 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

029 HITESH KUMAR DIPAK NISHAD 15.07.1998 10.08.2018 AC/23561 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

030 DAMINI DHRUW
NARESH KUMAR 

DHRUW
23.11.1998 10.08.2018 AC/02761 ST F - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

031 PANKAJ KUMAR SANTOSH YADAW 23.02.2000 10.08.2018 AC/15893 OBC M - - - SOCIO - ECO HIST -



032 RUPA SANTOSH RAM 14.11.1999 10.08.2018 AC/07602 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

033 LATA PATEL MEGHNATH PATEL 14.05.1999 10.08.2018 AC/23676 OBC F - - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

034 INDRANI DHIWAR DEVLAL 28.04.1997 10.08.2018 AC/17543 OBC F HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

035 ROHINI DHRUW MANOJ KUMAR DHRUW 02.10.1998 10.08.2018 AC/16410 ST F - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

036 TIKESH KUMAR KURRE RUMAN SINGH KURRE 03.03.1999 10.08.2018 AC/22753 SC M - - POL SC - GEO ECO - -

037 UMABHARTI SAHU KHUMAN SAHU 27.10.1999 10.08.2018 AC/22424 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

038 RANI SAHU DUMAN LAL 04.01.2000 10.08.2018 AC/15533 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

039 CHEMIN PATEL RAMNATH PATEL 06.09.1999 10.08.2018 AC/05888 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

040 GUNJESHWARI SAHU KIRTI RAM SAHU 20.10.1999 10.08.2018 AC/03156 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

041 ANNAPURNA GYAN SINGH 01.04.1999 10.08.2018 AC/16582 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

042 KHILESHWARI KAMAL NARAYAN 15.08.1999 10.08.2018 AC/09988 OBC F - - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

043 DIPESHWARI SAHU DEL KUMAR SAHU 18.11.1999 10.08.2018 AC/02562 OBC F HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

044 SUMAN PATEL RAMJI PATEL 10-05-99 10.08.2018 AC/19210 OBC F HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

045 TAMINEE NISHAD KHEDAN LAL NISHAD 24.01.2000 10.08.2018 AC/22314 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

046 JYOTI KANWAR SAGUN RAM 11.12.1996 10.08.2018 AC/20754 ST F - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

047 HEMIN JANGDE DILIP JANGDE 24.10.1997 10.08.2018 AC/11597 SC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

048 YASHODA MARKAM SANTA RAM MARKAM 02.01.1998 10.08.2018 AC/06497 ST F - - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

049 KAMLESHWARI MOHAN LAL 03.03.1999 10.08.2018 AC/13314 ST F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -



050 DIPESH KUMAR LEKHRAM SAHU 01.08.1999 10.08.2018 AC/21482 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

051 VISHAL KUMAR RAJKUMAR KOSARIYA 03.09.1998 10.08.2018 AC/19817 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

052 MUKESH SINHA BHIKHAM SINHA 26.04.1999 10.08.2018 AC/20635 OBC M - - - SOCIO GEO ECO - -

053 VANDANA JUGNATH 20.04.1997 10.08.2018 AC/11799 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

054 RADHIKA PATEL UDHORAM PATEL 04.07.1998 10.08.2018 AC/03081 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

055 PREMNARAAYAN SAHU HORILAL SAHU 31.12.1999 10.08.2018 AC/21316 OBC M - - - SOCIO GEO - HIST -

056 TANUJA PATEL BENURAM PATEL 09.09.1999 10.08.2018 AC/22121 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

057 PARVATI SANTOSH 08.09.1999 10.08.2018 AC/10081 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC - - ECO - -

058 NANDANI SAHU CHANDRAKUMAR SAHU 26.10.1998 10.08.2018 AC/03707 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

059 TEJESHWARI INDAL KUMAR 09.11.1999 10.08.2018 AC/11385 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC - ECO - -

060 BHARTI SITARAM 22.11.1998 10.08.2018 AC/11514 ST F - HIN. LIT POL SC - - ECO - -

061 DHANANJAY KUMAR MUNNA RAM 09.02.1998 10.08.2018 AC/19294 OBC M - HIN. LIT - - GEO - HIST -

062 VIKRAM KUMAR JOHAT RAM 18.12.1994 10.08.2018 AC/23182 SC M - - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

063 KUSUM NISHAD DULLU RAM 25.06.1998 10.08.2018 AC/22672 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

064 KUNDAN KUMAR RAMMAN LAL YADAV 05.04.1998 10.08.2018 AC/17375 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

065 CHETANA SAHU RAMESH SAHU 23.07.1997 10.08.2018 AC/23847 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

066 HOMENDRA KUMAR NARENDRA KUMAR 24.10.1997 10.08.2018 AC/02795 SC M - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

067 ROSHANI DHRUW BHAGIRAM DHRUW 05.04.1996 10.08.2018 AC/23942 ST F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -



068 RAJESH SAHU ROHIT SAHU 22.02.1997 10.08.2018 AC/14665 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

069 SOMIN DHRUW SANAT DHRUW 10.05.1999 10.08.2018 AC/16577 ST F - - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

070 SHARDA SAHU PRAKASH SAHU 24.03.1999 10.08.2018 AC/13053 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

071 MALA BHUWAN LAL 16.05.1999 10.08.2018 AC/17497 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

072 KULESHWARI DHELU RAM 22.10.1997 10.08.2018 AC/03853 OBC F - HIN. LIT - GEO - HIST -

073 RAJNI SAHU GHANA RAM SAHU 25.10.1999 10.08.2018 AC/02259 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

074 TAMESHWARI SAHU ADHANU RAM SAHU 14.03.1998 10.08.2018 AC/21956 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

075 SEEMA SONWANI NARAD SONWANI 02.06.1999 10.08.2018 AC/02388 SC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

076 BHEMA VISHVANATH 08.04.1999 10.08.2018 AC/12061 OBC F - - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

077 GANESHWARI SAHU TULA RAM SAHU 06.06.1999 10.08.2018 AC/05963 OBC F - HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

078 GULMAT YADAV JAGAT RAM YADAV 16.11.1999 10.08.2018 AC/09497 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

079 ANAMIKA LUKESH 23.05.1998 10.08.2018 AC/07712 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

080 FULESHWARI LAHRE CHAITRAM 10.11.1999 10.08.2018 AC/13028 SC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

081 TIKESHWARI SAHU BODHAN SAHU 28.10.1998 10.08.2018 AC/07268 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

082 MANJUSHA NAKUL RAM 01.07.1995 10.08.2018 AC/08689 SC F - - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

083 KHILESHWARI SAHU RAMA NAND SAHU 22.09.1999 10.08.2018 AC/00566 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

084 DUMESHWARI SAHU NARAD RAM SAHU 07.09.1999 10.08.2018 AC/17178 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

085 VARUN KUMAR SAHU PREM LAL SAHU 14.12.1997 10.08.2018 AC/23136 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -



086 SEVAK RAM PANCH RAM 22.04.1998 11.08.2018 AC/16982 ST M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

087 CHANCHAL RAMCHANRAN 31.08.1999 11.08.2018 AC/10640 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC - - ECO - -

088 OMPRAKASH TORAN LAL 07.01.1998 11.08.2018 AC/03620 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

089 ANJANI SAHU SHREE RAM 10.09.1998 11.08.2018 AC/21533 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

090 MUKESH DHALLU RAM 08.08.1998 11.08.2018 AC/11778 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

091 RUKHAMANI PURUSHOTTAM 03.06.1999 11.08.2018 AC/08113 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

092 ARUN KUMAR JAGAT RAM 25.06.1995 11.08.2018 AC/00459 OBC M - - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

093 DILESHWARI SAHU SANDEEP KUAMR SAHU` 01.05.1999 11.08.2018 AC/20143 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

094 NAVEEN KUMAR CHANDRA KUMAR 13.09.1999 11.08.2018 AC/18225 SC M - - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

095 NISHA BHAV SING 30.5.1999 11.08.2018 AC/06834 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

096 BHARI DHANUSH RAM 18.09.1999 11.08.2018 AC/03998 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

097 POKHRAJ HORI LAL 10.06.1999 11.08.2018 AC/06901 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC - - ECO - -

098 PREMANAND UTTAM KUMAR 20.7.1999 11.08.2018 AC/06049 ST M - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

099 GOPESHWARI PURA N LAL 03.05.2000 11.08.2018 AC/32536 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

100 BHARTI SEVAK RAM 28.7.1999 11.08.2018 AC/12603 ST F - HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

101 PUSHKAR SAHU TORAN LALA SAHU 11.05.1999 11.08.2018 AC/10932 OBC M - - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

102 MITHLESH JAGESHWAR 22.5.1999 11.08.2018 AC/12637 OBC M - HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

103 DINESHWARI SHIV KJUMAR 25.12.1998 11.08.2018 AC/10104 ST F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -



104 MANMOHAN BISAHAT 16.7.1998 11.08.2018 AC/14785 OBC M - - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

105 DHANESHWARI LACHHAN RAM 28.8.1999 11.08.2018 AC/14109 ST F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

106 TUKESHWARI SHATRUHAN 18.7.1999 11.08.2018 AC/11412 ST F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

107 NAGENDRA GULESHWAR 08.12.1999 11.08.2018 AC/07447 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

108 VIKAS KUAMR
GAUKARAN SINGH 

JANGDE
19.10.1998 11.08.2018 AC/17474 SC M - - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

109 GESHWARI SAADEV 04.12.1999 11.08.2018 AC/23706 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

110 UMESH KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR 04.01.1998 11.08.2018 AC/17866 ST M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

111 GAURI THANVAR 20.11.1999 11.08.2018 AC/03704 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

112 NARAD KUMAR DHOOR SINGH 13.01.1999 11.08.2018 AC/17224 ST M - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

113 CHETAN MAHESH KUMAR 09.06.1999 11.08.2018 AC/00988 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

114 TIKESHWAR DILIP KUMAR 14.06.1999 11.08.2018 AC/00749 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

115 ROSHANI BANJARE RAMKUMAR BANJARE 29.09.1995 11.08.2018 AC/12242 SC F - HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

116 BHUPENDRA DINESH KUMAR 23.12.1998 11.08.2018 AC/23902 ST M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

117 SANTOSHI KOSHRE YOGESHWAR PRASAD 18.09.1998 11.08.2018 AC/18393 OBC F - - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

118 BHUNESHWARI SANTURAM 20.09.1999 11.08.2018 AC/14185 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

119 NEHARULAL RAMLAL 05.04.1999 11.08.2018 AC/02575 OBC M - - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

120 OMPRAKASH KHORBAHRA 18.07.1998 11.08.2018 AC/10298 OBC M - - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

121 TULESH DOMAR SINGH 10.04.1999 11.08.2018 AC/22278 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -



122 DULESHWARI BISAHU RAM 12.03.1999 11.08.2018 AC/21671 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

123 MUKESH NAURANGE RAJENDRA NAURANGE 15.09.1999 11.08.2018 SC M - HIN. LIT - - GEO - - ENG.LIT

124 LALITA SIUKHELAL 28.08.1998 11.08.2018 AC/13943 SC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

125 KOMAL RAM RISHI KUMAR 26.01.1997 11.08.2018 AC/00722 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

126 DEVANAND KHELOO RAM 01.11.1998 11.08.2018 AC/15878 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

127 KHEMIN JAGESHWAR RAM 14.03.1999 11.08.2018 AC/13680 OBC F - HIN. LIT - - GEO - HIST -

128 RAMSWARUP BASANT 09.01.1998 11.08.2018 AC/06820 ST M - - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

129 PUSHPA PARDESHI 04.06.1998 11.08.2018 AC/02009 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

130 TIKESHWARI SHIV KUMAR 17.06.1999 11.08.2018 AC/05814 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

131 YAMUNA LACHHAWANTA 07.07.1999 11.08.2018 AC/05701 SC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

132 LAXMI PREMSHANKAR 15.11.1998 11.08.2018 AC/16691 SC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

133 MENKA PADUMLAL 29.03.1999 11.08.2018 AC/06979 ST F - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

134 MAMTA DINU RAM 03.05.1999 11.08.2018 AC/01723 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

135 BEENA NURAM 22.09.1997 11.08.2018 AC/12313 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

136 PUSHPA NARENDRA KUMAR 08.04.1993 11.08.2018 AC/16070 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

137 MAMTA ANIRUDDHA 05.07.2000 11.08.2018 AC/08275 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

138 KEMIN BISOUHA RAM 10.01.1998 13.08.2018 AC/12826 ST F - - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

139 LATA SAHU KHAGENDRA SAHU 04.02.1998 13.08.2018 AC/10055 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -



140 KAJAL JAY RAM 20.04.1999 13.08.2018 AC/23172 SC F - - POL SC - GEO ECO - -

141 ANJALI GENDLAL TANDON 18.04.1998 13.08.2018 AC/11089 SC F - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

142 KAMLESH KUMAR BALIRAM 10.07.1998 13.08.2018 AC/16930 SC M - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

143 VIJAY KUMAR NAMMU RAM 16.02.1997 13.08.2018 AC/06684 OBC M - - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

144 NILAM DIPAK KUMAR 20.11.1998 13.08.2018 AC/00239 ST F - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

145 JITENDRA KUMAR MOHIT KUMAR 05.02.2000 13.08.2018 AC/06063 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

146 PRADEEP KAMLESH 12.06.1999 13.08.2018 AC/08949 OBC M - - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

147 NANDANI YADAV TAMESHWAR YADAV 19.09.1999 13.08.2018 AC/05447 OBC F - - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

148 MOHANI ISHWAR RAM 16.11.1995 13.08.2018 AC/00745 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

149 JAMVANTEE ISHWAR LAL 27.07.1997 13.08.2018 AC/08890 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

150 TEMESH KUMAR GOKUL RAM 16.05.1997 13.08.2018 AC/02944 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

151 KAMINI ASHOK KUMAR 15.07..1997 13.08.2018 AC/04662 SC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

152 OMPRAKASH VYASNARSYSN 23.11.1999 13.08.2018 AC/03534 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

153 DEEPAK KUMAR ARJUN LAL 01.11.1998 13.08.2018 AC/02753 SC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

154 AJAY KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 24.06.1998 13.08.2018 AC/18293 OBC M - - POL SC SOCIO - ECO - -

155 MAMTA BHUNESHWAR 03.02.1999 13.08.2018 AC/07213 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

156 BHIMESHWARI PUNIT RAM 15.01.1999 13.08.2018 AC/15858 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

157 SANJAY KUMAR RIKHI RAM 08.05.1999 13.08.2018 AC/00493 OBC M - - POL SC - GEO - HIST -



158 MANJU PRAKASH 17.04.1998 13.08.2018 AC/22319 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

159 OMKAR LALJI 26.09.1999 13.08.2018 AC/05834 OBC M - - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

160 DOMAN KUMAR TEJ RAM 03.08.1999 13.08.2018 AC/09132 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

161 TEMEEN LEELA RAM 28.10.1997 13.08.2018 AC/02461 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

162 KHEMLATA BALRAM 25.02.1998 13.08.2018 AC/09442 OBC F - - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

163 AMRIT YASHWANT 06.08.1999 13.08.2018 AC/14031 ST F - - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

164 MAHESHWAR PRITAM LAL 06.10.1998 13.08.2018 AC/21775 OBC M - - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

165 POONAM NOHAR SINGH 20.03.1999 13.08.2018 AC/02410 ST F - - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

166 LILENDRA KUMAR BUDHARU RAM 13.07.1998 13.08.2018 AC/20900 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

167 FANENDRA KUMAR SURESH SINHA 09.10.1997 13.08.2018 AC/09395 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

168 UTTRA AMAR SINGH 26.09.1999 13.08.2018 AC/01357 ST F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

169 HARISHANKAR CHHANNU RAM 20.10.1999 13.08.2018 AC/00106 SC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

170 UMESHWARI KETU RAM 22.11.1999 13.08.2018 AC/09925 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

171 TARNI KANWAR
BHOOSHAN LAL 

KANWAR
17.08.1999 13.08.2018 AC/04731 ST F - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

172 SHANKAR LAL KRITAN 14.09.1996 13.08.2018 AC/03526 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

173 MANOJ KUMAR MOHAN RAM 19.09.1998 13.08.2018 AC/13507 OBC M - - - SOCIO GEO - HIST -

174 TIKESHWARI BALARAM 03.11.1999 13.08.2018 AC/13253 ST F - - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

175 KHILESHWAR SISAHU RAM 24.02.1998 13.08.2018 AC/10666 ST M - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -



176 TIKESHWARI BAIS KARTIK BAIS 23.11.1997 13.08.2018 AC/11060 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

177 TILESHWARI MANHARAN LAL 05.07.1997 13.08.2018 AC/00400 SC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

178 YOGITA MOHAN LAL 16.10.1999 13.08.2018 AC/04327 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

179 TULSI BUDHARU DAS 02.05.1999 13.08.2018 AC/01840 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

180 DIMPAL ICHCHHA RAM 28.02.1999 13.08.2018 AC/02346 OBC F - - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

181 NAMITA ANIUP KUMAR 12.09.1998 13.08.2018 AC/18644 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

182 BHAGWATI JETHOO RAM 15.11.1999 13.08.2018 AC/14695 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

183 GITANJALI SIYA RAM 25.06.1999 13.08.2018 AC/18335 ST F - - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

184 POONAM TEEJU RAM 05.12.1998 13.08.2018 AC/16898 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

185 DAMINI UDEY RAM 14.07.1999 13.08.2018 AC/08501 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

186 DIPTI CHHAMMAN LAL 10.11.1997 13.08.2018 AC/19984 OBC F - HIN. LIT - SOCIO - ECO - -

187 GOPESHWARI MANNU 03.07.1997 13.08.2018 AC/10947 ST F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

188 YOGITA RAMSWAROOP 12.03.1998 13.08.2018 AC/22405 OBC F - - - SOCIO GEO - HIST -

189 LEELA DAULAT RAM 15.11.1997 13.08.2018 AC/03598 ST F - - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

190 GULESHWARI MOHAN LAL 05.06.1999 13.08.2018 AC/09323 ST F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

191 RENUKA NANDU RAM 20.01.1999 13.08.2018 AC/16457 OBC F - - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

192 SANIYA RIKHI RAM 09.08.1999 13.08.2018 AC/09489 OBC F - - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

193 MINAKSHI ROHIT KUMAR 16.10.1999 14.08.2018 AC/06896 SC F - HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -



194 YOGESHWARI SANTU RAM 07.01.1999 14.08.2018 AC/11891 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

195 DEVANAND SHYAM LAL 20.02.1999 14.08.2018 AC/16823 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

196 MANISH KUMAR SARJU RAM 09.12.1998 14.08.2018 AC/10497 OBC M - - POL SC - GEO ECO - -

197 PURNIMA RAMESHWAR 02.10.1998 14.08.2018 AC/00105 OBC F - - POL SC - GEO ECO - -

198 KIRAN SEN SANTOSH SEN 01.07.1999 14.08.2018 AC/04013 OBC F - - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

199 ASKUMARI VISHWANATH 11.02.1999 14.08.2018 AC/11271 ST F - - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

200 RUPKUNWAR BALIRAM 01.07.1998 14.08.2018 AC/15786 SC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

201 JHARNA VISHNU RAM 08.06.1999 14.08.2018 AC/15397 OBC F - - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

202 PANKAJ ASHOK KUMAR 25.05.1999 14.08.2018 ST M - - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

203 RAMA RAMAVATAR 10.12.1999 14.08.2018 AC/08974 GEN F - - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

204 OMPRAKASH MEELU RAM 07.08.1996 14.08.2018 AC/17489 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

205 CHANDNI POORAN RAM 28.11.1997 14.08.2018 AC/18110 ST F - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

206 RAKESH SAHU CHAIT RAM SAHU 20.01.1998 14.08.2018 AC/03278 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

207 YASHODA  BHUSHAN LAL 25.10.1998 14.08.2018 AC/02027 SC F - HIN. LIT - SOCIO - - HIST -

208 SUBHASHINI DHRUW TULASI RAM DHRUW 07.11.1999 14.08.2018 AC/23010 ST F - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

209 SUMITRA KALI RAM 20.02.1998 14.08.2018 AC/19088 SC F - - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

210 KULESHWARI BHIKHAM RAM 24.03.1999 18.08.2018 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

211 JEETKUMARI TULSHIRAM 01.05.1997 18.08.2018 AC/01562 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -



212 KALPANA SAHU LALIT KUMAR 12.01.1998 18.08.2018 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

213 UPENDRA HARISHCHANDRA 05.11.1998 18.08.2018 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

214 JAGESHWAR KAMLESHWAR 12.10.1996 18.08.2018 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

215 MOTIM GHANSHYAM 23.11.1997 18.08.2018 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

216 GAYATRI SAHU KHILAWAN RAM SAHU 06.12.1997 18.08.2018 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

217 ROMA SOHAN LAL 22.01.1998 18.08.2018 ST F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

218 MAHENDRA KUMAR TAMESHWAR  22.09.1995 18.08.2018 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

219 TANUJA SHRIRAM 29.07.1998 18.08.2018 ST F - HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

220 JITENDRI KAJHAIYA RAM 03.08.1998 18.08.2018 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

221 CHAMESHWARI KUNJ LAL 16.10.1997 18.08.2018 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

222 GOPI CHAND TUKA RAM 27.01.1999 18.08.2018 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

223
TAKESHWAR KUMAR 

SAHU
TARENDRA KUMAR 27.03.1997 18.08.2018 AB/26419 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

224 NARAD RAM BHAIYA LAL 30.04.1998 18.08.2018 AB/26328 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

225 KAVITA GAURAV RAM 06.08.1998 18.08.2018 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

226 SHWETA DEVNARAYAN 04.10.1998 18.08.2018 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

227 ROSHAN KUMAR BHUSHAN LAL 20.12.1999 18.08.2018 OBC M - - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

228 PAKI BHEKHU RAM 12.0.1998 18.08.2018 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

229 KUNDAN LAL SHIV KUMAR 18.07.1997 18.08.2018 AC/19006 ST M - HIN. LIT - - GEO - HIST -



230 RUKHMANI BHUSHAN 21.10.1998 18.08.2018 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

231 DIGESHWAR DHANIRAM 20.02.1999 18.08.2018 AC/17176 OBC M - - - SOCIO GEO - HIST -

232 MANSHI RAJPUT JAGGAN SINGH RAJPUT 01.10.1998 18.08.2018 GEN F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

233 TULESH KUMAR DILIP KUMAR 18.03.1999 18.08.2018 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

234 ROSHNI PAWAN KUMAR 30.05.1996 18.08.2018 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

235 BHUNESHWARI PARDESHI RAM 30.12.1997 18.08.2018 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

236 PEMAN KUMAR BISHAT RAM 30.09.1996 18.08.2018 ST M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

237 KUSHAL RAM KEJU RAM 31.07.1997 18.08.2018 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

238 KHILESH VIJAY KUMAR 17.04.1998 18.08.2018 SC M - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

239 YUGAL KISHOR SUBHASH KUMAR 01.06.1995 18.08.2018 ST M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

240 RAVINA TANDAN KESHAV RAM TANDAN 25.07.1998 18.08.2018 SC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

241 TARUNA MANIKPURI
HARISH CHANDRA 

MANIKPURI
21.03.1998 18.08.2018 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

242 MANOJ KUMAR KUSHAL 10.02.1995 18.08.2018 ST M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

243 RUPESH KUMAR SAHU BALMUKUND 02.11.1997 20.08.2018
18/16653

9
OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

244 MANISH KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR 09.04.1998 20.08.2018
18/16631

6
OBC M - - POL SC SOCIO - ECO - -

245 REENA DEEN DAYAL 06.06.1998 20.08.2018
18/16651

2
OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

246 KISHOR KUMAR SAHU RAM KUMAR SAHU 01.05.1997 20.08.2018
18/16623

9
OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

247 DAMINI DINESH KUMAR 22.03.1999 20.08.2018 ST F - HIN. LIT - SOCIO - - HIST -



248 MINAKSHI SAMAYLAL 19.12.1998 20.08.2018 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

249 PRIYANKA KULBUL RAM 12.07.1997 20.08.2018 AB/26367 SC F - HIN. LIT - SOCIO - - HIST -

250 MADHURI PARSHOTTAM 17.06.1995 20.08.2018 AB/26302 SC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

251 ROHNISH KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR 24.09.1998 20.08.2018 AB/26383 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

252 MOHAN RAM DHARAM RAM 19.06.1997 20.08.2018
18/16542

7
OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC - - ECO - -

253 RAJESHWARI MILAN RAM 01.07.1999 20.08.2018 AC/14080 ST F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

254 SARASWATI ROHSN RAM 07.07.1999 20.08.2018 AC/22860 ST F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

255 BHUMIKA LALTU RAM 10.08.1999 20.08.2018 AC/22429 ST F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

256 SEETAL RAJARAM 20.05.1998 20.08.2018 AC/15174 ST F - HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

257 SARLA SOHAN LAL 29.11.1999 20.08.2018
18/16655

9
OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

258 KIRAN JAY SINGH 11.03.1999 20.08.2018
18/16623

1
OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

259 UDAYCHAND BARLE NEEL KUMAR BARLE 13.08.1997 21.08.2018 SC M - HIN. LIT - SOCIO - ECO - -

260 GOMATI PANJURAM 20.06.1996 21.08.2018
18/16609

8
OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

261 TULENDRA MAKHAN LAL 01.11.1997 21.08.2018 OBC M - - POL SC SOCIO - ECO - -

262 GYANENDRA TEJRAM 02.01.1998 21.08.2018
18/16610

9
SC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

263 THAKUR RAM RANJIT SINGH 08.09.1994 21.08.2018
18/16741

6
SC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

264 JITENDRA SUBESINGH 24.02.1998 21.08.2018
18/16616

8
ST M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

265 ROSHAN KUMAR PREMLAL 01.01.2000 21.08.2018
18/16652

6
OBC M - - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -



266 VINAY KLUMAR SAHU NOHARU RAM SAHU 02.07.1998 21.08.2018
18/16302

3
OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

267 NILKANTH ANGAD RAM 17.07.1996 21.08.2018
18/16640

5
OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

268 UMESH KUMAR GANESHWAR 06.01.1998 21.08.2018
18/16667

0
OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

269 CHITRAREKHA RAHIPAL 25.03.1997 21.08.2018
18/16598

9
OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

270 SHARAD SINGH GULAB SINGH 05.10.1998 21.08.2018
18/16658

2
GEN M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

271 CHANDRIKA BUDHRAM 28.04.1998 21.08.2018
18/16597

9
OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

272 MONIKA DEVSING 20.09.1998 21.08.2018
18/16634

6
SC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

273 ROSHAN KUMAR PUNIT RAM 01.10.1997 21.08.2018
18/16652

7
OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

274 DURGESHWARI TIKA RAM 23.11.1997 21.08.2018 AB/26226 ST F - - POL SC - GEO ECO - -

275 BHAGWATI KENWAT RAMNATH 07.04.1997 21.08.2018
18/16593

3
OBC F - HIN. LIT - SOCIO - - HIST -

276 LAXMI TEJ RAM 22.10.1997 21.08.2018
18/16626

7
OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

277 SWETA SAHU TEJRAM  SAHU 01.08.1996 21.08.2018
18/16661

4
OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

278 SOM PRAKASH ISHWAR LAL 20.04.1994 21.08.2018
18/16660

0
OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

279 SHASHI RAMSAGAR 25.02.1999 21.08.2018
18/16658

3
OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

280 MANISHA PRAKASH 24.09.1997 21.08.2018
18/16631

9
OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

281 BHEMESHWARI SAHU KHUBLAL SAHU 22.03.1998 21.08.2018
18/16594

5
OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

282 RUPESH KUMAR TARACHAND 04.07.1998 21.08.2018
18/16653

8
OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

283 MANOJ KUMAR KEVAL RAM 21.04.1998 21.08.2018
18/16632

4
OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -



284 GEETANJALI FAGUVA RAM 30.07.1998 21.08.2018
18/16609

0
OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

285 TUMESH KUMAR SUKHDEW 11.11.1996 21.08.2018
18/16666

3
OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

286 YOGESH HARISH CHANDRA 26.09.1998 21.08.2018
18/16671

9
OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

287 JESMIN PARVIN HAFIJ BEG MIRZA 14.11.1999 21.08.2018
18/16616

2
GEN(M) F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

288 PRIYANKA SANTOSH KUMAR 05.10.1998 21.08.2018
18/16647

4
OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

289 AASHISH KUMAR SEVAK RAM 09.12.1997 21.08.2018
18/16590

1
OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

290 KUMARI KAJAL KHOMAN 26.02.1999 21.08.2018
18/16625

2
OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

291 VUMESH KUMAR PUNU RAM 11.10.1998 21.08.2018 AB/24270 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

292 DHANANJAY KUMAR PHIRANTA 01.08.1999 21.08.2018
18/16602

0
OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

293 BHOJRAJ LEKH RAM 23.06.1997 23.08.2018 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

294 TIKESHWARI CHANDRAHAS 13.08.1999 24.08.2018 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

295 DAMESHWARI DINESH 04.10.1998 24.08.2018 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

296 PEMESHWARI ,MAHESH KUMAR 16.11.1998 24.08.2018 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

297 BHUNESHWARI KANHIYA 22.03.1998 24.08.2018 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

298 RAJESH SAHU ISHWAR LAL 11.12.1998 24.08.2018 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

299
KHILENDRA KUMAR 

SAHU
TEKRAM 25.02.1998 24.08.2018 OBC M - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

300 KAJAL SHANKAR 12.09.1998 25.08.2018 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

301 DEEPIKA SHANKAR 15.10.1996 25.08.2018 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -



302 NEELAM MOHAN LAL 23.06.1997 25.08.2018 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

303 NEHA CHARAN DAS 24.07.1999 25.08.2018 OBC F - HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -



FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO GEO ECO HIST
ENG

.LIT

001 MINAKSHEE MAHESH RAM 23.01.1999 26.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

002 ARTI GAINDA RAM 17.06.2000 26.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC - GEO ECO - -

003 ROMESH KUMAR DULARWA RAM 25.03.2000 26.06.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

004 HULSI DEVANAND 27.10.1998 26.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO - ECO - -

005 KAJAL CHANDRAKALA 15.02.2000 26.06.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC - GEO ECO - -

006 TOMESHWARI KANWAR BHANSINH KANWAR 28.12.1999 26.06.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

007 GYANESHWAR SAHU SHANTI SAHU 27.07.2000 26.06.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

008 AARTI KINTU RAM 21.12.2000 26.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

009 POOJA SUJITPURI 14.01.1998 26.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

010 KHILESHWARI BANJARE GOMTI BANJARE 18.06.2000 26.06.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

011 MOHAN LAL BHUNESHWARI 21.02.2000 26.06.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

012
TOMESHWARI 

DHANKAR
PUNESHWAR DHANKAR 29.04.2000 26.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

013 LIKENDRI KRISHNA KUMAR 16.04.1999 26.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

014 BHANUPRATAP DHAN SINGH RAM 10.02.2001 26.06.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

015 KUNTI TEKRAM 10.11.2000 26.06.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -
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016 KAMINI ISHWARI 07.07.1999 26.06.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

017 BHUMIKA DEVNATH 10.06.2000 26.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

018 NITIN KUMAR HEM LAL 13.06.1999 29.06.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

019 CHAMAN DAS RAJENDRA DAS 11.11.2000 29.06.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

020 YAGYA KUMAR SOMPRAKASH 24.12.2000 29.06.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

021 ARUN KUMAR MOTI RAM 26.10.1999 29.06.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - ECO - -

022 SOMESHWAR DIWAN RIMAN DIWAN 11.10.2000 29.06.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

023 LOKESHWARI GOVARDHAN 01.09.1999 29.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

024 LALITA SOHAN LAL 08.12.1999 29.06.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - - GEO - HIST -

025 KIRAN PAWAN CHANDRAKAR 04.09.1999 29.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

026 KESHANI JHUMMAN LAL 26.11.1999 29.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

027 TAMESHWARI NURAMCHAND 20.02.2000 29.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - - GEO - HIST -

028
MENENDRA KUMAR 

DIWAN
SHATRUHAN SINGH 13.01.2001 29.06.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

029 CHAMELI SUREKHA 25.11.1999 29.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

030 RAJESHWARI MOTIM 21.09.2000 29.06.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - - GEO - HIST -

031 KHILENDRA CHHABILA 25.08.1999 29.06.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

032 CHANDRAKALA KHELAN RAM 27.06.2000 29.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

033 LAKSHMENDRA  KUMAR DHANNOO RAM 10.12.2000 29.06.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

034 PARAS NARAYAN RAM 26.10.2000 29.06.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

035 VINOD KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR 18.07.2000 29.06.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -



036 KAMLESH KUMAR RAYSINGH 23.09.2000 29.06.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

037 ANJU JIVDHAN 20.12.1999 29.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

038 SEEMARANI PAWAN  14.10.1998 29.06.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - - - ECO HIST -

039 BIMLA SANTRAM 03.02.2000 29.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

040 KOPESHWARI CHANDRIKA PRASAD 11.04.2000 29.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

041 PAYAL DHANEHSWAR 23.09.2000 29.06.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

042 ANJU SUSHILA 28.06.2000 29.06.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

043 THANENDRA PREMLAL 29.05.2000 29.06.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

044 POMIN KALI RAM 23.02.2000 29.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

045 KUSUM NARAYAN LAL 11.07.1999 29.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

046 JAMUNA SHRIRAM 18.04.1998 29.06.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

047 DEVENDRA KUMAR ARJUN LAL 29.08.1999 29.06.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

048 GYANCHAND KHELAN SINGH 20.04.2000 29.06.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

049 DEVESH KUMAR SUKHCHAIN 08.05.2000 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

050 SONIYA TIKESHWAR 27.03.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

051 LUKESHWAR OM NATH 22.11.1999 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

052 HEM LAL MEHATTAR RAM 20.10.2000 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

053 DAMINI DHRUW DOMAN SINGH DHRUW 16.06.2000 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

054 JEETESHWARI LOKESHWAR KUMAR 17.07.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

055 CHAMELI SHOBHI RAM 13.10.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC - GEO ECO - -



056 RITU DHRUW ANUJ DHRUW 23.11.2000 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

057 CHANDRIKA KANWAR
LAXMAN SINGH 

KANWAR
16.04.1999 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

058 NAINISH PARADESHI RAM 04.05.1998 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

059 RADHIKA DIWAN LAKHAN LAL DIWAN 23.12.1997 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

060 DINESHDAS HARIDAS 22.06.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

061 MANISHA AGGHAN RAM 03.03.1999 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

062 NEELAM KUNJLAL 13.01.1999 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

063 DIGESHWARI BHANU RAM 05.10.1999 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

064 GAJENDRA KUMAR JEEVAN 31.12.2000 02.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

065 AJAY SURESH KUMAR 05.04.1997 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

066 FALESHWARI ONKAR 07.10.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

067 YUGESHWARI REWA RAM 16.06.2000 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC - GEO ECO - -

068 JANAKI RAJENDRA  01.01.2001 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

069 DAMESHWARI SHIVCHARAN 12.04.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

070 KAMINI DINDAYAL 22.01.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

071 MADHU RAMASRA 08.09.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

072 TUKESHWARI DAYA RAM SAHU 06.12.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

073 DIMPAL SHESH KUMAR 31.07.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - ECO - -

074 BHUNESHWARI SANT RAM 11.11.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

075 ANURADHA SHIV KUMAR 13.08.2001 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -



076 SHITAL BHUKHAN 30.10.1998 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

077 TRILOCHNEE KUBER RAM 07.11.1999 02.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - - GEO ECO - -

078 DEVIKA KRISHNA KUMAR 10.02.2000 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

079 GOPAL RATRE ASHARAM 02.12.2000 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC - GEO ECO - -

080 KHEMRAJ RAMESHWAR LAL 02.06.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - - GEO ECO - -

081 BHOJRAM JOHIT RAM 02.06.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

082 TARUN KUMAR JANAK LAL 29.01.2000 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

083 KOMESHWARI RUP LAL 26.11.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

084 MAHESHWAR KUMAR DUKALU RAM 23.05.1997 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

085 YOGESH TEJU RAM 12.05.2001 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC - GEO ECO - -

086 YOGESHWAR KAPOOR ASHOK KAPOOR 28.06.1999 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

087 RADHA BHUKHAN LAL 06.02.1999 30.06.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

088 HEMRAJ RAJU RAM 04.10.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

089 SAPNA PATEL GOVERDHAN PATEL 31.10.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

090 YOGESHWARI VISHNU RAM 24.04.2000 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

091 KAVITA TANDON BASANT DAS TANDON 19.07.2002 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

092 SANJEEV KUMAR NAG KOMAL NAG 03.04.2000 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

093 JIGYASA DHRUW
MATHURA SINGH 

DHRUW
21.10.2000 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

094 CHUDAMNEE KANWAR OMPRAKASH KANWAR 12.10.2000 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

095 LALINEE SEN DEEPAK 28.12.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -



096 HEERA KANTU RAM 09.11.1998 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

097 PRAVEEN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 05.06.1998 30.06.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

098 HEENA GULAB RAM 02.01.1999 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

099 CHITRREKHA NAND KUMAR 23.07.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

100 KAMESHWARI KRISHNA KUMAR 08.05.1999 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

101 TARINEE TILARAM 28.10.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

102 CHHAYA FALENDRA 14.03.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

103 HOLA RAM UTTAM 12.04.2000 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

104 LOKESHWAR DILIP SINGH 17.04.1999 03.07.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

105 BHUNESHWARI KISHOR 20.03.2001 03.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - - GEO ECO - -

106 BHAGIRATHI TORAN LAL 13.02.1999 03.07.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

107 UPENDRA KUMAR LUM SINGH 15.05.2000 03.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

108 GAJENDRA KUMAR TAHLOO RAM 09.10.2000 03.07.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

109 DEEKSHA SIYARAM 08.02.2000 03.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

110 SHIVAM SUNEEL KUMAR 11.01.2000 03.07.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

111 TIKESHWARI YADAVRAM 01.01.2000 03.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

112 NEHA RAJAN 16.07.2000 03.07.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - - GEO - HIST -

113 PAYAL CHHANNU LAL 16.04.2000 03.07.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - - GEO - HIST -

114 KHILESHWARI  KHEMLAL 02.07.1999 03.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

115 KHOMESHWARI SANENDRA KUMAR 20.01.2000 03.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -



116 TIKESHWARI DHRUW NANDU RAM DHRUW 27.07.1998 03.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

117 NEELAM VISHALI RAM 03.01.2000 03.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

118 SUSHMA NARAYAN SINGH 20.01.1999 03.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

119
DURGESH KUMAR 

CHOURE
KHEMURAM CHOURE 07.03.2000 03.07.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - - SOCIO GEO - HIST -

120 GEMIN PILU RAM 10.07.2000 03.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

121 LEELESHWARI TAMRADHAWAJ 05.06.2000 03.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

122 HEMLATA PREM LAL 20.10.2000 03.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

123 KULESHWARI KOMAL RAM 03.01.2000 03.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

124 JATIN KUMAR BHEKHLAL 07.07.2000 03.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

125 GEETA DHAN SINGH  18.08.2000 03.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

126 DEMIN MANI RAM 18.06.1999 03.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - - GEO - HIST -

127 NEMICHAND JAGANNATH 13.10.1999 03.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

128 VED KUMAR SUKHIT RAM 02.02.1998 03.07.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

129 DUSHYANT KUMAR 
SHRI RAMCHANDRA 

DEWANGAN
18.08.2000 03.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

130 DAMINI  DHANSINGH 10.03.2000 03.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

131 HEMANT KUMAR MAHESH CHANDRAKAR 01.11.1999 03.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

132 DITESHWARI TEKRAM DHRUIW 12.02.2000 05.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

133 OMPRAKASH RAJURAM 01.07.1997 05.07.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

134 RAMSUNDAR SAHU NARENDRA KUMAR 06.03.1999 05.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

135 RUPESH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 17.07.1999 05.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -



136 KIRAN NISHAD HARINARAYAN 08.07.2001 05.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

137 PARAKH RAM MOTI LAL 03.06.2000 05.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

138 SILOCHANA SAHU SAMAY LAL SAHU 15.01.2000 05.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

139 POOJA MOHANU RAM 10.08.1999 05.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

140 ISHWARI DAUWA RAM 11.11.1999 05.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - ECO - -

141 CHHATRAPAL DHRUW SHIV KUMAR DHRUW 12.04.1999 05.07.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - - GEO - HIST -

142 HOMESH KUMAR VISNATH 14.12.2000 05.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

143 SUSHMA NETAM JITENDRA NETAM 02.04.2000 05.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

144
POONAM SINGH 

DHRUW
AKTURAM DHRUW 05.01.1999 05.07.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

145 KHOMAN RAM BHUWAN LAL 01.07.1999 05.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

146 ANJU HIRAU RAM 14.03.1999 05.07.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

147 KULDEEP NIRMALKAR LACHHU RAM 11.01.2000 05.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

148 MANISHA BHIKHRAY 07.05.2000 05.07.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

149 KHOMAN LAL SAHU SUKHCHAIN 10.07.2000 05.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

150 SHAILENDRA RAMDAS 14.12.1999 05.07.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

151 PURUSHOTTAM SANTOSH 25.10.2000 05.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

152 THANURAM TILOCHAN 11.08.2001 05.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

153 BALGOVIND GOKUL RAM 27.08.1999 05.07.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

154 SAROJANI SHRAWAN 15.12.1999 05.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

155 YOGINI RADHE LAL 17.06.2000 05.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - ECO - -



156 CHANDRAKALA CHAIT RAM 21.05.2001 05.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

157 DAMINI TIKARAM 10.11.1999 05.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

158 DIGESHWARI KOMAL 28.08.2000 05.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

159 DEVENDRA KUMAR DEVRAM 07.01.2000 05.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

160 KANCHAN DHANENDRA KUMAR 24.04.2001 05.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

161
MAHESHVAR KUMAR 

DAHARE
GANESH RAM 10.06.1998 05.07.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

162 KONIKA CHANDRAKAR PATIRAM CHANDRAKAR 03.10.1999 05.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

163 VASUDEV MOHAN LAL 20.10.1999 05.07.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

164 BHAGWATI SUDAMA 02.02.2000 05.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

165 KALPANA PRAHLAD 27.06.2000 05.07.2018 GEN F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

166 CHIRANJEEV DILIP KUMAR 19.12.1999 05.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

167 ASH KUMAR JAYRAM SINGH 23.11.1999 05.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

168 SATYABHAMA ASANT RAM 17.08.1999 05.07.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

169 PRIYA PRAHLAD 08.11.1999 05.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

170 PRASHANT ROSHAN 13.11.2000 05.07.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

171 YUGAL KISHOR BRIJ LAL 20.01.2001 05.07.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

172 VANDANA DILIP 06.02.2000 05.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

173 AISHWARYA CHANDEL
RAJENDRA PRASAD 

CHANDEL
13.07.1999 05.07.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - SOCIO - ECO - -

174 LOMPRAKASH NEELKANTH 13.02.2001 05.07.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

175 LEMAN KUMAR MADAN LAL 11.10.2000 05.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC - GEO - HIST -



176 KHUBLAL LEELA RAM 11.04.1999 05.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

177 NANDA PARMESHWAR DHRUW 28.09.2000 05.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

178 REENA MULCHAND 21.08.1999 05.07.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

179 ANKUMARI RAJKUMAR 08.11.2000 05.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

180 MUKESHWARI PESH KUMAR 29.11.1999 05.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

181 AS KUMAR MOTIRAM 26.03.2000 05.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

182 DANVEER RAJESH KUMAR 12.07.2001 05.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

183 ANJALI GOYEL
SANTOSH KUMAR 

GOYEL
07.04.1998 05.07.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

184 ROHINI INDAL RAM 17.06.2000 05.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

185 LATA KUMARI SANAT KUMAR 17.09.2000 05.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

186 DHANESHWAR KHELAN 29.12.1997 05.07.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

187 GEET KUMAR BHAGI RAM 25.02.1999 05.07.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

188 MAHENDRA KHILAWAN 16.07.1998 05.07.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

189 YOGESHWARI UTTAM 14.01.1999 12.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

190 PRIYANKA DHRUW RAJKUMAR 21.03.2000 12.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

191 DAU LAL JOHIT RAM 05.08.1999 12.07.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

192 VIRENDRA KUMAR LALARAM 30.07.1997 12.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - ECO - -

193 VAISHNAVI RIKHIRAM 12.12.2000 12.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

194 NAND KUMAR PARATH RAM 21.03.2000 12.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

195 LAXMI SANT RAM 24.11.1999 12.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -



196 GITESH KUMAR NAND KUMAR 13.06.2000 12.07.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

197 JASMIN BANSHI LAL 02.06.1999 11.07.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

198 MANISHA DUKALU RAM 10.06.2000 11.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

199 MAHESHWARI KEJU RAM 22.01.2000 11.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

200 DULESHWAR GANGU RAM 23.01.1999 11.07.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

201 MONA SANAT KUMAR 22.04.2000 10.07.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

202 DHATRI YADAV DHANI RAM YADAV 06.10.2000 10.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

203 GULSHAN KUMAR SAHU ISHWAR CHAND SAHU 22.03.2001 10.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - - GEO ECO - -

204 KESARI BHAGWAT RAM 09.01.2001 10.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

205 SANGITA YASHWANT DHANANJAY 07.06.1999 10.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

206 ISHWAR PADUM RAM 30.12.1998 10.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

207 KHILENDRA KUMAR ANAND RAM 19.06.1999 10.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

208 CHURAMAN LAL SAHU MANOJ KUMAR SAHU 13.01.2000 10.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

209 AJAY KUMAR RAJU RAM 21.12.1998 10.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

210 DALI MANSA RAM 13.07.1999 10.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

211 KHEMENDRA SATYAPAL 24.09.2000 10.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

212 LALITA MOHAN 13.01.1999 09.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

213 INDRANI PHAGURAM 05.01.1998 09.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

214 DULESHWARI SANT RAM 01.05.2000 09.07.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

215 PUNAM VYAS NARAYAN 01.01.2001 09.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -



216 REKHA JETHU RAM 29.07.1997 09.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - - GEO ECO - -

217 GHALESHWARI PRAHLAD 21.04.1999 09.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

218 TUKESHWARI REKHU RAM 22.02.2000 09.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

219 POKHRAJ KRIPARAM 16.01.2001 09.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - - - GEO ECO -
ENG

.LIT

220 GAUTAM CHANDRA SIYA RAM 19.07.2000 09.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

221 YOGESHWARI BHARAT RAM SAHU 02.02.2000 09.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

222
DIPESH SINGH 

DHANANJAY

NARENDRA SINGH 

DHANANJAY
24.09.2000 09.07.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

223 KHEMAN SINGH DAULAT RAM 18.01.1999 07.07.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

224 AMIT KUMAR SUKHDAS 25.04.1997 07.07.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC - GEO ECO - -

225 CHIRANJEEV SARANG SINGH 15.06.1999 07.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

226 YAMINEE RUPENDRA KUMAR 04.01.2000 07.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

227 DULARI GIRWAR DAS 07.03.1997 07.07.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - ECO - -

228 DEVKUMARI SOMNATH 26.09.1999 14.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

229 DEVNARAYAN KOMAL RAM 06.07.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - - SOCIO GEO - HIST -

230 GOPESH KUMAR PARDESHI RAM 06.03.2000 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

231 TULESHWAR KANWAR ASHOK KANWAR 04.09.2000 14.07.2018 ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

232 BHOOMIKA HEMLAL 25.04.2000 14.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - SOCIO - - HIST -

233 DUSHYANT KUMAR TEJRAM 15.08.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

234 KHOMIN DHRUW BISHESHAR DHRUW 29.08.1998 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

235 DILESHWARI NARAYAN 12.08.1998 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -



236 CHITRAREKHA GANESH RAM 30.11.1998 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -

237 LAXMIKANT NETAM
JEEVRAKHAN LAL 

NETAM
10.06.1999 14.07.2018

14.07.201

8
ST M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

238 YAMINI MARKANDE
DILIP KUMAR 

MARKANDE
26.11.2000 14.07.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - - GEO - HIST -

239 DAMIN ANAND SINGH 18.06.1999 14.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

240 DHANESHWARI LACHCHHI 19.01.1998 14.07.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC - GEO - HIST -

241 HEMLATA JAGAT RAM 22.04.1999 14.07.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

242 CHAMELI PURUSHOTTAM 15.01.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

243 PHALENDRA KUMAR JAGESHWAR 10.12.1999 14.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

244 BHUPENDRA KUMAR LAXMINARAYAN 16.10.1999 14.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

245 KHILESHWARI DHANESHWAR 18.07.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

246 KAJAL TARUN 17.02.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

247 VIDYA SANTOSH KUMAR  16.06.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

248 BHARTI CHOVARAM 30.4.2001 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

249 UPASANA SAHU CHANDRASHEKHAR 25.10.1999 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

250 MINESH KUMAR BHAN SINGH 02.10.1999 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

251 ROHAN LAL SHISHUPAL 30.09.2000 14.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

252 NANDKUMAR NIRBHAY RAM 26.03.2000 14.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

253 RENUKA BIRJHU RAM 30.09.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

254 MONISHA RAMJI 13.11.1998 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

255 TANUJA VIJAY KUMAR 20.03.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -



256 PRAKASH MANI RAM 15.06.1999 14.07.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

257 JHAGENDRA KUMAR AASHA RAM 24.10.1999 14.07.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

258 PAYAL SHYAM LAL 08.02.1998 14.07.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

259 NAVEEN KUMAR VEER SINGH 13.01.1999 14.07.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

260 BHARAT CHAND MANOHAR LAL 24.10.1996 14.07.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

261 LEELESHWAR NANDKUMAR 21.01.1999 14.07.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

262 RADHIKA  BANSHI LAL 25.07.1999 14.07.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

263 DEVENDRA KUMAR CHAMAN KUMAR 03..01.2001 14.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC - GEO ECO - -

264 LAXMI PURANLAL 17.09.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

265 KHUMESHWARI RAGHUBAR DAS 10.09.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

266 ANJALI  HORILAL 20.08.2000 14.07.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

267 INDRANI POKHAN LAL 03.11.1998 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

268 TOKESHWAR NILKANTH SAHU 25.01.2000 14.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -

269 KSHAMA DINESH 07.06.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

270 HEMWATI RAMSWARUP 05.05.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - ECO - -

271 JITENDRI TAMESHWAR 08.05.1999 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

272 YUVRAJ KUMAR ROHIT KUMAR 26.03.2000 14.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

273 SARITA SAGAR 12.04.1999 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

274 KHUSHBU SAHU NAGENDRA KUMAR 16.04.2001 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO - - -
ENG

.LIT

275 JAYA CHANDRA KUMAR 30.11.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -



276 DAKESH KUMAR SAHU JANAK LAL SAHU 28.04.2001 14.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

277 RENUKA AJIT 09.01.1999 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

278 NISHA PATEL SANJU PATEL 14.12.2001 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

279 DIVYA BASANT KUMAR 04.12.2000 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

280 MINAKSHEE SAHU CHETAN RAM 18.06.1999 14.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

281 PANKAJ MAHENDRA KUMAR 20.07.1999 14.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

282 RUBEENA BANO ISLAM RAJA 23.05.1998 14.07.2018 GEN(M) F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

283 KARAN KUMAR SUKHI RAM 21.01.1999 14.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

284 TIKENDRA MANGLU RAM 10.01.2000 14.07.2018 SC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

285 SATYAVAN NARSINGH 12.07.1998 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

286 MADHU SEVA RAM 18.06.1999 31.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

287 YAMINI MARKANDE SUKHCHAND 08.12.1999 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

288 SANTOSHI LOKNATH 21.06.1997 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

289 TIKESHWAR KUMAR CHOVA  RAM 01.06.1999 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -

290 DEVPRABHA JEEVAN LAL 25.07.2000 31.07.2018 ST F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

291 MANOJ KHEM LAL 05.08.2000 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - SOCIO GEO - - -

292 VIRENDRA  GOVARDHAN LAL 09.08.1999 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

293 PARAMANAND GOSAI RAM 18.12.1999 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

294 KRITI KARUN KUMAR 02.01.1999 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

295 LILIMA SANT RAM 14.01.1999 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - - SOCIO GEO ECO - -



296 RUKHMANI MOHAN LAL 21.06.2000 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

297 MAHESHWARI DEVNATH 15.10.1999 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

298 HEENA SALIK RAM 10.07.2000 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

299 BHAWNA GAREEBA RAM 13.02.2000 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -
300 SANGITA BANVALI RAM 14.05.2000 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

301
CHUNESHWARI 

DHANKAR
KHUBLAL DHANKAR 030.08.2000 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - - HIST -

302 ROSHNI OMPRAKASH  22.12.2000 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -
303 VISHWANATH AGESHWAR 09.04.2000 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -
304 BHAMINI SALIK DAS 29.06.2000 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -
305 MUKESH KUMAR OMPRAKASH 19.02.2000 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC - GEO - HIST -
306 TIKENDRA KUMAR NARENDRA KUMAR 17.07.1999 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO GEO - - -
307 GULAB DAS DOMAR DAS 19.06.1998 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -
308 SANGITA KAMAL RAM 06.03.2000 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -
309 SHEETAL TUKESHWAR 31.12.1998 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -
310 SOMPRAKASH  THANURAM 07.06.1999 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - - ECO - -

311 MAHENDRA SAHU BHAGWANI RAM SAHU 17.03.2000 31.07.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

312 TEMIN RAMESH 20.03.2000 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - SOCIO - - HIST -
313 MANISHA RAJPUT GHANSHYAM RAJPUT 07.04.1998 31.07.2018 GEN F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -
314 DHATRI BAIS BHOJRAJ BAIS 05.03.2001 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -
315 VIDYA INDRA KUMAR 06.05.2000 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -
316 RENUKA CHANDRAKAR UMAKANT 17.08.1999 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -
317 VEDIKA SEN LALIT SEN 22.12.1999 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -
318 PRACHI SAHU PUSHPAJIT SAHU 17.04.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT - - GEO - HIST -
319 YOGESH KUMAR RAGUBAR 04.11.1997 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -
320 INDRANI BHUKHAN LAL 19.09.2000 31.07.2018 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -
321 EKTA BAGHEL MEGHNATH BAGHEL 14.11.2000 04.08.2018 SC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC - GEO - HIST -
322 DEVENDRA KUMAR GOVIND 02.09.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC SOCIO - - HIST -
323 INDRADEV GOVERDHAN  04.11.1997 04.08.2018 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -
324 NIDHI PRAKASH 30.10.2000 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC - GEO - - -
325 UMABHARTI TAMESHWAR 16.05.2001 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -
326 YAMUNA MANHARAN RAM 10.09.1998 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -
327 DAULAT RAM PAWAN KUMAR 30.05.2000 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV - POL SC - GEO - HIST -
328 TRIVENI NIRMALKAR KALYAN NIRMALKAR 12.08.1998 OBC F FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -

329 SHASHIS CHANDRAKAR LATESH KUMAR 14.10.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -



330 RAHUL KUMAR AMRIT LAL 16.02.1999 OBC M FC HINDI FC ENG. ENV HIN. LIT POL SC SOCIO - - - -


